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01026013 SOUTHER, MEGHAN K

Seniority Date: 11/13/2025 Credential

01026022 PEREZ-ALEJANDRE, ANTHONY

Seniority Date: 11/12/2025 Credential

01025998 HALEY, MARGARET H

Seniority Date: 11/3/2025 Credential
ELAE                          

SPEC MILD/MOD SUPPORT NEEDS

01025949 MARTY, DANIELLE N

Seniority Date: 10/20/2025 Credential

01025924 CUSTER, RYLIE A

Seniority Date: 10/13/2025 Credential
ELAM                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01025916 FELIX GARCIA, SHIRLEY

Seniority Date: 10/10/2025 Credential
CHILDREN'S CTR SUPVN PERMIT

01025895 HOLLAND, NOAH S

Seniority Date: 10/8/2025 Credential
CAREER TECHNICAL EDUCATION - ARTS, MEDIA, AND ENTE

CAREER TECHNICAL EDUCATION - S17C EL AUTH CAREER T

01016572 RAMIREZ LARA, ELENA

Seniority Date: 10/7/2025 Credential
PUPIL PERSONNEL SERVICE

SCHOOL COUNSELING             

01024151 CARLSON, LAUREL-ANNE M

Seniority Date: 10/3/2025 Credential
30 DAY SUBSTITUTE PERMIT

01017151 EVANS, MITCHELL A

Seniority Date: 10/2/2025 Credential
30 DAY SUBSTITUTE PERMIT

ELAE                          

SPEC MILD/MOD SUPPORT NEEDS

01025886 RAMIREZ, ROBERT A

Seniority Date: 10/1/2025 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - MATHEMATICS                   

01013882 NELSON, PAUL J

Seniority Date: 9/16/2025 Credential
AUTISM                        

ELAE                          

SPEC MILD/MODERATE DISABILITY
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01022879 BOOZER, WHITNEY M

Seniority Date: 9/9/2025 Credential
CAREER TECHNICAL EDUCATION - CHILD DEVELOPMENT (AC

CERTCOMPLETIONSTAFFDEVELOPMENT

S17C EL AUTH CAREER TECH      

01025740 SCHEID, CHRISTOPHER M

Seniority Date: 8/20/2025 Credential
ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

SP EXCESS SUPPORT NEED MOD/SEV - ELAE             

01025725 MARIN, FRANCHESCA P

Seniority Date: 8/18/2025 Credential
ELAE                          

SPEC MILD/MOD SUPPORT NEEDS

01025707 GARCIA, SARAH A

Seniority Date: 8/12/2025 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - ENGLISH                       

01021004 MEDINA, DAVID

Seniority Date: 8/12/2025 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - MUSIC                         

01025699 GONZALEZ, SABRINA B

Seniority Date: 8/8/2025 Credential

01021818 AGUILA, ALISSA

Seniority Date: 8/7/2025 Credential
30 DAY SUBSTITUTE PERMIT

BCLAD:SPANISH                 

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01025679 ALEKSANI, HELEN B

Seniority Date: 8/6/2025 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - MATHEMATICS (EXAMINATION)     

01025625 ARREOLA, BIANCA S

Seniority Date: 7/29/2025 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - MATHEMATICS                   

01011432 AZEVEDO, KIMBERLEE M

Seniority Date: 7/29/2025 Credential
ELAE                          

SPEC MILD/MOD SUPPORT NEEDS
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01025593 BAHARA, SABRINA L

Seniority Date: 7/29/2025 Credential
ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

SPEC MILD/MODERATE DISABILITY

01025656 BARKER, GABRIELLE S

Seniority Date: 7/29/2025 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - ENGLISH                       

01016335 BEEMAN, MEGAN N

Seniority Date: 7/29/2025 Credential
ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

SINGLE SUBJECT - AGRICULTURE                   

SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SPECIALIST - AGRICULTURE                   

01025596 BETTENCOURT, VERONICA

Seniority Date: 7/29/2025 Credential
PUPIL PERSONNEL SERVICE

SCHOOL COUNSELING             

SCHOOL SOCIAL WORK            

01021881 BOWEN, HANNAH

Seniority Date: 7/29/2025 Credential
ELAM                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01025559 BRADFORD, SARA

Seniority Date: 7/29/2025 Credential
AUTISM                        

CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

SPEC MILD/MODERATE DISABILITY

01025628 BUSTOS CORNEJO, MARIA E

Seniority Date: 7/29/2025 Credential
BASP                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01018547 CADENAZ, ALONZO

Seniority Date: 7/29/2025 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - BIOLOGICAL SCIENCES (EXAM)    

SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

01025599 CARMONA, DULCE

Seniority Date: 7/29/2025 Credential
ELAM                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT
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01020847 CHIARA, LEEANN

Seniority Date: 7/29/2025 Credential

01025090 CORONA NARANJO, FATIMA A

Seniority Date: 7/29/2025 Credential
ELAM                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01025584 DABRANCA, BRITTANY D

Seniority Date: 7/29/2025 Credential
ELAM                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

01024780 DRAKE, HAYLEY A

Seniority Date: 7/29/2025 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - ENGLISH                       

01025647 ECCLES, BRIAN T

Seniority Date: 7/29/2025 Credential

01024141 ELDER-ROSEN, ELIJAH S

Seniority Date: 7/29/2025 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - BIOLOGICAL SCIENCES (EXAM)    

SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

01025600 ELLIOTT, CHLOE R

Seniority Date: 7/29/2025 Credential
CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

SB 2042 ELD/SDAIE             

SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - ENGLISH                       

01020505 ESQUIVEL-GONZALEZ, MARIA DE LOU

Seniority Date: 7/29/2025 Credential
ELAM                          

GENERAL ELEMENTARY

01021390 FERRAL, FABIOLA

Seniority Date: 7/29/2025 Credential
CAREER TECHNICAL EDUCATION - ARTS, MEDIA, AND ENTE

CAREER TECHNICAL EDUCATION - S17C EL AUTH CAREER T

01023541 FLORES, MIGUEL A

Seniority Date: 7/29/2025 Credential
SP EXCESS SUPPORT NEED MOD/SEV - ELAE             

01025632 FLORES-WATTS, SANDRA

Seniority Date: 7/29/2025 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - SCHOOL COUNSELING             

01021967 FOX, CYNTHIA E

Seniority Date: 7/29/2025 Credential
SP EXCESS SUPPORT NEED MOD/SEV - ELAE             
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01023418 GALLEGOS, OLIVIA F

Seniority Date: 7/29/2025 Credential
SP EXCESS SUPPORT NEED MOD/SEV - ELAE             

01023564 GARCIA, JAZMIN

Seniority Date: 7/29/2025 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - FOREIGN LANGUAGE: SPANISH     

01025620 GARCIA, ROSEMARY

Seniority Date: 7/29/2025 Credential

01018499 GEPLEY, KELLY G

Seniority Date: 7/29/2025 Credential

01025639 GRAJALES, BEATRIZ A

Seniority Date: 7/29/2025 Credential
ELAM                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01024534 GRIFFIN, MIRANDA T

Seniority Date: 7/29/2025 Credential
CAREER TECHNICAL EDUCATION - HEALTH SCIENCE       

CAREER TECHNICAL EDUCATION - MEDICAL TECHNOLOGY   

CERTCOMPLETIONSTAFFDEVELOPMENT

01025652 GUTIERREZ, VALERIA

Seniority Date: 7/29/2025 Credential
SP EXCESS SUPPORT NEED MOD/SEV - ELAE             

01025069 HARLESS, MADISON

Seniority Date: 7/29/2025 Credential
CHILD DEV SITE SUPERVISOR PER

ELAM                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01025509 HEILMAN, TARAH E

Seniority Date: 7/29/2025 Credential
ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

01020813 HERBST, NOAH M

Seniority Date: 7/29/2025 Credential
ELAM                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01019033 HOWSER, RONDA

Seniority Date: 7/29/2025 Credential
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES

ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

SPEC MILD/MODERATE DISABILITY

SPEC MODERATE/SEVERE DISABILTY
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01025577 HURTADO, JUAN

Seniority Date: 7/29/2025 Credential
BASP                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

01019808 JAMALEDDIN, SAWSEN

Seniority Date: 7/29/2025 Credential
CHILD DEV SITE SUPERVISOR PER

ELAM                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01025051 JENKINS, DRU D

Seniority Date: 7/29/2025 Credential
MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01025591 KAUR, PUNEET

Seniority Date: 7/29/2025 Credential
CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

SINGLE SUBJECT - ENGLISH                       

SINGLE SUBJECT - SCIENCE: BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE   

SINGLE SUBJECT - SCIENCE: CHEMISTRY            

01025644 KEYDENIERS, OLIVIA F

Seniority Date: 7/29/2025 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - DANCE                         

SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

01025583 LONGOZO, THOMAS C

Seniority Date: 7/29/2025 Credential
ELAE                          

SPEC MILD/MOD SUPPORT NEEDS

01025638 MEIRINHO, FRANKEE A

Seniority Date: 7/29/2025 Credential
ELAM                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01023802 MENDONZA, AUDREY L

Seniority Date: 7/29/2025 Credential
ELAM                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

SP EXCESS SUPPORT NEED MOD/SEV - AUTISM           

SP EXCESS SUPPORT NEED MOD/SEV - ELAE             

01024023 MONROY, VANESSA

Seniority Date: 7/29/2025 Credential
PUPIL PERSONNEL SERVICE

SCHOOL COUNSELING             

01025587 MORALES, MICAELA

Seniority Date: 7/29/2025 Credential
CHILD DEVELOP TEACHER PERMIT
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01025579 NEWELL, JOHN P

Seniority Date: 7/29/2025 Credential
ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01025643 NUNEZ, JOCELYN C

Seniority Date: 7/29/2025 Credential
EARLY CHILDHOOD SPECIAL ED

01021319 PETERSON, MARGARET H

Seniority Date: 7/29/2025 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - INTRODUCTION TO ENGLISH       

SINGLE SUBJECT - SOCIAL SCIENCE  (EXAMINATION) 

01018267 RAMIREZ, JOSE GERARDO C

Seniority Date: 7/29/2025 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - BASP                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - SCIENCE: BIOLOGICAL SCI (EXAM)

01020177 RAMIREZ, LUIS

Seniority Date: 7/29/2025 Credential
SP EXCESS SUPPORT NEED MOD/SEV - ELAE             

01025598 RAMIREZ, MARIA DEL SA

Seniority Date: 7/29/2025 Credential
LANGUAGE, SPEECH & HEARING    

SPEECH-LANGUAGE PATHOLOGY SERV

01025497 RAU, ROXANNE M

Seniority Date: 7/29/2025 Credential
CHILD DEV SITE SUPERVISOR PER

ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

01015228 RIVERA, ALFREDO

Seniority Date: 7/29/2025 Credential

01021421 ROMERO TORRES, RAFAEL

Seniority Date: 7/29/2025 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - MATHEMATICS                   

01015722 ROSALES JR, ULISES

Seniority Date: 7/29/2025 Credential
PUPIL PERSONNEL SERVICE

SCHOOL COUNSELING             

01025597 SALAZAR, AARON G

Seniority Date: 7/29/2025 Credential
ADAPTED PHYSICAL EDUCATION

SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - PHYSICAL EDUCATION            
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01025657 SCHWARBERG, BRITTANY A

Seniority Date: 7/29/2025 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - SCIENCE: BIOLOGICAL SCI (EXAM)

01024447 SERRANO SALAMANCA, YESENIA

Seniority Date: 7/29/2025 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - BASP                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - SPANISH (EXAMINATION)         

01017629 SIMMONS, EMILY

Seniority Date: 7/29/2025 Credential
ELAE                          

SPEC MILD/MODERATE DISABILITY

01025535 SPIEGEL, SELENA J

Seniority Date: 7/29/2025 Credential
ELAM                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01025595 SWALVE, MADELEINE A

Seniority Date: 7/29/2025 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - BIOLOGICAL SCIENCES           

SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

01025631 TAYLOR, GRACYN M

Seniority Date: 7/29/2025 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - ENGLISH                       

01025630 THYKYOU, TERESA L

Seniority Date: 7/29/2025 Credential
CHILD DEVELOP TEACHER PERMIT

01017654 TIM, LANDEE

Seniority Date: 7/29/2025 Credential
CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - ENGLISH                       

01024661 TORKELSON, MEGAN M

Seniority Date: 7/29/2025 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - MUSIC                         

01025640 VALENZUELA, DIANNE R

Seniority Date: 7/29/2025 Credential
CAREER TECHNICAL EDUCATION - HEALTH SCIENCE       

CAREER TECHNICAL EDUCATION - MEDICAL TECHNOLOGY   

CERTCOMPLETIONSTAFFDEVELOPMENT

S17C EL AUTH CAREER TECH      
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01025592 VAUGHN, KHLOE K

Seniority Date: 7/29/2025 Credential
CHILD DEV SITE SUPERVISOR PER

ELAM                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01023865 VECCHIO-DE WINKLE, MARISSA A

Seniority Date: 7/29/2025 Credential
EARLY CHILDHOOD SPECIAL ED

ELAE                          

01025621 VERDUGO, YESENIA

Seniority Date: 7/29/2025 Credential
BASP                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01017147 VIGIL-CALDERON, SILVINA

Seniority Date: 7/29/2025 Credential
30 DAY SUBSTITUTE PERMIT

CHILD DEV SITE SUPERVISOR PER

ELAM                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01025637 WARRICK, FUSCIA M

Seniority Date: 7/29/2025 Credential
ELAM                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01019466 WILLIAMS, DIONNE L

Seniority Date: 7/29/2025 Credential
SP EXCESS SUPPORT NEED MOD/SEV - ELAE             

01025569 WOMBLE, WENDY

Seniority Date: 7/29/2025 Credential
CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01025580 YOUNG, ERIN A

Seniority Date: 7/29/2025 Credential
CHILD DEVELOP TEACHER PERMIT

ELAM                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01013892 ZARAGOZA, MARCOS

Seniority Date: 7/29/2025 Credential
CAREER TECHNICAL EDUCATION - ARTS, MEDIA, AND ENTE

CERTCOMPLETIONSTAFFDEVELOPMENT

01014271 ZAVALA, MAYRA A

Seniority Date: 7/29/2025 Credential
INTRODUCTION TO ENGLISH       

INTRODUCTORY SOCIAL SCIENCE   

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

PUPIL PERSONNEL SERVICE

SB 2042 ELD/SDAIE             
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01024777 FARRIS, ALEJANDRA

Seniority Date: 7/28/2025 Credential
ELAM                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01024811 FORD, CARRA J

Seniority Date: 7/28/2025 Credential
ELAM                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01024819 GIL, VANESSA

Seniority Date: 7/28/2025 Credential
ELAM                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01024779 IBARRA SOTELO, JESUS

Seniority Date: 7/28/2025 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - MATHEMATICS                   

01024778 PULIDO, NICHOLAS A

Seniority Date: 7/28/2025 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - MATHEMATICS                   

01020881 SILVEIRA, DAVID

Seniority Date: 7/28/2025 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - FOUNDATIONAL-LEVEL MATH (EXAM)

01025575 COPELAND, MARISA E

Seniority Date: 7/1/2025 Credential
PUPIL PERSONNEL SERVICE

SCHOOL PSYCHOLOGY             

01025568 GERHART, VERONICA

Seniority Date: 7/1/2025 Credential
CHILD DEV SITE SUPERVISOR PER

01020862 GONSALVES, TRAVIS A

Seniority Date: 7/1/2025 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - AGRICULTURE                   

SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

SPECIALIST - AGRICULTURE                   

01018702 MORTON, MICHELLE D

Seniority Date: 7/1/2025 Credential

01025319 SUAREZ, AMY J

Seniority Date: 7/1/2025 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - AGRICULTURE                   

SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

SPECIALIST - AGRICULTURE                   
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01014877 IZQUIERDO, CHEYANNE J

Seniority Date: 4/24/2025 Credential

01025408 AGUAYO, VALERIA

Seniority Date: 3/7/2025 Credential
CHILD DEV ASSOCIATE TCH PERMIT

01020383 MCCALL, CHARLES

Seniority Date: 3/3/2025 Credential
ELAE                          

SPEC MILD/MOD SUPPORT NEEDS

01024307 MELLO, NAIROBY M

Seniority Date: 2/13/2025 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ART                           

SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAM                          

01025300 LEMUS, VERONICA

Seniority Date: 1/31/2025 Credential
ELAM                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01018020 MARTIN, MARISOL

Seniority Date: 1/22/2025 Credential
CHILD DEV SITE SUPERVISOR PER

01025268 MCBRIDE, AMANDA T

Seniority Date: 1/15/2025 Credential
LANGUAGE, SPEECH & HEARING    

SPEECH-LANGUAGE PATHOLOGY SERV

01012861 BELTRAMI, ADRIENNE L

Seniority Date: 1/13/2025 Credential
AUTISM                        

ELAE                          

SPEC MILD/MODERATE DISABILITY

01019024 BLICKENSTAFF, HUNTER

Seniority Date: 1/13/2025 Credential
SP EXCESS SUPPORT NEED MOD/SEV - ELAE             

01017376 PARK, TIFFANY

Seniority Date: 1/13/2025 Credential
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES

ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

SPEC MILD/MODERATE DISABILITY

01023845 TAKKE, KYLE H

Seniority Date: 12/9/2024 Credential
ELAE                          

SPEC MILD/MOD SUPPORT NEEDS
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01023326 ROSSINI, REBECCA A

Seniority Date: 12/4/2024 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - SCIENCE: BIOLOGICAL SCI (EXAM)

01003798 GREEN, TARINA M

Seniority Date: 11/18/2024 Credential
CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

SINGLE SUBJECT - PHYSICAL EDUCATION            

01020018 GLORIA, PHUONG

Seniority Date: 11/12/2024 Credential
SP EXCESS SUPPORT NEED MOD/SEV - ELAE             

01024160 SEARWAY, PAULINA J

Seniority Date: 11/7/2024 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - ENGLISH (EXAMINATION)         

01024839 GOURSKY, KEITH E

Seniority Date: 11/4/2024 Credential
CAREER TECHNICAL EDUCATION - BUSINESS             

CAREER TECHNICAL EDUCATION - S17C EL AUTH CAREER T

CERTCOMPLETIONSTAFFDEVELOPMENT

S17C EL AUTH CAREER TECH      

01008017 RHODES, AMANDA J

Seniority Date: 11/4/2024 Credential
CAREER TECHNICAL EDUCATION - ARTS, MEDIA, AND ENTE

CAREER TECHNICAL EDUCATION - INFORMATION AND COMM.

CERTCOMPLETIONSTAFFDEVELOPMENT

S17C EL AUTH CAREER TECH      

01014729 DIOSDADO, ILENE

Seniority Date: 11/1/2024 Credential
ELAM                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01003932 GUTIERREZ, LETICIA A

Seniority Date: 10/28/2024 Credential
ELAM                          

MODERATE SEVERE               

SPEC MODERATE/SEVERE DISABILTY

01015743 MARTINIUC, MIKAYLA E

Seniority Date: 10/11/2024 Credential
ELAS                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01018876 CAMPBELL, JASON

Seniority Date: 10/9/2024 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - FOUNDATIONAL-LEVEL MATH (EXAM)
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01016533 FOSTER-NIGHTENGALE, JENNIFER N

Seniority Date: 10/7/2024 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - ENGLISH                       

01022831 RUMMERFIELD, SERENA

Seniority Date: 10/7/2024 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - ENGLISH                       

01024963 LAND, KIMBERLY A

Seniority Date: 9/30/2024 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - MATHEMATICS                   

01022663 ELINBURG, CLAY

Seniority Date: 9/24/2024 Credential
ELAM                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - PHYSICAL EDUCATION            

01024926 MARTIN, MADELYN P

Seniority Date: 9/23/2024 Credential
SCHOOL NURSE

01024711 SHAFER, ERIKA I

Seniority Date: 9/16/2024 Credential
SP EXCESS SUPPORT NEED MOD/SEV - ELAE             

01021743 SORIANO, MARISOL

Seniority Date: 9/16/2024 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - ENGLISH                       

01024849 CASILLAS PEREZ, ZAIRA G

Seniority Date: 9/5/2024 Credential
PUPIL PERSL. BASIC P.P.SERVICE

01024828 CASTRO VALDIVIA, ANA LAURA

Seniority Date: 9/3/2024 Credential
PUPIL PERSONNEL SERVICE

SCHOOL CHILD WELFARE & ATTEND 

SCHOOL COUNSELING             

01018913 WHETSTONE, DANA

Seniority Date: 9/3/2024 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - MATHEMATICS                   

01024665 GUILLEN, CAROLINA

Seniority Date: 8/21/2024 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - BASP                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - SPANISH                       
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01024775 OSEGUERA, GUADALUPE E

Seniority Date: 8/21/2024 Credential
AUTISM                        

ELAE                          

SPEC MILD/MODERATE DISABILITY

01023411 RAMOS, GERARDO J

Seniority Date: 8/21/2024 Credential
ELAM                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01024730 ESCOBEDO, JANICE

Seniority Date: 8/13/2024 Credential
ELA1                          

GENERAL ELEMENTARY

INTRODUCTORY MATHEMATICS      

01022401 HALLAM, TRISTEN R

Seniority Date: 8/13/2024 Credential
ELAM                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

01024731 HOYT, DYLAN J

Seniority Date: 8/13/2024 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - ENGLISH                       

01024708 LU, YING

Seniority Date: 8/12/2024 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - MATHEMATICS (EXAMINATION)     

01023221 BARTELL, LUCAS A

Seniority Date: 8/6/2024 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - ENGLISH                       

01019199 HENDRICKS, RACHAEL

Seniority Date: 8/6/2024 Credential
PUPIL PERSONNEL SERVICE

01021785 DELA CRUZ, EROLD GARDO

Seniority Date: 8/5/2024 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - MATHEMATICS                   

01022080 FLORES, NOEMI R

Seniority Date: 8/2/2024 Credential
SP EXCESS SUPPORT NEED MOD/SEV - ELAE             

01004318 HERNANDEZ, PABLO E

Seniority Date: 8/2/2024 Credential
SCHOOL NURSE
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01024590 LOPEZ, ISELA A

Seniority Date: 7/31/2024 Credential
ELAM                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01024374 ACEVES, VICTOR G

Seniority Date: 7/30/2024 Credential
CAREER TECHNICAL EDUCATION - INFORMATION AND COMM.

CERTCOMPLETIONSTAFFDEVELOPMENT

01024604 AGUILAR, ANA L

Seniority Date: 7/30/2024 Credential
BCLAD:SPANISH                 

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01017711 ALVAREZ, EMMANUEL

Seniority Date: 7/30/2024 Credential
AUTISM                        

ED SPEC BRIDGE MMSN           

ELAE                          

SPEC MILD/MODERATE DISABILITY

01016208 ALVAREZ, RICHARD

Seniority Date: 7/30/2024 Credential
CAREER TECHNICAL EDUCATION - AG AND NATURAL RESOUR

CAREER TECHNICAL EDUCATION - S17C EL AUTH CAREER T

CAREER TECHNICAL EDUCATION - TRANSPORTATION       

SINGLE SUBJECT - DRAMA/THEATRE                 

SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - HEALTH SCIENCE (EXAM)         

01024598 BAL, GURMANDEEP K

Seniority Date: 7/30/2024 Credential
ELAM                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01021970 BAPTISTE, RANDOLPH R

Seniority Date: 7/30/2024 Credential
CAREER TECHNICAL EDUCATION - HEALTH SCIENCE       

CAREER TECHNICAL EDUCATION - MEDICAL TECHNOLOGY   

CERTCOMPLETIONSTAFFDEVELOPMENT

S17C EL AUTH CAREER TECH      

01022332 BEJARANO VEGA, LAURA E

Seniority Date: 7/30/2024 Credential
CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

SPEC MODERATE/SEVERE DISABILTY

01020763 BELECHE, XABI S

Seniority Date: 7/30/2024 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - BIOLOGICAL SCIENCES (EXAM)    

SINGLE SUBJECT - CHEMISTRY (EXAM)              

SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAE                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - PHYSICS (EXAM)                
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01024613 BIRKETT, LINDSEY S

Seniority Date: 7/30/2024 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - ENGLISH                       

01021901 BREWER-SEEDS, ELISE E

Seniority Date: 7/30/2024 Credential
SP EXCESS SUPPORT NEED MOD/SEV - ELAE             

SP EXCESS SUPPORT NEED MOD/SEV - MODERATE SEVERE  

01024551 BRYAN, SINIM L

Seniority Date: 7/30/2024 Credential
ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

01024577 CARBAJAL, KATHERINE M

Seniority Date: 7/30/2024 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - MUSIC                         

01019997 CHIPRES, GRACIELA R

Seniority Date: 7/30/2024 Credential
ELAM                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01024609 COLLIER, BASIL E

Seniority Date: 7/30/2024 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ART                           

SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

01018375 CONNER, GARRET T

Seniority Date: 7/30/2024 Credential
CAREER TECHNICAL EDUCATION - BUILDING TRADES & CON

CERTCOMPLETIONSTAFFDEVELOPMENT

01024649 CUEVAS, JR., MICHAEL

Seniority Date: 7/30/2024 Credential
ELAM                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01013641 DEBOER, AMANDA K

Seniority Date: 7/30/2024 Credential
ELA1                          

INTRODUCTORY ENGLISH          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

01024663 DENNIS-BRUGHELLI, KOREE T

Seniority Date: 7/30/2024 Credential
ART                           

ELA1                          

INTRODUCTORY SCIENCE          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

PHYSICAL EDUCATION            
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01020101 DIAZ, ROSEMARY G

Seniority Date: 7/30/2024 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - BIOLOGICAL SCIENCES           

SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - FOUNDATIONAL LEVEL GENERAL SCI

01023074 ELDRIDGE, JOSEPH D

Seniority Date: 7/30/2024 Credential
SP EXCESS SUPPORT NEED MOD/SEV - ELAE             

01024580 EMSHEIMER, SETH L

Seniority Date: 7/30/2024 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - MATHEMATICS                   

01016808 ESPINOZA, ZENAIDA Y.

Seniority Date: 7/30/2024 Credential
CHILD DEVEL MASTER TEACHER PER

01024601 FELVER, GEOFFORY T

Seniority Date: 7/30/2024 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - MUSIC (EXAM)                  

01024422 FITZHUGH, KYRA C

Seniority Date: 7/30/2024 Credential
SP EXCESS SUPPORT NEED MOD/SEV - ELAE             

01024555 FLORES, CARMEN M

Seniority Date: 7/30/2024 Credential
AUTISM                        

ELAE                          

SPEC MILD/MODERATE DISABILITY

01023709 FORD, SAMANTHA F

Seniority Date: 7/30/2024 Credential
ELAM                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01018419 FRANCO-REYES, KAREN A

Seniority Date: 7/30/2024 Credential
BASP                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01024602 GARCIA, HENRY J

Seniority Date: 7/30/2024 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - SOCIAL SCIENCE                

01022811 GARCIA, VERONICA

Seniority Date: 7/30/2024 Credential
CAREER TECHNICAL EDUCATION - ARTS, MEDIA, AND ENTE

CAREER TECHNICAL EDUCATION - INFORMATION AND COMM.

CERTCOMPLETIONSTAFFDEVELOPMENT
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01016094 GIL, JILLIAN C

Seniority Date: 7/30/2024 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - ENGLISH (EXAMINATION)         

01024563 GONZALES, GABRIELA

Seniority Date: 7/30/2024 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - ENGLISH                       

01024314 GONZALEZ, MATTHEW

Seniority Date: 7/30/2024 Credential
AUTISM                        

ELAE                          

SPEC MILD/MODERATE DISABILITY

01024600 GOWIN, RACHEL L

Seniority Date: 7/30/2024 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - ENGLISH                       

01024574 GREEN, JORDANA M

Seniority Date: 7/30/2024 Credential
ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01024630 GREGERSEN, MEGAN B

Seniority Date: 7/30/2024 Credential
ELAE                          

SPEC MODERATE/SEVERE DISABILTY

01024607 HADDAD, SAEB

Seniority Date: 7/30/2024 Credential
CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

SINGLE SUBJECT - SCIENCE: CHEMISTRY            

01024596 JOHAL, JASMAIL

Seniority Date: 7/30/2024 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - MATHEMATICS                   

01017721 KING, SORINA R

Seniority Date: 7/30/2024 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - MATHEMATICS                   

01024606 KRAUS, JASON Y

Seniority Date: 7/30/2024 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - SOCIAL SCIENCE                

01023402 LOPEZ RAMIREZ, KIMBERLEY

Seniority Date: 7/30/2024 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - MATHEMATICS                   
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01023359 LUGO, ALICIA

Seniority Date: 7/30/2024 Credential
ELAM                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01024628 MANTARRO MOORE, AUSTIN R

Seniority Date: 7/30/2024 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - SCIENCE: BIOLOGICAL SCI (EXAM)

01024599 MARQUEZ LEYVA, NANCY R

Seniority Date: 7/30/2024 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - MATHEMATICS                   

01024561 MARTINEZ, CORINDA K

Seniority Date: 7/30/2024 Credential
ELAE                          

SPEC MODERATE/SEVERE DISABILTY

01024652 MCCANN, ZELMIRA

Seniority Date: 7/30/2024 Credential
SCHOOL NURSE

01024589 MEYERS, REBBECCA G

Seniority Date: 7/30/2024 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - PHYSICAL EDUCATION            

01024648 MIEDEMA, MACI N

Seniority Date: 7/30/2024 Credential
CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

SPEC MILD/MODERATE DISABILITY

01020874 MILLER, MACKENZIE L

Seniority Date: 7/30/2024 Credential
ELAM                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01006471 MINTEER, SARA D

Seniority Date: 7/30/2024 Credential
PUPIL PERSONNEL SERVICE

01006904 NGUYEN, KIM PHUONG T

Seniority Date: 7/30/2024 Credential
AUTISM                        

ELA1                          

ENGLISH                       

INTRO SOCIAL SCIENCE          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

SPEC MILD/MODERATE DISABILITY
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01024578 OROZCO, KARINA G

Seniority Date: 7/30/2024 Credential
ELAM                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01022360 PEREZ, YESENIA E

Seniority Date: 7/30/2024 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - SOCIAL SCIENCE  (EXAMINATION) 

01022577 RAMAGE-STEPHENS, MELISSA C

Seniority Date: 7/30/2024 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT LIFE - ELAS                        

SINGLE SUBJECT LIFE - ENGLISH (EXAMINATION)       

01024651 RAMIREZ, MELINA J

Seniority Date: 7/30/2024 Credential

01024591 RAMIREZ, PAOLA M

Seniority Date: 7/30/2024 Credential
BASP                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01021168 RENFRO, CHRISTINA

Seniority Date: 7/30/2024 Credential
ELAM                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01024560 ROBLES, LILIANA

Seniority Date: 7/30/2024 Credential
BASP                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01024566 RODRIGUEZ, ARACELI

Seniority Date: 7/30/2024 Credential
PUPIL PERSONNEL SERVICE

SCHOOL COUNSELING             

01024629 ROMAN, ARIANA C

Seniority Date: 7/30/2024 Credential
ELAE                          

SPEC MILD/MODERATE DISABILITY

01021144 ROSILLO, ZAIRA

Seniority Date: 7/30/2024 Credential
ELAS                          

GENERAL ELEMENTARY

01023044 RUIZ LOPEZ, SONIA H

Seniority Date: 7/30/2024 Credential
CHILD DEV PROGRAM DIRECTOR PER

CHILD DEV SITE SUPERVISOR PER
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01023434 SANCHEZ, JENNIFER M

Seniority Date: 7/30/2024 Credential
ELAM                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01020313 SERRANO, KETRINA

Seniority Date: 7/30/2024 Credential
ELAE                          

SPEC MILD/MODERATE DISABILITY

01022233 SESSOMS, ASHLEY

Seniority Date: 7/30/2024 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - SOCIAL SCIENCE                

01015044 SINGH, MICHAEL M

Seniority Date: 7/30/2024 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - FOUNDATIONAL-LEVEL MATH (EXAM)

01024650 STETSON, SERENA M

Seniority Date: 7/30/2024 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - SOCIAL SCIENCE                

01014056 SYPOLT, LUCINDA

Seniority Date: 7/30/2024 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - SOCIAL SCIENCE                

01021710 TABAREZ, MOISES-ALEJA S

Seniority Date: 7/30/2024 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - PHYSICAL EDUCATION            

01024573 TEJEDA, SAMANTHA L

Seniority Date: 7/30/2024 Credential
ELA1                          

INTRODUCTORY ENGLISH          

INTRODUCTORY SOCIAL SCIENCE   

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

01024646 TORRES, CARLO A

Seniority Date: 7/30/2024 Credential
CAREER TECHNICAL EDUCATION - BUILDING TRADES & CON

CERTCOMPLETIONSTAFFDEVELOPMENT

01022804 TORRES, DAVID A

Seniority Date: 7/30/2024 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - MUSIC                         

01024337 TORREZ, MAYRA A

Seniority Date: 7/30/2024 Credential
ELAM                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT
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01024565 VALDIVIA, SUZANNE G

Seniority Date: 7/30/2024 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - SCIENCE: PHYSICS (EXAM)       

01023262 VELASQUEZ, SAMANTHA C

Seniority Date: 7/30/2024 Credential
ELAM                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01015046 WARD, DAWN M

Seniority Date: 7/30/2024 Credential
ELAM                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01020639 WATTS, ADAM J

Seniority Date: 7/30/2024 Credential
ELAE                          

SPEC MODERATE/SEVERE DISABILTY

01024572 WHITE, CASANDRA A

Seniority Date: 7/30/2024 Credential
CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01024170 YEPEZ-HERNANDEZ, DAISY

Seniority Date: 7/30/2024 Credential
BASP                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01024426 ZUIDEMA, ZOE R

Seniority Date: 7/30/2024 Credential
ELAM                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01024586 JOHNSON, RACHEL M

Seniority Date: 7/23/2024 Credential
COMPUTER SCIENCE              

ELAM                          

INTRODUCTORY ENGLISH          

INTRODUCTORY SOCIAL SCIENCE   

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01023897 RIVERA, GLADYS I

Seniority Date: 7/11/2024 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - AGRICULTURE                   

SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

SPECIALIST - AGRICULTURE                   

01024584 HUNDAL, RAJBIR K

Seniority Date: 7/1/2024 Credential
PUPIL PERSONNEL SERVICE
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01022974 MARTINEZ, ESTEFANI

Seniority Date: 7/1/2024 Credential
ELAM                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01023584 TADEO, MARIA A

Seniority Date: 7/1/2024 Credential
CHILD DEVELOP TEACHER PERMIT

01024569 TELLO, STEELY A

Seniority Date: 7/1/2024 Credential
PUPIL PERSONNEL SERVICE

01024544 NANDANI, KREETIKA

Seniority Date: 6/17/2024 Credential
CHILD DEV SITE SUPERVISOR PER

01021109 GARZA, MIRANDA

Seniority Date: 4/22/2024 Credential
ELAE                          

ELAM                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

SPEC MILD/MOD SUPPORT NEEDS

01024477 BROWN, HEATHER N

Seniority Date: 4/17/2024 Credential
SCHOOL NURSE

01011565 FORGEY, PAULA A

Seniority Date: 2/16/2024 Credential
ELAM                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01021238 FARIA, BLAKE

Seniority Date: 2/13/2024 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - HEALTH SCIENCE (EXAM)         

01024345 BURNAM, JORDAN A

Seniority Date: 2/7/2024 Credential
ELAM                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

01024338 JARDINE, KERISHA P

Seniority Date: 2/7/2024 Credential
CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

SINGLE SUBJECT - SCIENCE: PHYSICS              

01023439 BONDI, KENDRA F

Seniority Date: 1/30/2024 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - ENGLISH                       

01024300 TEODOSIO, RILYE D

Seniority Date: 1/22/2024 Credential
SP EXCESS SUPPORT NEED MOD/SEV - ELAE             
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01015731 PERAL, NORMA A

Seniority Date: 1/9/2024 Credential
ELAM                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01024272 MCGREGOR, CONNOR M

Seniority Date: 1/8/2024 Credential
ED SPEC BRIDGE ESN            

ELAE                          

MODERATE SEVERE               

SPEC MILD/MOD SUPPORT NEEDS

01016534 PEREZ, VANESSA

Seniority Date: 1/8/2024 Credential
ELAE                          

EXTENSIVE SUPPORT NEEDS (ESN) 

SPEC MODERATE/SEVERE DISABILTY

01024206 MADRIGAL, JURITZA

Seniority Date: 11/29/2023 Credential
CHILD DEV SITE SUPERVISOR PER

CHILD DEVELOP TEACHER PERMIT

01024190 MADRIGAL, MAYRA B

Seniority Date: 11/20/2023 Credential
CHILD DEV PROGRAM DIRECTOR PER

01022570 GEORGE, CRYSTAL R

Seniority Date: 11/7/2023 Credential
ELAM                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01008713 SHAFFER, DEBRA L

Seniority Date: 10/12/2023 Credential
ELA1                          

LIBRARY MEDIA TEACHER SERVICES

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01018837 JOYNER, MOLLY

Seniority Date: 10/4/2023 Credential
CHILD DEV PROGRAM DIRECTOR PER

ELAM                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01024056 HAMMARI, STEVEN V

Seniority Date: 9/25/2023 Credential
CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

SINGLE SUBJECT - CHEMISTRY                     

SINGLE SUBJECT - FOUNDATIONAL-LEVEL MATH (EXAM)

SINGLE SUBJECT - SCIENCE: PHYSICS (EXAM)       
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01023970 BROWN, GARRETT K

Seniority Date: 9/13/2023 Credential
AUTISM                        

ELAE                          

SPEC MILD/MODERATE DISABILITY

01023969 BINFIELD, DANA C

Seniority Date: 9/7/2023 Credential
SCHOOL NURSE

01023947 IBARRA, KRISTOFER J

Seniority Date: 9/5/2023 Credential

01016405 VEGA, RENEE L

Seniority Date: 9/5/2023 Credential
PUPIL PERSONNEL SERVICE

SCHOOL COUNSELING             

01021672 BAKER, RACHEL

Seniority Date: 8/8/2023 Credential
ELAM                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

01023839 BAKUS, SANDY M

Seniority Date: 8/4/2023 Credential
CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

ENGLISH                       

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01023745 MARTINEZ, LIZETH

Seniority Date: 8/3/2023 Credential
CHILD DEVEL MASTER TEACHER PER

01023830 KING, SHELBY A

Seniority Date: 8/2/2023 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - ENGLISH (EXAMINATION)         

01023744 OCHOA, ENOE G

Seniority Date: 8/1/2023 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - BASP                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - MATHEMATICS                   

01023652 ABELLAN, ROY D

Seniority Date: 7/27/2023 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - MATHEMATICS                   

01023760 AHUMADA, OSCAR R

Seniority Date: 7/27/2023 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - MATHEMATICS                   
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01020256 ALCAZAR, JESSICA

Seniority Date: 7/27/2023 Credential
BASP                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01023620 ALEMAN, SARA E

Seniority Date: 7/27/2023 Credential
BASP                          

INTRODUCTION TO ENGLISH       

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01023776 ALONSO TINOCO, LORENA

Seniority Date: 7/27/2023 Credential
BASP                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01023769 AMADOR, PAIGE N

Seniority Date: 7/27/2023 Credential
ELAM                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01017603 ANDRADE MARTINEZ, MAXIMINO

Seniority Date: 7/27/2023 Credential
CAREER TECHNICAL EDUCATION - INFORMATION AND COMM.

CAREER TECHNICAL EDUCATION - S17C EL AUTH CAREER T

01023174 ARNOLD-BROWNLEE, MICHELLE

Seniority Date: 7/27/2023 Credential
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES

CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

SINGLE SUBJECT - ENGLISH                       

01023683 ASTORGA, CINDY R

Seniority Date: 7/27/2023 Credential
ELAM                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01016257 ATWOOD, BROOKE

Seniority Date: 7/27/2023 Credential
ELAM                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01016905 BENEDICTO, MICHAELA

Seniority Date: 7/27/2023 Credential
EARLY CHILDHOOD SPECIAL ED    

ELAE                          

SPEC MILD/MODERATE DISABILITY

01023699 BOHANNON, WENDY S

Seniority Date: 7/27/2023 Credential
ELAM                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT
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01023105 BREWER, MADISON K

Seniority Date: 7/27/2023 Credential
SP EXCESS SUPPORT NEED MOD/SEV - ELAE             

SP EXCESS SUPPORT NEED MOD/SEV - EXTENSIVE SUPPORT

01023782 BROOKS-ORTIZ, HEATHER N

Seniority Date: 7/27/2023 Credential
ELAE                          

SPEC MILD/MODERATE DISABILITY

01023752 BROWN, MARILYN R

Seniority Date: 7/27/2023 Credential
CERTIFICATE OF ELIGIBILITY

SPEC MILD/MODERATE DISABILITY

01022040 CARRANZA, KAYLA B

Seniority Date: 7/27/2023 Credential
SP EXCESS SUPPORT NEED MOD/SEV - AUTISM           

SP EXCESS SUPPORT NEED MOD/SEV - ELAE             

01007070 CARTER, CARRIE A

Seniority Date: 7/27/2023 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - ENGLISH (EXAMINATION)         

01023691 CASTEEL, CLANCY

Seniority Date: 7/27/2023 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - SOCIAL SCIENCE  (EXAMINATION) 

01023663 CASTILLO-VONA, ALMA D

Seniority Date: 7/27/2023 Credential

01023635 CEASE, MELISSA R

Seniority Date: 7/27/2023 Credential
ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01023734 CHAPMAN, JUSTIN L

Seniority Date: 7/27/2023 Credential
CAREER TECHNICAL EDUCATION - ARTS, MEDIA, AND ENTE

CAREER TECHNICAL EDUCATION - S17C EL AUTH CAREER T

SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - ENGLISH (EXAMINATION)         

01001779 CHHIM, PIN

Seniority Date: 7/27/2023 Credential
CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01023702 CROW, JILL L

Seniority Date: 7/27/2023 Credential
CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

PHYSICAL EDUCATION            
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01023785 DALPOGETTI, KAITLIN N

Seniority Date: 7/27/2023 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - PHYSICAL EDUCATION (EXAM)     

01023640 DHINDSA, AMANDEEP K

Seniority Date: 7/27/2023 Credential
ELAM                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

01023416 DROBNICK, ANTHONY P

Seniority Date: 7/27/2023 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - SOCIAL SCIENCE  (EXAMINATION) 

01023204 DUNN, ERIN M

Seniority Date: 7/27/2023 Credential
BUSINESS                      

ELAM                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

01018450 EGENBERGER, JENNIFER J

Seniority Date: 7/27/2023 Credential
ELAM                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

PUPIL PERSONNEL SERVICE

SCHOOL COUNSELING             

01022678 ESTRADA, NIA M

Seniority Date: 7/27/2023 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - ENGLISH                       

01022359 EVERETT, GABRIEL M

Seniority Date: 7/27/2023 Credential
ELAM                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01023213 FEARNLEY, EMILY J

Seniority Date: 7/27/2023 Credential
ELAM                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

01022323 FELIX, ESTEFANIA

Seniority Date: 7/27/2023 Credential
BASP                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01023694 FLORES, IAN J

Seniority Date: 7/27/2023 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - BIOLOGICAL SCIENCES           

SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          
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01023786 FOREMAN, CHELSI B

Seniority Date: 7/27/2023 Credential
ELAM                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01023145 GAMPER, GARY F

Seniority Date: 7/27/2023 Credential
CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

S17C EL AUTH CAREER TECH      

SINGLE SUBJECT - ENGLISH                       

01022883 GARCIA ARCIGA, LIZETH

Seniority Date: 7/27/2023 Credential
BASP                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01023630 GERADS, LORENA

Seniority Date: 7/27/2023 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - FOUNDATIONAL-LEVEL MATH (EXAM)

01019267 GOMEZ, LESLIE

Seniority Date: 7/27/2023 Credential
EARLY CHILDHOOD SPECIAL ED

ELAE                          

01023692 HARTZOG, NICOLE M

Seniority Date: 7/27/2023 Credential
ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01023648 HAWTHORNE, JAMIE R

Seniority Date: 7/27/2023 Credential
ELAM                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01023693 HERMOSILLO, DANIELA

Seniority Date: 7/27/2023 Credential
BASP                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

01023684 HERRINGTON, JANELLE M

Seniority Date: 7/27/2023 Credential
CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01023733 HOPKINS, JAMIE L

Seniority Date: 7/27/2023 Credential
CHILD DEV SITE SUPERVISOR PER

ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

01023590 HUGGINS, TARYN M

Seniority Date: 7/27/2023 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - BIOLOGICAL SCIENCES           

SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          
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01023140 HURTADO ARROYO, LUCERO

Seniority Date: 7/27/2023 Credential
BASP                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01017712 JANTZ, MELODY A

Seniority Date: 7/27/2023 Credential
ELAM                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

01023642 JEAN, CRISTINA R

Seniority Date: 7/27/2023 Credential
EARLY CHILDHOOD SPECIAL ED

ELA1                          

SPEC MODERATE/SEVERE DISABILTY

01021670 JOHNSTON, ANDREW

Seniority Date: 7/27/2023 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - BIOLOGICAL SCIENCES (EXAM)    

SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

01023787 KEMETHER, MICHAEL A

Seniority Date: 7/27/2023 Credential
ELAM                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

SUPPLEMENTARY AUTHORIZATION - MATHEMATICS         

01023657 LEMKE, BLAKE C

Seniority Date: 7/27/2023 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - MATHEMATICS                   

01023649 LESLIE, JOSHUA D

Seniority Date: 7/27/2023 Credential
CLAD                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - SOCIAL SCIENCE  (EXAMINATION) 

01017326 LEWIS, STEPHEN

Seniority Date: 7/27/2023 Credential
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES

INTRODUCTORY BUSINESS         

SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - FOUNDATIONAL-LEVEL MATH (EXAM)

01023646 LOA, XIOMARA

Seniority Date: 7/27/2023 Credential
BASP                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01019521 LOMELI, JAIRO M

Seniority Date: 7/27/2023 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - SOCIAL SCIENCE                

Page 31 of 177PowerSchool data as of 11/12/2025  QCC data as of 11/13/2025



01018564 LOOKER, PATRICK H

Seniority Date: 7/27/2023 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - SOCIAL SCIENCE  (EXAMINATION) 

01018483 LYNN, JENNIFER L

Seniority Date: 7/27/2023 Credential
ELAM                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01016887 MACHUCA-ZEOLI, MELISSA

Seniority Date: 7/27/2023 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT 2 - ELAS                          

SINGLE SUBJECT 2 - SCIENCE: BIOLOGICAL SCI (EXAM)

SINGLE SUBJECT 2 - SCIENCE: GEOSCIENCES (EXAM)   

01023727 MANZO, DAYANA A

Seniority Date: 7/27/2023 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ART                           

SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

01023601 MARING, FATIMA G

Seniority Date: 7/27/2023 Credential
CHILD DEV SITE SUPERVISOR PER

ELAM                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01023696 MASSEY, JESSICA M

Seniority Date: 7/27/2023 Credential
ELAM                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01023759 MATAMOROS, MARYSOL

Seniority Date: 7/27/2023 Credential
ELAM                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

01023728 MATTHEWS, KADIA M

Seniority Date: 7/27/2023 Credential
SP EXCESS SUPPORT NEED MOD/SEV - ELAE             

01023633 MAYER, GREGORY A

Seniority Date: 7/27/2023 Credential
AUTISM                        

ELAE                          

SPEC MILD/MODERATE DISABILITY

01020190 MCCABE, EMMA A

Seniority Date: 7/27/2023 Credential
ELAM                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

SINGLE SUBJECT - INDUSTRIAL & TECHNOLOGY ED    
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01013226 MEDINA, STACEY A

Seniority Date: 7/27/2023 Credential
ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

PUPIL PERSONNEL SERVICE

SCHOOL COUNSELING             

01021457 MEDRANO, BRODERICK A

Seniority Date: 7/27/2023 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - SOCIAL SCIENCE                

01023743 MERCADO, VICTOR A

Seniority Date: 7/27/2023 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - MATHEMATICS                   

01016264 MEW, TREVOR S

Seniority Date: 7/27/2023 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - PHYSICAL EDUCATION (EXAM)     

01023757 MILLAN, YESENIA

Seniority Date: 7/27/2023 Credential
ELAM                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01023379 MORADO, VICTORIA E

Seniority Date: 7/27/2023 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - MATHEMATICS                   

01023761 MORALES, EMILIA

Seniority Date: 7/27/2023 Credential
ELAM                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

01022051 MUNOZ, RACHEL

Seniority Date: 7/27/2023 Credential
ELAM                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01023754 NEGELE, ALYSSA N

Seniority Date: 7/27/2023 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - ENGLISH (EXAMINATION)         

01021253 OCEGUEDA, MARIA E. C

Seniority Date: 7/27/2023 Credential
ELAM                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT
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01017356 PADILLA, MARTIN R

Seniority Date: 7/27/2023 Credential
AUTISM                        

ELAE                          

SPEC MILD/MODERATE DISABILITY

01023647 PEREZ RUIZ, HILDA N

Seniority Date: 7/27/2023 Credential
ELAM                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01019690 PLAA, TANNER S.

Seniority Date: 7/27/2023 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - MATHEMATICS                   

01023784 PROCTOR, CHRISTOPHER N

Seniority Date: 7/27/2023 Credential
ELAM                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

01022090 RAMOS, KYLE L

Seniority Date: 7/27/2023 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - SOCIAL SCIENCE                

01022855 REID, KELSEY E

Seniority Date: 7/27/2023 Credential
CAREER TECHNICAL EDUCATION - ARTS, MEDIA, AND ENTE

SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - THEATER                       

01019112 ROMERO, MAYRA A

Seniority Date: 7/27/2023 Credential
CHILD DEVELOP TEACHER PERMIT

ELAM                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01023714 ROUT, SOPHIA R

Seniority Date: 7/27/2023 Credential
ELAM                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

01009416 SHULL, MARISSA L

Seniority Date: 7/27/2023 Credential
ELAE                          

SPEC MILD/MODERATE DISABILITY

01023700 SILVERIA, TIMOTHY M

Seniority Date: 7/27/2023 Credential
ELAM                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT
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01023710 SINGH, KEVIN

Seniority Date: 7/27/2023 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - FOUNDATIONAL-LEVEL MATH (EXAM)

01023632 SLEWO, MARY

Seniority Date: 7/27/2023 Credential
ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

01023783 SOLIS SOLORIO, ABIGAIL

Seniority Date: 7/27/2023 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - BASP                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - ENGLISH                       

01023695 SORIA, ZAIRA E

Seniority Date: 7/27/2023 Credential
ELAM                          

INTRODUCTORY ENGLISH          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01023365 SOTO-ZUNIGA, ARIANA

Seniority Date: 7/27/2023 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - BASP                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - HISTORY                       

SINGLE SUBJECT - SOCIAL SCIENCE  (EXAMINATION) 

01019213 SPARKS, BRITTNEY M

Seniority Date: 7/27/2023 Credential
ELAM                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

01023562 STUTSMAN, LANE E

Seniority Date: 7/27/2023 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - BIOLOGICAL SCIENCES (EXAM)    

SINGLE SUBJECT - CHEMISTRY (EXAM)              

SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - PHYSICS (EXAM)                

01023772 SWIFT, JAQUELYN K

Seniority Date: 7/27/2023 Credential
ELAM                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

01023729 TAYLOR, NICHOLE A

Seniority Date: 7/27/2023 Credential
ELAM                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01023767 TROVAO, KAYLI M

Seniority Date: 7/27/2023 Credential
ELAM                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT
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01019443 VALENCIA, CLAUDIA A

Seniority Date: 7/27/2023 Credential
ELAM                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01023644 VARDEH, MARY

Seniority Date: 7/27/2023 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - MATHEMATICS                   

01023715 VAZQUEZ, OLIVIA

Seniority Date: 7/27/2023 Credential
PUPIL PERSONNEL SERVICE

SCHOOL COUNSELING             

01017541 YEO, FEDRA M

Seniority Date: 7/27/2023 Credential
ELAM                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

01023747 ZAVALA, YAZMIN Y

Seniority Date: 7/27/2023 Credential
BASP                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01023778 ZIPSER, ARLENE S

Seniority Date: 7/27/2023 Credential
ELAM                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01014940 ZUBAIR, MOBEEN

Seniority Date: 7/27/2023 Credential
ELAM                          

INTRODUCTORY MATHEMATICS      

INTRODUCTORY SCIENCE          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

01023740 DOUGLAS, WILLIAM D

Seniority Date: 7/17/2023 Credential
SPECIALIST - AGRICULTURE                   

SPECIALIST - ELA1                          

01023586 ARELLANO VALDEZ, MARIA G

Seniority Date: 7/1/2023 Credential
BASP                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01023604 CRUZ, MARIA J

Seniority Date: 7/1/2023 Credential
BASP                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)
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01023507 FIORE, BRITTNEY N

Seniority Date: 7/1/2023 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - AGRICULTURE                   

SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

SPECIALIST - AGRICULTURE                   

SPECIALIST - ELAS                          

01022579 GONZALEZ, ERNESTO J

Seniority Date: 7/1/2023 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - AGRICULTURE                   

SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

SPECIALIST - AGRICULTURE                   

SPECIALIST - ELAS                          

01023660 PERDUE, DAMARIS N

Seniority Date: 7/1/2023 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - AGRICULTURE                   

SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

01020211 PEREZ, TAYLOR A

Seniority Date: 7/1/2023 Credential
CERTIFICATE OF ELIGIBILITY

SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

SPECIALIST - AGRICULTURE                   

01023462 STEIN, DEANNA M

Seniority Date: 3/29/2023 Credential
ELAM                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01023460 GAMBOA, MAYRA C

Seniority Date: 3/27/2023 Credential
ELAM                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01023433 GALINDO, NATALIE D

Seniority Date: 3/16/2023 Credential
ELAM                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

01023336 SPONDER, SIOBHAN L

Seniority Date: 2/14/2023 Credential

01017410 LAWRENCE, MICHAEL R

Seniority Date: 2/8/2023 Credential
CAREER TECHNICAL EDUCATION - EDUC, CHILD DEV & FAM

CAREER TECHNICAL EDUCATION - FINANCE AND BUSINESS 

CAREER TECHNICAL EDUCATION - MARKETING, SALES AND 

CAREER TECHNICAL EDUCATION - PUBLIC SERVICE       

CAREER TECHNICAL EDUCATION - S17C EL AUTH CAREER T

SINGLE SUBJECT - BUSINESS                      

SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          
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01018921 RAND, CHRISTOPHER J

Seniority Date: 2/6/2023 Credential
ELAM                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

01017696 HILD, ANNA M

Seniority Date: 2/2/2023 Credential
ELAE                          

SPEC MILD/MODERATE DISABILITY

01021200 CORGIAT, CHRISTOPHER

Seniority Date: 1/24/2023 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - SCIENCE: PHYSICS              

01021766 GARCIA, ANABEL M

Seniority Date: 1/18/2023 Credential
EARLY CHILDHOOD SPECIAL ED

ELAE                          

01023231 BARON, JESSICA R

Seniority Date: 1/17/2023 Credential
SCHOOL NURSE

01023227 OVALLE, ALEXANDER J

Seniority Date: 1/10/2023 Credential
INTRODUCTORY MATHEMATICS      

SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - SOCIAL SCIENCE  (EXAMINATION) 

01022784 CARRILLO, CYNTHIA R

Seniority Date: 1/9/2023 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - SOCIAL SCIENCE  (EXAMINATION) 

01022891 CROOK, KYLEE D

Seniority Date: 1/9/2023 Credential
ELAM                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01023209 CRUZ TIRADO, DIHOSTIN S

Seniority Date: 1/9/2023 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - BASP                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - ENGLISH                       

01023215 KILLIAN, MORGAN L

Seniority Date: 1/9/2023 Credential

01018140 TORRES GONZALEZ, PAULINA

Seniority Date: 12/15/2022 Credential
BCLAD:SPANISH                 

SINGLE SUBJECT - SPANISH                       

01023158 LOPEZ, ALITHZA

Seniority Date: 12/12/2022 Credential
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01023176 MENDOZA, KAYLA D

Seniority Date: 12/12/2022 Credential

01023157 PEREZ, ANTHONY ME

Seniority Date: 12/7/2022 Credential

01004475 HOLLANDER, STEVEN L

Seniority Date: 12/5/2022 Credential
CAREER TECHNICAL EDUCATION - AGRICULTURE          

CAREER TECHNICAL EDUCATION - BUILDING TRADES & CON

CAREER TECHNICAL EDUCATION - S17C EL AUTH CAREER T

01023138 ROBINSON, LATRISE

Seniority Date: 12/5/2022 Credential

01023115 LOPEZ, ARMANDO

Seniority Date: 11/28/2022 Credential

01003405 SNIDER, PAMELA A

Seniority Date: 11/16/2022 Credential
ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01019974 DAVILA, LIISA M

Seniority Date: 10/31/2022 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - MUSIC                         

01020154 REYES, CRYSTAL

Seniority Date: 10/31/2022 Credential
CHILD DEV SITE SUPERVISOR PER

01006809 NARAYAN, SALOCHNA D

Seniority Date: 10/27/2022 Credential
ELA1                          

SPEC MODERATE/SEVERE DISABILTY

01023022 VEGA MARTINEZ, DANIEL

Seniority Date: 10/26/2022 Credential
ELAS                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - SOCIAL SCIENCE  (EXAMINATION) 

01019117 RAMIREZ, ANDRINA D

Seniority Date: 10/25/2022 Credential
ELAE                          

SPEC MILD/MOD SUPPORT NEEDS

01023005 CARLSON, AMY M

Seniority Date: 10/24/2022 Credential
CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

ENGLISH                       

MULTIPLE SUBJECT
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01022998 MACHARIA, MERCY W

Seniority Date: 10/20/2022 Credential

01016779 BOYER, RONNELL K

Seniority Date: 10/17/2022 Credential
ELAE                          

SPEC MODERATE/SEVERE DISABILTY

01022986 LOPEZ, HALIN

Seniority Date: 10/17/2022 Credential
ELAM                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

01010807 RODRIGUEZ, GLENDA

Seniority Date: 10/17/2022 Credential
ELAE                          

SPEC MILD/MOD SUPPORT NEEDS

01022937 CORTEZ, KRISTEN N

Seniority Date: 10/11/2022 Credential

01019866 HERNANDEZ, LILIANA

Seniority Date: 10/3/2022 Credential
PUPIL PERSONNEL SERVICE

SCHOOL COUNSELING             

SINGLE SUBJECT - BASP                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - INTRODUCTORY HEALTH SCIENCE   

SINGLE SUBJECT - PHYSICAL EDUCATION            

01016424 O'BRIEN, MELINDA A

Seniority Date: 10/3/2022 Credential
ELAM                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01016074 YANG, KIA

Seniority Date: 10/3/2022 Credential
ELAM                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

01022887 AMADOR, CLAUDIA F

Seniority Date: 9/28/2022 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - ENGLISH                       

01013253 RUIJSSENAARS, JENNIFER L

Seniority Date: 9/19/2022 Credential
ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01021780 DONALDSON, KAYTLIN

Seniority Date: 9/7/2022 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - MATHEMATICS                   
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01022759 DANIEL, TRISA M

Seniority Date: 8/31/2022 Credential
CHILDREN'S CTR SUPVN PERMIT

01022731 ORTIZ, STEFANI A

Seniority Date: 8/29/2022 Credential
CERT OF ELIGIBILITY ADMIN SERV

PUPIL PERSONNEL SERVICE

SCHOOL COUNSELING             

01022231 SALAZAR, KARINA Y

Seniority Date: 8/29/2022 Credential
ELAM                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01022713 BROUSSARD, KATRINA ML

Seniority Date: 8/22/2022 Credential
PUPIL PERSONNEL SERVICE

SCHOOL COUNSELING             

01022683 CORTEZ, CLARISA

Seniority Date: 8/18/2022 Credential
ELAS                          

ENGLISH (EXAMINATION)         

01022666 FELIX MARTINEZ, DIANA

Seniority Date: 8/15/2022 Credential
SPEECH-LANGUAGE PATHOLOGY SERV

01022656 BOEK, GERALDINE D

Seniority Date: 8/9/2022 Credential
PUPIL PERSONNEL SERVICE

SCHOOL COUNSELING             

01022654 MENDONZA, REX J

Seniority Date: 8/5/2022 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - AGRICULTURE                   

SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

01018854 RUGGIERI-VESEY, LIANAH R

Seniority Date: 8/4/2022 Credential
ELAM                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

01019854 LASTRA, KARRESSA

Seniority Date: 8/3/2022 Credential
ELAS                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - HEALTH SCIENCE (EXAM)         

01022618 BOLIG, LISA M

Seniority Date: 8/2/2022 Credential
AUTISM                        

ELA1                          

SPEC MILD/MODERATE DISABILITY
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01019514 CANTU, LAUREN

Seniority Date: 8/2/2022 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - ENGLISH                       

SINGLE SUBJECT - PHYSICAL EDUCATION (EXAM)     

01022610 CARRERA, CATHLEEN M

Seniority Date: 8/2/2022 Credential

01021277 FUENTES, ERIC

Seniority Date: 8/2/2022 Credential
ARTS, MEDIA, AND ENTERTAINMENT

S17C EL AUTH CAREER TECH      

01015694 GONZALEZ, JORGE H

Seniority Date: 8/2/2022 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - BASP                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - FOREIGN LANGUAGE: SPANISH     

SINGLE SUBJECT - SOCIAL SCIENCE  (EXAMINATION) 

01020595 PETERSON, BRADLEY

Seniority Date: 8/2/2022 Credential
ELAE                          

SPEC MILD/MOD SUPPORT NEEDS

01013467 ROBERTS, JESSICA M

Seniority Date: 8/2/2022 Credential
EARLY CHILDHOOD SPECIAL ED

ED SPEC BRIDGE EARLY CHILDHOOD

ELAE                          

01022599 WALLEN, JESSICA L

Seniority Date: 8/2/2022 Credential
EARLY CHILDHOOD SPECIAL ED

ELAE                          

01022598 ZARAGOZA, SOFIA

Seniority Date: 8/2/2022 Credential
PUPIL PERSONNEL SERVICE

SCHOOL COUNSELING             

01022595 RICHARDSON, KEVIN

Seniority Date: 7/29/2022 Credential
CAREER TECHNICAL EDUCATION - ELA1                 

CAREER TECHNICAL EDUCATION - INFORMATION AND COMM.

ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

SINGLE SUBJECT - BIOLOGICAL SCIENCES (EXAM)    

SINGLE SUBJECT - CHEMISTRY (EXAM)              

SINGLE SUBJECT - GEOSCIENCE (SPECIALIZED)(EXAM)

Page 42 of 177PowerSchool data as of 11/12/2025  QCC data as of 11/13/2025



01022504 RUIZ, ANDRES

Seniority Date: 7/29/2022 Credential
BASP                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01022364 ALBERTO, MARCOS JR.

Seniority Date: 7/28/2022 Credential
ELAM                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01022584 ALBRITTON, AMANDA L

Seniority Date: 7/28/2022 Credential
PUPIL PERSONNEL SERVICE

01021793 ALTON, BARBARA

Seniority Date: 7/28/2022 Credential
LIMITED ASSIGNMENT - INDUSTRIAL & TECHNOLOGY ED   

SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - INTRODUCTORY SOCIAL SCIENCE   

SINGLE SUBJECT - SCIENCE: BIOLOGICAL SCI (EXAM)

01021845 ANGLE, MCKENZIE

Seniority Date: 7/28/2022 Credential
ELAM                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01020490 ARTEAGA, KRYSTAL M

Seniority Date: 7/28/2022 Credential
PUPIL PERSONNEL SERVICE

SCHOOL COUNSELING             

01000467 ATKINS, TONYA R

Seniority Date: 7/28/2022 Credential
ELAE                          

SPEC DEAF HARD OF HEARING DIS.

01000610 BAN, CHINDA P

Seniority Date: 7/28/2022 Credential
ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

01022587 BAZA, URHAY J

Seniority Date: 7/28/2022 Credential

01022593 BELAND, KEELI A

Seniority Date: 7/28/2022 Credential
CERTCOMPLETIONSTAFFDEVELOPMENT

MATHEMATICS                   

01020241 BERRY, CHRISTINE

Seniority Date: 7/28/2022 Credential
AUTISM                        

ELAE                          

SPEC MILD/MODERATE DISABILITY
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01019857 BEYERS, JAYMARIE K

Seniority Date: 7/28/2022 Credential

01010697 CHAVEZ, EDGAR

Seniority Date: 7/28/2022 Credential
ELAE                          

SPEC MILD/MODERATE DISABILITY

01022508 DOBLON, EMELITA

Seniority Date: 7/28/2022 Credential
ED SPEC BRIDGE ESN            

ELAE                          

SPEC MODERATE/SEVERE DISABILTY

01022479 DUNN, KYLE M

Seniority Date: 7/28/2022 Credential
ELAM                          

LIMITED ASSIGNMENT - INDUSTRIAL & TECHNOLOGY ED   

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

01012078 ERICKSON, CORY L

Seniority Date: 7/28/2022 Credential

01022494 ESPINOZA, VANESA

Seniority Date: 7/28/2022 Credential

01022547 FIDALGO, SARA M

Seniority Date: 7/28/2022 Credential
ELAM                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

01022562 FURTADO, ANNA E

Seniority Date: 7/28/2022 Credential
ELAM                          

ELEMENTARY EDUCATION          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

SPEC MILD/MODERATE DISABILITY

01021836 GARCIA, JUAN

Seniority Date: 7/28/2022 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - ENGLISH                       

01022613 GARCIA, VANESSA R

Seniority Date: 7/28/2022 Credential
PUPIL COUNSELING              

PUPIL PERSONNEL SERVICE

01003679 GONZALEZ, LORRAINE L

Seniority Date: 7/28/2022 Credential
ELAM                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)
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01022592 GUAJARDO, CHRISELDA

Seniority Date: 7/28/2022 Credential
BASP                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01008357 HALLSTEINSSON, VERONICA

Seniority Date: 7/28/2022 Credential
SB 2042 ELD/SDAIE             

SINGLE SUBJECT - MATHEMATICS (EXAMINATION)     

01022500 HARRISON, APRIL

Seniority Date: 7/28/2022 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - ENGLISH                       

01013736 HERNANDEZ, DAVID

Seniority Date: 7/28/2022 Credential
PUPIL PERSONNEL SERVICE

01021767 HICKMAN, KIMBERLY

Seniority Date: 7/28/2022 Credential
ELAM                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01022549 JACOB, YASSIN I

Seniority Date: 7/28/2022 Credential
BUSINESS                      

SINGLE SUBJECT - BIOLOGICAL SCIENCES (EXAM)    

SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - FOUNDATIONAL LEVEL GENERAL SCI

01022574 JENSEN, APRIL D

Seniority Date: 7/28/2022 Credential
EARLY CHILDHOOD SPECIAL ED

ED SPEC BRIDGE EARLY CHILDHOOD

ELAE                          

01022560 JIMENEZ, SERGIO

Seniority Date: 7/28/2022 Credential
ELAS                          

MATHEMATICS                   

01022501 JONES, ALLYSSA

Seniority Date: 7/28/2022 Credential
SPEECH-LANGUAGE PATHOLOGY SERV

01022507 KUSIEK, MOLLI

Seniority Date: 7/28/2022 Credential
ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01022554 LEHIKAINEN, MADELEINE

Seniority Date: 7/28/2022 Credential
CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

ELEMENTARY EDUCATION          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT
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01021838 LINARES, JOSE

Seniority Date: 7/28/2022 Credential
ELAM                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01018986 LOZANO, AYDE

Seniority Date: 7/28/2022 Credential
BASP                          

ELAE                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

SPEC DEAF HARD OF HEARING DIS.

01022509 LUTE, DESIREE M

Seniority Date: 7/28/2022 Credential
ELAM                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01022540 MARTINEZ, CANDACE E

Seniority Date: 7/28/2022 Credential
BASP                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

01022541 MARTINEZ, GLADYS V

Seniority Date: 7/28/2022 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - BASP                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - FOUNDATIONAL LEVEL GENERAL SCI

01022572 MARTINEZ, LEILA Z

Seniority Date: 7/28/2022 Credential
PUPIL PERSONNEL SERVICE

SCHOOL COUNSELING             

01015891 MCDANIEL, SCOTT

Seniority Date: 7/28/2022 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - SOCIAL SCIENCE  (EXAMINATION) 

01006193 MCGRATH-CROSLOW, CRYSTAL F

Seniority Date: 7/28/2022 Credential
ELAE                          

SPEC MILD/MOD SUPPORT NEEDS

01022591 MCTHORN, CARLEY S

Seniority Date: 7/28/2022 Credential
SPEECH-LANGUAGE PATHOLOGY SERV

01022437 MOORE, JENNIFER A

Seniority Date: 7/28/2022 Credential
CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

SINGLE SUBJECT - ENGLISH (EXAMINATION)         

01022543 NELSON, CHERYL L

Seniority Date: 7/28/2022 Credential
CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

SINGLE SUBJECT - ENGLISH                       

SINGLE SUBJECT - HEALTH SCIENCE (EXAM)         

Page 46 of 177PowerSchool data as of 11/12/2025  QCC data as of 11/13/2025



01022499 NGUYEN, DAN

Seniority Date: 7/28/2022 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - FOUNDATIONAL-LEVEL MATH (EXAM)

01022558 PANTOJA PANTOJA, YOLANDA

Seniority Date: 7/28/2022 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ANTHROPOLOGY                  

SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - SOCIAL SCIENCE  (EXAMINATION) 

01022576 PERALES, LEANDRA M

Seniority Date: 7/28/2022 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - ENGLISH                       

01022559 RICHARDS, RYAN J

Seniority Date: 7/28/2022 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - SOCIAL SCIENCE  (EXAMINATION) 

01022485 RODRIGUEZ, SHAYANN

Seniority Date: 7/28/2022 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - MATHEMATICS                   

01013228 RUIZ, CHRISTIAN E

Seniority Date: 7/28/2022 Credential
LIMITED ASSIGNMENT - PHYSICAL EDUCATION           

SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - SCIENCE: GEOSCIENCES (EXAM)   

01013824 SAMUEL, NIRONA

Seniority Date: 7/28/2022 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - MATHEMATICS                   

01017058 SANCHEZ, CARMEN

Seniority Date: 7/28/2022 Credential
PUPIL PERSONNEL SERVICE

SCHOOL COUNSELING             

01022521 SIEVERS, BRENDA

Seniority Date: 7/28/2022 Credential
ELAM                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01020317 SILVEIRA, SARA

Seniority Date: 7/28/2022 Credential
CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

ELA1                          

01019263 SISK, CATARINA

Seniority Date: 7/28/2022 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - SOCIAL SCIENCE                
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01022496 STEVENOT, HEATHER

Seniority Date: 7/28/2022 Credential
ELAM                          

ELEMENTARY EDUCATION          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01016509 TADEO, OSCAR

Seniority Date: 7/28/2022 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - SCIENCE: BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE   

01022443 TAYLOR, BRITTANI C

Seniority Date: 7/28/2022 Credential
ELAM                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

01009438 TEVES, PEDRO J

Seniority Date: 7/28/2022 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - SOCIAL SCIENCE  (EXAMINATION) 

01022551 TORRES SOLORIO, RUTH M

Seniority Date: 7/28/2022 Credential
BASP                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

01021294 VALENCIA, CESAR

Seniority Date: 7/28/2022 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - ENGLISH (EXAMINATION)         

01022588 WEEMS, KIRSTEN L

Seniority Date: 7/28/2022 Credential
EARLY CHILDHOOD SPECIAL ED

01021853 YELLAND, JENNIFER

Seniority Date: 7/28/2022 Credential
BASIC EDUCATION               

ELA1                          

INTRODUCTORY SOCIAL SCIENCE   

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01022566 LIMBAUGH, SHARYL M

Seniority Date: 7/20/2022 Credential
CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

SINGLE SUBJECT - AGRICULTURE                   

SINGLE SUBJECT - INTRODUCTION TO SCIENCE       

SPECIALIST - AGRICULTURE                   

01010524 ZAMBO, JOHN

Seniority Date: 7/8/2022 Credential
CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

PHYSICAL SCIENCE              
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01022525 CUIRIZ, RAUL I

Seniority Date: 7/1/2022 Credential
BCLAD:SPANISH                 

SINGLE SUBJECT - ANTHROPOLOGY                  

SINGLE SUBJECT - HISTORY                       

SINGLE SUBJECT - SOCIAL SCIENCE  (EXAMINATION) 

01022486 LANGSTON, AMANDA J

Seniority Date: 7/1/2022 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - ENGLISH (EXAMINATION)         

01005518 LEONETTI, AMBER L

Seniority Date: 7/1/2022 Credential
ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01022505 TORRES, JULIANA

Seniority Date: 7/1/2022 Credential
ELAE                          

PUPIL PERSL. BASIC P.P.SERVICE

SPEC MILD/MOD SUPPORT NEEDS

01022497 TORRES-SERNA, GIANCARLO

Seniority Date: 7/1/2022 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - SOCIAL SCIENCE                

01022533 VERMEULEN, JAMI P

Seniority Date: 7/1/2022 Credential
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES

ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - FOUNDATIONAL LEVEL GENERAL SCI

01017369 TAVARES, KATRINA L

Seniority Date: 4/29/2022 Credential
CHILDREN'S CTR SUPVN PERMIT

01022395 MCGAR, PATRICK

Seniority Date: 4/19/2022 Credential
SCHOOL NURSE

01022188 COVARRUBIAS, ADRIANA

Seniority Date: 2/15/2022 Credential
BASP                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

01013137 LONG, KATIE L

Seniority Date: 2/9/2022 Credential
ELA1                          

INTRODUCTION TO ENGLISH       

MULTIPLE SUBJECT
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01022202 CABRERA, JULIA M

Seniority Date: 2/8/2022 Credential
SPEECH-LANGUAGE PATHOLOGY SERV

01022182 WEBER, MEGAN R

Seniority Date: 2/7/2022 Credential

01020876 PINEDA, ISMAEL

Seniority Date: 2/2/2022 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - SCIENCE: PHYSICS              

01012264 VERA, JAMIE

Seniority Date: 2/1/2022 Credential
PUPIL PERSONNEL SERVICE

SCHOOL COUNSELING             

01022157 MELENDEZ, HALEY S

Seniority Date: 1/28/2022 Credential

01021695 ORTEGA, MADISON

Seniority Date: 1/28/2022 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - SCIENCE: BIOLOGICAL SCI (EXAM)

01022156 ZEIGER, ASHLEY A

Seniority Date: 1/27/2022 Credential

01021305 AGUILAR, CARINA D

Seniority Date: 1/24/2022 Credential

01022121 LARANJO, DANIELLE E

Seniority Date: 1/18/2022 Credential

01019568 CASTRO, GABRIELA

Seniority Date: 1/10/2022 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - BASP                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - MATHEMATICS (EXAMINATION)     

01011531 DEMIDZIC, HARIS

Seniority Date: 1/10/2022 Credential
ADAPTED PHYSICAL EDUCATION

SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - PHYSICAL EDUCATION            

01022028 FIGUEROA, DOMINIC

Seniority Date: 1/10/2022 Credential
CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

SINGLE SUBJECT - PHYSICAL EDUCATION (EXAM)     
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01022093 FRAKES, BRANDY

Seniority Date: 1/10/2022 Credential
ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

01021017 GORMAN, PAUL

Seniority Date: 1/10/2022 Credential
ELAS                          

HISTORY                       

SOCIAL SCIENCE  (EXAMINATION) 

01021453 SCHNEIDER, YESENIA

Seniority Date: 11/15/2021 Credential
ELAM                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

PUPIL PERSL. BASIC P.P.SERVICE

SCHOOL COUNSELING             

01021135 CASTNER, BRITTANEY

Seniority Date: 10/22/2021 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - FOREIGN LANGUAGE: SPANISH     

01021871 CORRALES, AMADO

Seniority Date: 10/18/2021 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - BASP                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - MATHEMATICS                   

01015802 SALAZAR, CHRISTOPHER

Seniority Date: 10/18/2021 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - INTRO HEALTH                  

SINGLE SUBJECT - PHYSICAL EDUCATION (EXAM)     

01018687 MENDOZA, ALEJANDRA

Seniority Date: 10/8/2021 Credential
ELAE                          

SPEC MILD/MOD SUPPORT NEEDS

01021448 CARRILLO ORNELAS, JOSE

Seniority Date: 10/7/2021 Credential
ELAM                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01019454 TRUJILLO, ALEXA

Seniority Date: 10/4/2021 Credential
ELAM                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01021821 ALVARADO JR., VICTOR

Seniority Date: 10/1/2021 Credential
ELAM                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)
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01021800 HER, AMANDA

Seniority Date: 9/22/2021 Credential
SPEECH-LANGUAGE PATHOLOGY SERV

01012158 ISAAC, NINOS

Seniority Date: 9/22/2021 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - SOCIAL SCIENCE                

01021769 ROBLEDO, VIOLETA

Seniority Date: 9/16/2021 Credential
ELAS                          

SPEC MILD/MODERATE DISABILITY

01017460 PARTIDA, TERESA

Seniority Date: 9/13/2021 Credential
ELAM                          

INTRODUCTORY ENGLISH          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01021739 ALDAMA, MANDISA

Seniority Date: 9/7/2021 Credential
CHILD DEVEL MASTER TEACHER PER

01021731 HOLDEN, AMY

Seniority Date: 9/7/2021 Credential
SCHOOL NURSE

01021134 VELASCO AGUAYO, STEPHANIE

Seniority Date: 9/3/2021 Credential
ELAM                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01021732 BERRYMAN-TOBIAS, AMY

Seniority Date: 9/1/2021 Credential
EARLY CHILDHOOD SPECIAL ED

ELAE                          

SPEC MILD/MODERATE DISABILITY

SPEC MODERATE/SEVERE DISABILTY

01003402 GARCIA, NICOLAS O

Seniority Date: 9/1/2021 Credential
CAREER TECHNICAL EDUCATION - ARTS, MEDIA, AND ENTE

CAREER TECHNICAL EDUCATION - INFORMATION AND COMM.

CAREER TECHNICAL EDUCATION - S17C EL AUTH CAREER T

01021664 MUNIAIN, KAYLA M

Seniority Date: 9/1/2021 Credential
ELAM                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01021717 HERNANDEZ, SANDRA

Seniority Date: 8/25/2021 Credential
ELAM                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT
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01021715 PACHECO, SARAH

Seniority Date: 8/25/2021 Credential
ELAM                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

01021716 HENDERSON, ISAAC T

Seniority Date: 8/24/2021 Credential
PUPIL PERSONNEL SERVICE

SCHOOL COUNSELING             

01021711 CASTEEL, CYDNEY A

Seniority Date: 8/23/2021 Credential
ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01003872 GUARDINO, TIMOTHY

Seniority Date: 8/23/2021 Credential
ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01021691 DOWNEY, RENEE

Seniority Date: 8/17/2021 Credential
CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

SINGLE SUBJECT - PHYSICAL EDUCATION            

01021470 ROBERSON, MARGARET

Seniority Date: 8/16/2021 Credential
CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01021186 LEON, ROCHELLE

Seniority Date: 8/9/2021 Credential
CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

SPEC MILD/MODERATE DISABILITY

01020901 MAGANA, LUIS

Seniority Date: 8/9/2021 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - FOUNDATIONAL LEVEL GENERAL SCI

01021520 MEDINA, DENIS N

Seniority Date: 8/5/2021 Credential
CHILD DEV SITE SUPERVISOR PER

01015914 YOHANNA, LENIT

Seniority Date: 8/5/2021 Credential
PUPIL PERSONNEL SERVICE

SCHOOL COUNSELING             

01021651 MACHADO, STEVEE

Seniority Date: 8/3/2021 Credential
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01021650 TYRELL, SAMANTHA

Seniority Date: 8/3/2021 Credential
AUTISM                        

ELAE                          

ELAM                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

SPEC MILD/MODERATE DISABILITY

01020891 MARTINEZ, MORIAH

Seniority Date: 8/2/2021 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - ENGLISH                       

01019571 PAPADOGIANNIS, SARA

Seniority Date: 8/2/2021 Credential
ELAM                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01021645 GUERRA, ALEXIS R

Seniority Date: 7/30/2021 Credential
ELAM                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01021610 HERNANDEZ, MARK A

Seniority Date: 7/30/2021 Credential
PUPIL PERSONNEL SERVICE

01021550 PERRY, SELIA M

Seniority Date: 7/30/2021 Credential
AUTISM                        

ELAE                          

SPEC MILD/MODERATE DISABILITY

01021081 ARELLANO, MARY CRUZ

Seniority Date: 7/29/2021 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - BASP                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - FOREIGN LANGUAGE: SPANISH     

01021616 ARRIZON, LUIS F

Seniority Date: 7/29/2021 Credential
ELAE                          

SPEC MILD/MODERATE DISABILITY

01021321 AZNAR-LESTER, JOYCE NOREEN C

Seniority Date: 7/29/2021 Credential
SCHOOL NURSE

01016427 BAKER, JUSTIN A

Seniority Date: 7/29/2021 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - SOCIAL SCIENCE  (EXAMINATION) 

01021593 BALAAM, TERRILYN

Seniority Date: 7/29/2021 Credential
SPEECH-LANGUAGE PATHOLOGY SERV
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01021572 BAYARDO, OLIVIA M

Seniority Date: 7/29/2021 Credential
ELAM                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01021578 BEACHLER, VAUGHN H

Seniority Date: 7/29/2021 Credential
ELAM                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01014902 BERNAL, BRIEANNA

Seniority Date: 7/29/2021 Credential
AUTISM                        

ELAE                          

SPEC MILD/MODERATE DISABILITY

01017116 BIANCHI, RUSSELL E.

Seniority Date: 7/29/2021 Credential
CAREER TECHNICAL EDUCATION - BUILDING TRADES & CON

CERTCOMPLETIONSTAFFDEVELOPMENT

01021571 BLUE, SHANNON

Seniority Date: 7/29/2021 Credential
ELAM                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

01020206 BREWER, JEFFREY M

Seniority Date: 7/29/2021 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - PHYSICAL EDUCATION            

01021493 BROWN, AMANDA M

Seniority Date: 7/29/2021 Credential
ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01021535 CARRASCO, ELIZABETH

Seniority Date: 7/29/2021 Credential
BCLAD:SPANISH                 

SINGLE SUBJECT - FOREIGN LANGUAGE: SPANISH     

01021542 CASTORENA, LISETTE M

Seniority Date: 7/29/2021 Credential
ELAM                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01001672 CASTRO, VERONICA A

Seniority Date: 7/29/2021 Credential
CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01020653 CHAMBERLAIN, JOSHUA

Seniority Date: 7/29/2021 Credential
CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

SPEC MILD/MODERATE DISABILITY
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01021069 DAHLEN, TODD C

Seniority Date: 7/29/2021 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - MATHEMATICS (EXAMINATION)     

01021615 DANIEL, BEN

Seniority Date: 7/29/2021 Credential
ED SPEC BRIDGE ESN            

ELAE                          

SPEC MODERATE/SEVERE DISABILTY

01021639 DOMINIK, VIVIAN

Seniority Date: 7/29/2021 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - ENGLISH                       

01018471 FELDHAUS, KATIE L

Seniority Date: 7/29/2021 Credential
ELAM                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01017660 FONTANA, GEORGE

Seniority Date: 7/29/2021 Credential
ELAE                          

SPEC MILD/MODERATE DISABILITY

01021586 GARCIA HUITRON, CARLOS

Seniority Date: 7/29/2021 Credential
FOREIGN LANGUAGE:SPANISH(EXAM)

SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

01021599 GONZALEZ, MARIBEL

Seniority Date: 7/29/2021 Credential
PUPIL PERSONNEL SERVICE

SCHOOL COUNSELING             

01021618 GONZALEZ, VICTOR

Seniority Date: 7/29/2021 Credential
ELAM                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01015130 HIXSON, MELISSA

Seniority Date: 7/29/2021 Credential
ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

01019430 JOHNSON, LARYAH M

Seniority Date: 7/29/2021 Credential
AUTISM                        

ELAE                          

SPEC MILD/MODERATE DISABILITY

01021613 JOHNSTON, AMBROSIA

Seniority Date: 7/29/2021 Credential
ELAM                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)
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01021499 MAUPIN, CAITLYN L

Seniority Date: 7/29/2021 Credential
ELAM                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01017564 MCGRATH, DEENA R

Seniority Date: 7/29/2021 Credential
ELAM                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

01020652 MCPHERSON, CHRISTOPHER

Seniority Date: 7/29/2021 Credential
CAREER TECHNICAL EDUCATION - ARTS, MEDIA, AND ENTE

CAREER TECHNICAL EDUCATION - S17C EL AUTH CAREER T

01021617 MENDOZA, AIMEE A

Seniority Date: 7/29/2021 Credential
ELAM                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01021552 MENDOZA, LORENA

Seniority Date: 7/29/2021 Credential
ELAE                          

SPEC MILD/MODERATE DISABILITY

01021611 MUNGARAY, ASHLEY E

Seniority Date: 7/29/2021 Credential

01021336 NORRIS, MICHAEL

Seniority Date: 7/29/2021 Credential
ELA1                          

SPEC MODERATE/SEVERE DISABILTY

01021569 NUNES, MACKENZIE

Seniority Date: 7/29/2021 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - SOCIAL SCIENCE  (EXAMINATION) 

01015769 PARKER, MICHAEL

Seniority Date: 7/29/2021 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - PHYSICAL EDUCATION (EXAM)     

01021644 PODESTO, CHRISTINE

Seniority Date: 7/29/2021 Credential
SPEECH-LANGUAGE PATHOLOGY SERV

01021581 PONCE, ERENDIRA

Seniority Date: 7/29/2021 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - FOUNDATIONAL-LEVEL MATH (EXAM)

01021589 PORTILLO, ALEECIA B

Seniority Date: 7/29/2021 Credential
ELAM                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)
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01021534 RAMIREZ, APRIL

Seniority Date: 7/29/2021 Credential
AUTISM                        

ELA1                          

SPEC MILD/MODERATE DISABILITY

01021614 RAWLS, STEPHANIE

Seniority Date: 7/29/2021 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - MUSIC                         

01021517 ROSALES, DORIS

Seniority Date: 7/29/2021 Credential
BASP

BCLAD:SPANISH                 

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01008336 ROY, DANA M

Seniority Date: 7/29/2021 Credential
ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

01021602 SANFORD, DAVID J

Seniority Date: 7/29/2021 Credential

01021574 SARABIA, DENISE

Seniority Date: 7/29/2021 Credential
PUPIL PERSONNEL SERVICE

SCHOOL COUNSELING             

01007373 SENSNEY, AMY

Seniority Date: 7/29/2021 Credential
ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - FOUNDATIONAL-LEVEL MATH (EXAM)

SINGLE SUBJECT - PHYSICAL EDUCATION (EXAM)     

SINGLE SUBJECT - SCIENCE: BIOLOGICAL SCI (EXAM)

01021646 SEQUEIRA, ALICIA

Seniority Date: 7/29/2021 Credential
PUPIL PERSONNEL SERVICE

SCHOOL COUNSELING             

01021539 SHACKELFORD, SARAH

Seniority Date: 7/29/2021 Credential
AUTISM                        

ELAE                          

SPEC MILD/MODERATE DISABILITY

01021567 SHORTLIDGE, AMBER A

Seniority Date: 7/29/2021 Credential
ELAM                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT
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01021643 SMITH, AMANDA M

Seniority Date: 7/29/2021 Credential

01019549 STICE, MARISSA

Seniority Date: 7/29/2021 Credential
ELAM                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

01021587 TILMA, BLAKE

Seniority Date: 7/29/2021 Credential
MULTIPLE SUBJECT

SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - SOCIAL SCIENCE  (EXAMINATION) 

01021566 TRENADO, RAFAEL A

Seniority Date: 7/29/2021 Credential
CLAD                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - INTRODUCTORY BUSINESS         

SINGLE SUBJECT - INTRODUCTORY MATHEMATICS      

01015659 VALENCIA, ANGELINA

Seniority Date: 7/29/2021 Credential
BASP                          

CIVICS/GOVERNMENT             

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01013946 VANCAS, DAVID M

Seniority Date: 7/29/2021 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - INTRODUCTORY HEALTH SCIENCE   

SINGLE SUBJECT - PHYSICAL EDUCATION            

01021575 VARGAS, GUADALUPE

Seniority Date: 7/29/2021 Credential
PUPIL PERSONNEL SERVICE

SCHOOL COUNSELING             

01021533 VERA, NOELLE

Seniority Date: 7/29/2021 Credential
PUPIL PERSL. BASIC P.P.SERVICE

SCHOOL PSYCHOLOGY             

01021553 WIHL, REBECCA

Seniority Date: 7/29/2021 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - SCIENCE: BIOLOGICAL SCI (EXAM)

01021348 WRIGHT, STEPHANIE G

Seniority Date: 7/29/2021 Credential
ELAM                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT
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01016031 YOUNG, MICHAEL M

Seniority Date: 7/29/2021 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - SOCIAL SCIENCE  (EXAMINATION) 

01021187 ZEITVOGEL, KAITLYN

Seniority Date: 7/29/2021 Credential
ELAM                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01020976 ZVARIK, MARIA

Seniority Date: 7/29/2021 Credential
ELA1                          

PHYSICAL EDUCATION (EXAM)     

SINGLE SUBJECT - ENGLISH (EXAMINATION)         

01019201 ABRAHAM, CRESTINA

Seniority Date: 7/1/2021 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - AGRICULTURE                   

SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

SPECIALIST - AGRICULTURE                   

01021607 BRITT, LESLIE M

Seniority Date: 7/1/2021 Credential
ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01021283 CERVANTES, ARMANDO

Seniority Date: 7/1/2021 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - AGRICULTURE                   

SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

SPECIALIST - AGRICULTURE                   

01021563 NELSON, REGINALD

Seniority Date: 7/1/2021 Credential
PUPIL PERSONNEL SERVICE

SCHOOL PSYCHOLOGY             

01020991 RIVERA, MEGAN

Seniority Date: 7/1/2021 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - AGRICULTURE                   

SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

SPECIALIST - AGRICULTURE                   

01021561 VILLA, KARLA

Seniority Date: 7/1/2021 Credential
SPEECH-LANGUAGE PATHOLOGY SERV

01021576 WEAVER, ROXANNE

Seniority Date: 7/1/2021 Credential
CHILD DEV SITE SUPERVISOR PER

01021416 NABORS, JULIE

Seniority Date: 4/13/2021 Credential
SCHOOL NURSE
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01021309 RUIZ, SANDRA N

Seniority Date: 2/24/2021 Credential
CHILD DEV PROGRAM DIRECTOR PER

01021230 MUGICA, ERIKA

Seniority Date: 1/19/2021 Credential
BCLAD:SPANISH                 

ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

01015897 SAHLMAN, ADRIANNA J

Seniority Date: 1/11/2021 Credential
CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01011433 VELASQUEZ, KARINA

Seniority Date: 1/11/2021 Credential
BASP                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01021148 SHARMA, PRANISH

Seniority Date: 12/1/2020 Credential
DESIGNATED SUBJECTS - RESERVE OFFICER TRAINING COR

DESIGNATED SUBJECTS - S17C EL AUTH CAREER TECH    

01021062 RECINOS, MARYSA

Seniority Date: 11/2/2020 Credential
PUPIL PERSONNEL SERVICE

SCHOOL COUNSELING             

01020550 TEJEDA BRAVO, NORA

Seniority Date: 11/2/2020 Credential
BASP                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01019598 BOSS, JOHN M.

Seniority Date: 10/26/2020 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

SOCIAL SCIENCE  (EXAMINATION) 

01021068 FUENTES, DIVINA

Seniority Date: 10/26/2020 Credential
ENGLISH (EXAMINATION)         

SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

01010773 MENDOZA, EVELIA

Seniority Date: 10/26/2020 Credential
AUTISM                        

ELAE                          

SPEC MILD/MODERATE DISABILITY

01015799 ZAMORA, LUIS A

Seniority Date: 10/19/2020 Credential
PUPIL PERSONNEL SERVICE

SCHOOL COUNSELING             
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01019711 TOMPKINS-PRICE, ALEJANDRA

Seniority Date: 10/15/2020 Credential
ELAM                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

01020384 CLEMENT CROOK, NICOLE T

Seniority Date: 10/5/2020 Credential
ELAM                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

01019986 FIERROS OLVERA, DANICZA

Seniority Date: 10/5/2020 Credential
BCLAD:SPANISH                 

SINGLE SUBJECT - MATHEMATICS                   

01019063 DRIVER, DYLAN E

Seniority Date: 10/2/2020 Credential
ELAS                          

ENGLISH (EXAMINATION)         

01019087 CATAPAL, CHEREYDA C

Seniority Date: 9/30/2020 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - ENGLISH (EXAMINATION)         

01020999 HERMAN, KAYLA E

Seniority Date: 9/14/2020 Credential
AUTISM                        

ELAE                          

SPEC VISUAL IMPAIRMENTS

01020994 MACHADO, CATHALEEN

Seniority Date: 9/11/2020 Credential
SCHOOL NURSE

01020975 SEEKFORD, AVERY

Seniority Date: 8/10/2020 Credential
ELAM                          

INTRODUCTION TO ENGLISH       

INTRODUCTORY SOCIAL SCIENCE   

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01010684 FILICE, LAURA L

Seniority Date: 8/6/2020 Credential
CHILD DEVELOPMENT PROGRAM

01018706 PARKER, KIRSTEN

Seniority Date: 8/5/2020 Credential

01020969 SUNBURY, JULIE A

Seniority Date: 8/4/2020 Credential

01020957 ESTRADA, DIANA A

Seniority Date: 7/31/2020 Credential
CHILD DEV SITE SUPERVISOR PER
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01016439 AGUILAR, TIFFANY M

Seniority Date: 7/30/2020 Credential
PUPIL PERSONNEL SERVICE

SCHOOL COUNSELING             

01020941 AGUILERA, MARIA C

Seniority Date: 7/30/2020 Credential
PUPIL PERSONNEL SERVICE

SCHOOL COUNSELING             

01020911 ANDRE, MORGAN E

Seniority Date: 7/30/2020 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ART (EXAM)                    

SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

01020929 AVILA, JOSE

Seniority Date: 7/30/2020 Credential
ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

01020940 BAUTISTA, RUBEN

Seniority Date: 7/30/2020 Credential
AUTISM                        

ELAE                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - SOCIAL SCIENCE  (EXAMINATION) 

SPEC MILD/MODERATE DISABILITY

01011595 BENALLY, CAROLYNE J

Seniority Date: 7/30/2020 Credential
ELAE                          

SPEC MODERATE/SEVERE DISABILTY

01020159 BRAXTON, TERENCE A

Seniority Date: 7/30/2020 Credential
CAREER TECHNICAL EDUCATION - HOSPITALITY,TOURISM,R

CAREER TECHNICAL EDUCATION - S17C EL AUTH CAREER T

01017393 BRISTOW, DAVID W.

Seniority Date: 7/30/2020 Credential
SPECIALIST - AUTISM                        

SPECIALIST - ELAE                          

SPECIALIST - MILD MODERATE                 

01020936 COHEA, JUSTIN

Seniority Date: 7/30/2020 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - ENGLISH                       

01018661 CUADRA, RAFAEL

Seniority Date: 7/30/2020 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - BASP                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - ENGLISH (EXAMINATION)         
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01020939 DYKES, CHARLES-MATT

Seniority Date: 7/30/2020 Credential
BIOLOGICAL SCIENCES (EXAM)    

SCIENCE: GEOSCIENCES (EXAM)   

SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - INDUSTRIAL & TECH ED EXAM     

SINGLE SUBJECT - SCIENCE: BIOLOGICAL SCI (EXAM)

SINGLE SUBJECT - SCIENCE: GEOSCIENCES (EXAM)   

SINGLE SUBJECT - SOCIAL SCIENCE  (EXAMINATION) 

SINGLE SUBJECT 2 - ELAS                          

01020916 FRANGELLA, FRANK R

Seniority Date: 7/30/2020 Credential
ADAPTED PHYSICAL EDUCATION

ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01020933 GARIBAY ARROYO, GLORIA

Seniority Date: 7/30/2020 Credential
PUPIL PERSONNEL SERVICE

SCHOOL COUNSELING             

01020948 GARIBAY OCHOA, ROGELIO

Seniority Date: 7/30/2020 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - MUSIC (EXAM)                  

01018358 HARTLEY, FRANCES E

Seniority Date: 7/30/2020 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ART (EXAM)                    

SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

01020943 HERMEZ, PAUL

Seniority Date: 7/30/2020 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - MATHEMATICS                   

01020930 HO, KENG-HONG

Seniority Date: 7/30/2020 Credential
CAREER TECHNICAL EDUCATION - ARTS, MEDIA, AND ENTE

CAREER TECHNICAL EDUCATION - INFORMATION AND COMM.

CERTCOMPLETIONSTAFFDEVELOPMENT

01020944 HUDSON, STEPHANIE

Seniority Date: 7/30/2020 Credential
BASP                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01020932 HUNGER, APRIL

Seniority Date: 7/30/2020 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - SCIENCE: BIOLOGICAL SCI (EXAM)

SINGLE SUBJECT - SCIENCE: GEOSCIENCES (EXAM)   
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01020949 JIMENEZ MAGANA, JOSE

Seniority Date: 7/30/2020 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - BASP                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - CHEMISTRY                     

SINGLE SUBJECT - SCIENCE: BIOLOGICAL SCI (EXAM)

01011327 JONES, STEPHANIE

Seniority Date: 7/30/2020 Credential
CAREER TECHNICAL EDUCATION - ARTS, MEDIA, AND ENTE

CAREER TECHNICAL EDUCATION - INFORMATION TECHNOLOG

SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - ENGLISH (EXAMINATION)         

01020931 KANEMOTO, JOHN

Seniority Date: 7/30/2020 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - MATHEMATICS                   

01016291 LONG, JACOB F

Seniority Date: 7/30/2020 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - HEALTH SCIENCE                

SINGLE SUBJECT - PHYSICAL EDUCATION            

01020918 OLSEN, JONATHAN D

Seniority Date: 7/30/2020 Credential
ELA1                          

MATHEMATICS                   

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01016603 PONTES, MELISSA

Seniority Date: 7/30/2020 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - PHYSICAL EDUCATION (EXAM)     

01013401 PREVETTE, ALEXANDRA

Seniority Date: 7/30/2020 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - SOCIAL SCIENCE  (EXAMINATION) 

01019308 RINALDI, JORDAN

Seniority Date: 7/30/2020 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - SCIENCE: PHYSICS              

01020960 RODRIGUEZ, LUIS A

Seniority Date: 7/30/2020 Credential
CAREER TECHNICAL EDUCATION - BUILDING TRADES & CON

CAREER TECHNICAL EDUCATION - S17C EL AUTH CAREER T
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01020942 RODRIGUEZ, YUNUEN

Seniority Date: 7/30/2020 Credential
AUTISM                        

BASP                          

ELAE                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

SPEC MILD/MODERATE DISABILITY

01020917 STUTSMAN, MORGAN S

Seniority Date: 7/30/2020 Credential
ELAM                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

01020945 TRUE, ALEXIS

Seniority Date: 7/30/2020 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - MUSIC                         

01020910 BREDICEAN, DANIELLE M

Seniority Date: 7/1/2020 Credential
PUPIL PERSL. BASIC P.P.SERVICE

SCHOOL PSYCHOLOGY             

01020907 MCBRIDE, TONY

Seniority Date: 7/1/2020 Credential
CERTCOMPLETIONSTAFFDEVELOPMENT

DESIGNATED SUBJECTS - RESERVE OFFICER TRAINING COR

01020914 SWINNEY, KENDRA L

Seniority Date: 7/1/2020 Credential
PUPIL PERSONNEL SERVICE

SCHOOL PSYCHOLOGY             

01005927 MANNING, JASON B

Seniority Date: 3/13/2020 Credential
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES

CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

SINGLE SUBJECT - PHYSICAL EDUCATION            

SINGLE SUBJECT - PSYCHOLOGY                    

01020831 BURTON, JONATHAN

Seniority Date: 2/20/2020 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - MATHEMATICS (EXAMINATION)     

SINGLE SUBJECT - SCIENCE: CHEMISTRY (EXAM)     

SINGLE SUBJECT - SCIENCE: PHYSICS (EXAM)       

01020217 LAO, RETH

Seniority Date: 2/3/2020 Credential
ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT
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01020682 REYES, HEIDI A

Seniority Date: 1/13/2020 Credential
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES

CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

01020654 FLORES, INGRID N

Seniority Date: 12/16/2019 Credential
ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

SPEC MILD/MODERATE DISABILITY

01015884 CASTRO, MONIQUE M

Seniority Date: 12/2/2019 Credential
PUPIL PERSONNEL SERVICE

SCHOOL COUNSELING             

01020604 VELLA, JESSICA B

Seniority Date: 11/25/2019 Credential
SPEECH-LANGUAGE PATHOLOGY SERV

01020480 MCDOUGALL, LINDA

Seniority Date: 10/14/2019 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - ENGLISH (EXAMINATION)         

01019925 CAMPBELL, JASON D

Seniority Date: 10/7/2019 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - ENGLISH                       

01020440 STEVES, BRONWYN E

Seniority Date: 10/7/2019 Credential
AUTISM                        

ELAE                          

SPEC MILD/MODERATE DISABILITY

01020419 RAMOS, JESSICA M

Seniority Date: 9/26/2019 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - ENGLISH                       

01020418 EYERLY, LUANNA

Seniority Date: 9/23/2019 Credential
CHILD DEVEL MASTER TEACHER PER

01019881 FRIEDBERG, HEATHER M

Seniority Date: 8/26/2019 Credential
CAREER TECHNICAL EDUCATION - HEALTH SCIENCE       

SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - SCIENCE: BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE   

01020316 RUBIO, ANTHONY M

Seniority Date: 8/26/2019 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - MATHEMATICS                   
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01009309 SZOSTAK, SCOTT M

Seniority Date: 8/26/2019 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - SOCIAL SCIENCE  (EXAMINATION) 

01018209 GUZMAN, YESENIA

Seniority Date: 8/22/2019 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - ENGLISH (EXAMINATION)         

01019967 ORTIZ, NOLAN

Seniority Date: 8/20/2019 Credential
AUTISM                        

ELAE                          

SPEC MILD/MODERATE DISABILITY

01019532 GUTIERREZ, LAUREN E

Seniority Date: 8/19/2019 Credential
ELAE                          

MODERATE SEVERE               

SPEC MODERATE/SEVERE DISABILTY

01019654 ZAPIEN, NATHANIEL

Seniority Date: 8/19/2019 Credential
ELAM                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01020263 VANCLEAVE, RUSSELL

Seniority Date: 8/15/2019 Credential
ELA1                          

SPEC MILD/MODERATE DISABILITY

01020227 BERNARDI, CRAIG E

Seniority Date: 8/9/2019 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - HISTORY                       

SINGLE SUBJECT - SOCIAL SCIENCE  (EXAMINATION) 

01020228 FAHEY, MEGAN A

Seniority Date: 8/9/2019 Credential
ELAM                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

01020121 ANDERSON, SHIANN

Seniority Date: 8/6/2019 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - MATHEMATICS                   

01019965 BAKER, KOLBY

Seniority Date: 8/6/2019 Credential
ELAM                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT
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01020036 BAUER, CARA

Seniority Date: 8/6/2019 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - ENGLISH (EXAMINATION)         

01019256 CARDENAS, MIRIAM

Seniority Date: 8/6/2019 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - FOREIGN LANGUAGE:SPANISH(EXAM)

01020197 CRUZ, ESTHEFANYA

Seniority Date: 8/6/2019 Credential
ELAE                          

SPEC MILD/MODERATE DISABILITY

SPEC MODERATE/SEVERE DISABILTY

01020199 CRUZ, JENNIFER

Seniority Date: 8/6/2019 Credential
PUPIL PERSONNEL SERVICE

SCHOOL COUNSELING             

01019800 CUMMINS, EMILY M

Seniority Date: 8/6/2019 Credential
AUTISM                        

ELAE                          

ELAM                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

SPEC MILD/MODERATE DISABILITY

01018273 EDGE, DALLAS

Seniority Date: 8/6/2019 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - ENGLISH                       

01014898 FORD, LESLIE R

Seniority Date: 8/6/2019 Credential
CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

MILD MODERATE                 

MILD/MOD SUPPORT NEEDS (MMSN) 

MODERATE SEVERE               

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01019790 GEISEN, JEAN-JACQUES M

Seniority Date: 8/6/2019 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - FOREIGN LANGUAGE:FRENCH EXAM  

01020132 GONZALEZ, BIANCA

Seniority Date: 8/6/2019 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - ENGLISH (EXAMINATION)         
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01020083 HERRERA, LYNDSEY

Seniority Date: 8/6/2019 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - MUSIC (EXAM)                  

01019273 HILSCHER, KAITLYN

Seniority Date: 8/6/2019 Credential
ELAM                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01019545 INGWELL, ADAM D

Seniority Date: 8/6/2019 Credential
CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

SINGLE SUBJECT - HEALTH SCIENCE                

SINGLE SUBJECT - PHYSICAL EDUCATION            

01018666 JAUREGUI GUEVARA, ANTONIO

Seniority Date: 8/6/2019 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - MATHEMATICS                   

01020093 LOPEZ, SAMUEL

Seniority Date: 8/6/2019 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - BASP                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - BIOLOGICAL SCIENCES (EXAM)    

01014968 MACDONALD, GEORGE

Seniority Date: 8/6/2019 Credential
AUTISM                        

ELAE                          

SPEC MILD/MODERATE DISABILITY

01020184 MAKI, JOEL E

Seniority Date: 8/6/2019 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - MUSIC (EXAM)                  

01012270 MARTINO, REBECCA L

Seniority Date: 8/6/2019 Credential
ELA1                          

INTRODUCTORY SCIENCE          

MATHEMATICS                   

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01020087 MAULEON, EVENCIO

Seniority Date: 8/6/2019 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - BASP                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - HISTORY                       

SINGLE SUBJECT - SOCIAL SCIENCE  (EXAMINATION) 

01011266 MILLER, JODIE C

Seniority Date: 8/6/2019 Credential
ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT
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01020144 OLIVAREZ, NOEMI

Seniority Date: 8/6/2019 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - BASP                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - FOREIGN LANGUAGE: SPANISH     

01019222 ORNELAS, ERIC

Seniority Date: 8/6/2019 Credential
CAREER TECHNICAL EDUCATION - PUBLIC SERVICE       

CAREER TECHNICAL EDUCATION - S17C EL AUTH CAREER T

01016648 PEZZONI, AMY

Seniority Date: 8/6/2019 Credential
CAREER TECHNICAL EDUCATION - INFORMATION TECHNOLOG

SINGLE SUBJECT - BIOLOGICAL SCI SPECIALIZED EX 

SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - MATHEMATICS (EXAMINATION)     

01020212 PULIDO, ERICK A

Seniority Date: 8/6/2019 Credential
BASP                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01011352 REXELLE, KELLY M

Seniority Date: 8/6/2019 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - BIOLOGICAL SCIENCES (EXAM)    

SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - SCIENCE: GEOSCIENCES (EXAM)   

01020244 SAM-AN, VICHET

Seniority Date: 8/6/2019 Credential
HEALTH SERVICE

SCHOOL NURSE                  

01019146 SEMMENS, STEVEN

Seniority Date: 8/6/2019 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ART (EXAM)                    

SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

01020090 SWICKARD, JOSEPH

Seniority Date: 8/6/2019 Credential
AUTISM                        

ELAE                          

SPEC MILD/MODERATE DISABILITY

01011669 TREVINO, ANDRES

Seniority Date: 8/6/2019 Credential
BCLAD:SPANISH                 

SINGLE SUBJECT - FOREIGN LANGUAGE: SPANISH     

01020198 WELCH, CORY N

Seniority Date: 8/6/2019 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - MUSIC (EXAM)                  
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01017409 WIENHOLZ, LADONNA A

Seniority Date: 8/6/2019 Credential
ED SPEC BRIDGE ESN            

ELAE                          

ELAM                          

MODERATE SEVERE               

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

SPEC MILD/MODERATE DISABILITY

01020149 WINKLER, KATHARINE

Seniority Date: 8/6/2019 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - MUSIC (EXAM)                  

01020139 WINKLER, RICHARD

Seniority Date: 8/6/2019 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - MUSIC                         

01011305 GONZALEZ, ALFREDO

Seniority Date: 7/1/2019 Credential
ART                           

CAREER TECHNICAL EDUCATION - ARTS, MEDIA, AND ENTE

CLAD                          

01020156 VASCHE, MARY

Seniority Date: 7/1/2019 Credential
PUPIL PERSONNEL SERVICE

SCHOOL PSYCHOLOGY             

01020157 VON LINDERN, DENISE

Seniority Date: 7/1/2019 Credential
CHILDREN'S CTR SUPVN PERMIT

PUPIL PERSONNEL SERVICE

SCHOOL PSYCHOLOGY             

01018052 KAUR, TARANJOT

Seniority Date: 5/1/2019 Credential
CHILD DEV SITE SUPERVISOR PER

01017889 COLEMAN, TERA

Seniority Date: 3/11/2019 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - BUSINESS (EXAM)               

SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

01019932 ZAMORA ORTIZ, CECILIA

Seniority Date: 3/11/2019 Credential
BCLAD:SPANISH                 

SINGLE SUBJECT - SPANISH (EXAMINATION)         

01018813 STEPHENS, ASHLEY C

Seniority Date: 3/4/2019 Credential
ELAM                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT
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01015454 MARTINEZ, ADRIANA

Seniority Date: 2/19/2019 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAE                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - MATHEMATICS                   

01017250 FRANCA, HALEY

Seniority Date: 2/15/2019 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - SOCIAL SCIENCE  (EXAMINATION) 

01019122 WOOD, KRISTI

Seniority Date: 2/13/2019 Credential
AUTISM                        

ELAE                          

ELAM                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

SPEC MILD/MODERATE DISABILITY

01012065 JIMINEZ, MIRANDA E

Seniority Date: 1/22/2019 Credential
ELAE                          

MILD MODERATE                 

SPEC MODERATE/SEVERE DISABILTY

01014370 SMITH, JR., RODNEY A

Seniority Date: 1/22/2019 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - INTRODUCTORY PHYSICAL ED      

SINGLE SUBJECT - SCIENCE: BIOLOGICAL SCI (EXAM)

01019257 NAREZ, CLAUDIA

Seniority Date: 1/14/2019 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - SPANISH                       

01019742 BUNNEY, SABRINA L

Seniority Date: 12/17/2018 Credential
LANGUAGE, SPEECH & HEARING    

SPEECH-LANGUAGE PATHOLOGY SERV

01019638 AGUILAR, ALICIA N

Seniority Date: 10/24/2018 Credential
AUTISM                        

ELAE                          

SPEC MILD/MODERATE DISABILITY

01007211 OWEN, MEGAN E

Seniority Date: 10/16/2018 Credential
ELA1                          

SPEC MILD/MODERATE DISABILITY
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01019500 LISH, JULIE

Seniority Date: 9/10/2018 Credential
CAREER TECHNICAL EDUCATION - FINANCE AND BUSINESS 

CAREER TECHNICAL EDUCATION - INFORMATION AND COMM.

S17C EL AUTH CAREER TECH      

01017758 LOPEZ, LETICIA A

Seniority Date: 9/10/2018 Credential
ED SPEC BRIDGE ESN            

ELAE                          

SPEC MODERATE/SEVERE DISABILTY

01019480 PUGH, SARAH

Seniority Date: 8/23/2018 Credential
ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

SPEC MILD/MODERATE DISABILITY

01019260 NAVARRETE, JACOB

Seniority Date: 8/13/2018 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - MATHEMATICS (EXAMINATION)     

01016864 ENWIYA, SANDRA

Seniority Date: 8/10/2018 Credential
CHILD DEVELOP TEACHER PERMIT

ELAM                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01019445 LUCERO, HEIDI

Seniority Date: 8/10/2018 Credential
ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01019124 ADDIS, MARK

Seniority Date: 8/7/2018 Credential
ELAM                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01018906 AGUILAR, JOSHUA

Seniority Date: 8/7/2018 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - AGRICULTURE                   

SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

SPECIALIST - AGRICULTURE                   

01011199 AISPURO, JOSE M

Seniority Date: 8/7/2018 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - BASP                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - SPANISH                       

01019417 BARROS, CLAIRE

Seniority Date: 8/7/2018 Credential
LIBRARY MEDIA TEACHER SERVICES

SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - ENGLISH                       
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01019363 BAYBAYAN, DIANNE

Seniority Date: 8/7/2018 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - MATHEMATICS                   

01013945 BERBENA, JOSHUA N

Seniority Date: 8/7/2018 Credential
AUTISM                        

ELAM                          

SPEC MILD/MODERATE DISABILITY

01019336 BICKLE, CHRISTOPHER C

Seniority Date: 8/7/2018 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - MATHEMATICS                   

01011848 BOYER, KELLY D

Seniority Date: 8/7/2018 Credential
AUTISM                        

ELAE                          

SPEC MILD/MODERATE DISABILITY

01018940 BRADY, ANNA C.

Seniority Date: 8/7/2018 Credential
SCHOOL NURSE

01019420 CAMARA, DEL

Seniority Date: 8/7/2018 Credential
CAREER TECHNICAL EDUCATION - ARTS, MEDIA, AND ENTE

SINGLE SUBJECT - ART (EXAM)                    

SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

01019368 CAMPBELL, DEE A

Seniority Date: 8/7/2018 Credential
COMPUTER CONCEPTS&APPLICATION 

ELA1                          

ENGLISH                       

MATHEMATICS                   

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01011585 CHIPPONERI, AMBER

Seniority Date: 8/7/2018 Credential
ELAM                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01019414 COLEMAN, MELISSA A

Seniority Date: 8/7/2018 Credential
AUTISM                        

ELAE                          

SPEC MILD/MODERATE DISABILITY

01019381 COLLINS, LACEY M

Seniority Date: 8/7/2018 Credential
ELAM                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT
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01019374 CRUZ, LEONOR

Seniority Date: 8/7/2018 Credential
ELAE                          

MILD MODERATE                 

SPEC MODERATE/SEVERE DISABILTY

01019338 DOUD, CHRISTOPHER G

Seniority Date: 8/7/2018 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - SOCIAL SCIENCE  (EXAMINATION) 

SPECIALIST - AUTISM                        

SPECIALIST - ELA1                          

SPECIALIST - MILD MODERATE                 

01018287 DRIVER, KRISTI A

Seniority Date: 8/7/2018 Credential
ELAM                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

01019356 DYKES, KARI

Seniority Date: 8/7/2018 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - MATHEMATICS (EXAMINATION)     

01019397 EINHELL, ELIZABETH

Seniority Date: 8/7/2018 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - ENGLISH                       

01018274 ELLIOTT, TYLER

Seniority Date: 8/7/2018 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - SOCIAL SCIENCE  (EXAMINATION) 

01019391 ESPARZA, JENNIFER

Seniority Date: 8/7/2018 Credential
CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01019359 FAVELA, CHRISTINA T

Seniority Date: 8/7/2018 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - FOREIGN LANGUAGE:SPANISH(EXAM)

01019378 GREENER, JANAE L

Seniority Date: 8/7/2018 Credential
SPEECH-LANGUAGE PATHOLOGY SERV

01019365 HUGHES, BRITTANY

Seniority Date: 8/7/2018 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAM                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - ENGLISH (EXAMINATION)         
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01019370 HUSTED, DOUGLAS

Seniority Date: 8/7/2018 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - ENGLISH                       

01017206 LEONHARDT, LISA

Seniority Date: 8/7/2018 Credential
ELAM                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

01012859 LOPEZ, ELIZABETH

Seniority Date: 8/7/2018 Credential
ELAM                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01019399 LOPEZ, REBEKAH L

Seniority Date: 8/7/2018 Credential
SPEECH-LANGUAGE PATHOLOGY SERV

01019377 MCCALL, KIRK

Seniority Date: 8/7/2018 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - MATHEMATICS (EXAMINATION)     

01006200 MCGRATH, NATHAN A

Seniority Date: 8/7/2018 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - SOCIAL SCIENCE  (EXAMINATION) 

SINGLE SUBJECT 2 - HEALTH SCIENCE                

01019413 MEDINA, ERIKA Y

Seniority Date: 8/7/2018 Credential
ELAM                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01019354 O'KEEFFE-WINGFIELD, CALLIE J

Seniority Date: 8/7/2018 Credential

01019388 PEREZ, CHRISTINE J

Seniority Date: 8/7/2018 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - ENGLISH                       

01019394 POGGI, JON J

Seniority Date: 8/7/2018 Credential
ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

PHYSICAL EDUCATION            

01013707 ROSA, JENNIFER

Seniority Date: 8/7/2018 Credential
ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)
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01019392 ROWAN, ELIZABETH

Seniority Date: 8/7/2018 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - ENGLISH (EXAMINATION)         

01019181 RUIZ, MARIA D

Seniority Date: 8/7/2018 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - BASP                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - MATHEMATICS                   

01019089 SALVADOR, IVETTE

Seniority Date: 8/7/2018 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - MATHEMATICS                   

01012849 SANCHEZ, ERNESTO G

Seniority Date: 8/7/2018 Credential
CAREER TECHNICAL EDUCATION - HOSPITALITY,TOURISM,R

CAREER TECHNICAL EDUCATION - S17C EL AUTH CAREER T

01019362 SERPA, ADAM M

Seniority Date: 8/7/2018 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - MUSIC                         

01014685 SEVERE, JOHN C

Seniority Date: 8/7/2018 Credential
SP EXCESS SUPPORT NEED MOD/SEV - ED SPEC BRIDGE ES

SP EXCESS SUPPORT NEED MOD/SEV - ELAE             

SP EXCESS SUPPORT NEED MOD/SEV - MODERATE SEVERE  

01019017 SHERVINGTON, SUREN E

Seniority Date: 8/7/2018 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - ENGLISH                       

01019380 SMITH, JUSTIN J

Seniority Date: 8/7/2018 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - ENGLISH (EXAMINATION)         

01015597 STEVENS, SYDNEY

Seniority Date: 8/7/2018 Credential

01009378 TAYLOR, KRISTEN A

Seniority Date: 8/7/2018 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - ENGLISH (EXAMINATION)         

01019396 VIDABEL, LETICIA

Seniority Date: 8/7/2018 Credential
ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)
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01014523 MCELHANEY, KATIE

Seniority Date: 8/3/2018 Credential
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES

ELA1                          

SPEC MILD/MODERATE DISABILITY

01015062 LAWSON, JARED

Seniority Date: 7/1/2018 Credential
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES

CLAD                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - SOCIAL SCIENCE                

01001748 CHAPMAN, SHERRY

Seniority Date: 3/12/2018 Credential
LIBRARY MEDIA TEACHER SERVICES

SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - ENGLISH (EXAMINATION)         

01016807 FOSENBURG, JOHN

Seniority Date: 2/1/2018 Credential
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES

SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - MATHEMATICS (EXAMINATION)     

01019169 KRAUS, JEENA

Seniority Date: 1/16/2018 Credential
CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

SPEC MILD/MODERATE DISABILITY

01006127 MCCAY, RYAN S.

Seniority Date: 1/16/2018 Credential
CAREER TECHNICAL EDUCATION - PUBLIC SERVICE       

CAREER TECHNICAL EDUCATION - S17C EL AUTH CAREER T

01009959 WAGNER, ERIC R

Seniority Date: 1/16/2018 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - ENGLISH (EXAMINATION)         

01018197 MILLER, JOHN

Seniority Date: 12/22/2017 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ART (EXAM)                    

SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

01019158 PHILLIPS, HEATHER

Seniority Date: 12/22/2017 Credential
ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

01019135 GROLL, JASON J

Seniority Date: 12/5/2017 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - SOCIAL SCIENCE  (EXAMINATION) 
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01014011 ORTIZ, MARC

Seniority Date: 11/27/2017 Credential
ELA1                          

PHYSICAL EDUCATION            

PUPIL PERSONNEL SERVICE

SCHOOL COUNSELING             

SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - PHYSICAL EDUCATION            

01007548 KAUR, JAGJIT

Seniority Date: 11/13/2017 Credential
ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - ECONOMICS                     

SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - PSYCHOLOGY                    

SPEC MODERATE/SEVERE DISABILTY

01019012 BEEMAN, MICHAEL

Seniority Date: 9/28/2017 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - SOCIAL SCIENCE  (EXAMINATION) 

01019027 WALKER, ALICIA

Seniority Date: 9/28/2017 Credential
AUTISM                        

ELA1                          

ELAE                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

SPEC MILD/MODERATE DISABILITY

01015056 GONZALEZ, ALEJANDRA

Seniority Date: 9/25/2017 Credential
PUPIL PERSONNEL SERVICE

SCHOOL COUNSELING             

01018971 MCBRIDE, AMI J.

Seniority Date: 9/12/2017 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - FOUNDATIONAL LEVEL GENERAL SCI

SINGLE SUBJECT - INDUSTRIAL & TECH ED EXAM     

01015835 GREER, ALEXIS M

Seniority Date: 8/11/2017 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - ENGLISH (EXAMINATION)         

01018791 REEDER, TISHARA

Seniority Date: 8/11/2017 Credential
ELAM                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT
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01018741 ADAME, LUCRISIA

Seniority Date: 8/8/2017 Credential
ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

01018782 ALVAREZ, JASMINE L

Seniority Date: 8/8/2017 Credential
ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

01018618 ARNOLD, THOMAS A

Seniority Date: 8/8/2017 Credential
ELAM                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01018501 BEARD, JENNIFER L

Seniority Date: 8/8/2017 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - ENGLISH (EXAMINATION)         

01018801 BRADY, MATTHEW

Seniority Date: 8/8/2017 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - FOUNDATIONAL-LEVEL MATH (EXAM)

SINGLE SUBJECT 2 - SOCIAL SCIENCE                

01018819 BROWN, CHANTHEA

Seniority Date: 8/8/2017 Credential
AUTISM                        

ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

SPEC MILD/MODERATE DISABILITY

01013738 BYLER-WESTON, JACQUELENE S

Seniority Date: 8/8/2017 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - ENGLISH (EXAMINATION)         

SINGLE SUBJECT - SOCIAL SCIENCE  (EXAMINATION) 

01015443 CARDOZA, CASEY

Seniority Date: 8/8/2017 Credential
ELAM                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

01018793 CHISM, CINDY

Seniority Date: 8/8/2017 Credential
BASP                          

ELAE                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

SPEC MILD/MODERATE DISABILITY

01018824 CORTEZ, LAURA

Seniority Date: 8/8/2017 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - FOREIGN LANGUAGE: SPANISH     
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01014938 COURSON, KAITLIN M

Seniority Date: 8/8/2017 Credential

01012970 DELGADO, CASSAUNDRA

Seniority Date: 8/8/2017 Credential
AUTISM                        

ELAE                          

SPEC MILD/MODERATE DISABILITY

01018784 DOBBINS, RACHELLE M

Seniority Date: 8/8/2017 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - MATHEMATICS                   

01003224 DUARTE-CASTRO, ANNA L

Seniority Date: 8/8/2017 Credential
ELA1                          

HEALTH SCIENCE                

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

01018884 ESPINOZA, SHELLIE A.

Seniority Date: 8/8/2017 Credential
ELAM                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01016504 FORD, ARIANA R

Seniority Date: 8/8/2017 Credential
AUTISM                        

ELAE                          

SPEC MILD/MODERATE DISABILITY

01003221 FRANCE, KENNETH

Seniority Date: 8/8/2017 Credential
CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

SINGLE SUBJECT - SOCIAL SCIENCE  (EXAMINATION) 

01018773 GARIBAY, RODOLFO

Seniority Date: 8/8/2017 Credential
BCLAD:SPANISH                 

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

01018776 GRAHAM, JAIME

Seniority Date: 8/8/2017 Credential
ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01003838 GRIFFITH, JEFFREY A

Seniority Date: 8/8/2017 Credential
ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)
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01018818 HENDERSON, SCOTT J.

Seniority Date: 8/8/2017 Credential
CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

SINGLE SUBJECT - ENGLISH                       

01018812 IBBS, DAWN

Seniority Date: 8/8/2017 Credential
LANGUAGE, SPEECH & HEARING    

SPEECH-LANGUAGE PATHOLOGY SERV

01018778 JOSLIN, KYLE L.

Seniority Date: 8/8/2017 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - INTRODUCTORY SCIENCE          

SINGLE SUBJECT - SCIENCE: BIOLOGICAL SCI (EXAM)

01018827 KHOSHABA, NADIA

Seniority Date: 8/8/2017 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - ENGLISH (EXAMINATION)         

01018625 LAVITO, SANDI

Seniority Date: 8/8/2017 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - COMPUTER CONCEPTS&APPLICATION 

SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - PHYSICS (EXAM)                

01015554 LUA, SILVIA

Seniority Date: 8/8/2017 Credential
BCLAD:SPANISH                 

SINGLE SUBJECT - SPANISH (EXAMINATION)         

01018774 MARTINEZ, JOCELYN

Seniority Date: 8/8/2017 Credential
BASP                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

READ & LIT LEADERSHIP SPECIAL 

01018885 MONTANEZ, MANUEL

Seniority Date: 8/8/2017 Credential
BCLAD:SPANISH                 

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

01013115 MYERS, DAVID C

Seniority Date: 8/8/2017 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - MATHEMATICS                   

01018798 PIMENTEL, GUILLERMO

Seniority Date: 8/8/2017 Credential
BCLAD:SPANISH                 

ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)
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01018787 PUSHIES, RENEE S.

Seniority Date: 8/8/2017 Credential
ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

01018802 QUIST, ELIZABETH M

Seniority Date: 8/8/2017 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ANTHROPOLOGY                  

SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - PHYSICAL EDUCATION (EXAM)     

01018356 RAMIREZ, RUBY Y

Seniority Date: 8/8/2017 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - BIOLOGICAL SCIENCES (EXAM)    

SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

01018810 RAMIREZ, VICKEY N.

Seniority Date: 8/8/2017 Credential
ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

01018743 RICHTER, ERICH

Seniority Date: 8/8/2017 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - INTRODUCTORY HEALTH SCIENCE   

SINGLE SUBJECT - PHYSICAL EDUCATION            

01018817 RINALDI, ASTRID

Seniority Date: 8/8/2017 Credential
ELAM                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

01016308 ROMO, TANYA A

Seniority Date: 8/8/2017 Credential
BUSINESS                      

ELAM                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01018790 RUIZ, CHRISTINA M

Seniority Date: 8/8/2017 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - ENGLISH                       

01012026 SALDIVAR, RYAN L

Seniority Date: 8/8/2017 Credential
ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

SPEC MILD/MODERATE DISABILITY

01018855 SHIFFERMILLER, DONALD T.

Seniority Date: 8/8/2017 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - MUSIC                         
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01018808 SMITH, MICHAEL

Seniority Date: 8/8/2017 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - SOCIAL SCIENCE  (EXAMINATION) 

01018744 VAN GORKOM, ERIN

Seniority Date: 8/8/2017 Credential
CAREER TECHNICAL EDUCATION - CHILD DEVELOPMENT (AC

CAREER TECHNICAL EDUCATION - S17C EL AUTH CAREER T

SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - ENGLISH (EXAMINATION)         

01016263 YOUNG, BRANDI D

Seniority Date: 8/8/2017 Credential
EARLY CHILDHOOD SPECIAL ED

01018820 ZEPEDA, ASHLEY M.

Seniority Date: 8/8/2017 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - FOUNDATIONAL LEVEL GENERAL SCI

SINGLE SUBJECT - INDUSTRIAL & TECHNOLOGY ED    

01018757 DELNERO, JENNIFER

Seniority Date: 7/1/2017 Credential
CLAD                          

CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

SINGLE SUBJECT - AGRICULTURE                   

SINGLE SUBJECT - INTRODUCTORY BUSINESS         

SPECIALIST - AGRICULTURE                   

01018779 GARCIA, LAURA

Seniority Date: 7/1/2017 Credential
PUPIL PERSONNEL SERVICE

SCHOOL PSYCHOLOGY             

01018794 MORAN, YOLANDA

Seniority Date: 7/1/2017 Credential
BCLAD:SPANISH                 

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

PUPIL PERSONNEL SERVICE

SCHOOL PSYCHOLOGY             

01011250 PARKER, JAMES R

Seniority Date: 7/1/2017 Credential
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES

SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - SOCIAL SCIENCE                

01018642 COLE, ASHLEY M.

Seniority Date: 3/1/2017 Credential
SCHOOL NURSE
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01018619 JOSEPH, MELANIE

Seniority Date: 2/22/2017 Credential
CAREER TECHNICAL EDUCATION - HEALTH SCIENCE       

CAREER TECHNICAL EDUCATION - MEDICAL TECHNOLOGY   

SINGLE SUBJECT - BIOLOGICAL SCIENCES (EXAM)    

SINGLE SUBJECT - CHEMISTRY (EXAM)              

SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

01018598 DUJMOVICH, MARISSA A

Seniority Date: 2/6/2017 Credential
SCHOOL NURSE

01012227 MCCOY, NIKIYA C

Seniority Date: 2/6/2017 Credential
ELAE                          

SPEC MODERATE/SEVERE DISABILTY

01018344 GOMEZ, OLGA R

Seniority Date: 1/9/2017 Credential
BCLAD:SPANISH                 

SINGLE SUBJECT - SPANISH                       

01006718 SCHEELE, KIRSTEN N

Seniority Date: 10/17/2016 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - PHYSICAL EDUCATION (EXAM)     

01012363 SCHWITTERS, JUSTIN J

Seniority Date: 10/17/2016 Credential
AUTISM                        

ELAE                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - PHYSICAL EDUCATION (EXAM)     

SINGLE SUBJECT - SPEECH                        

SPEC MILD/MODERATE DISABILITY

01006797 NAKAI, TROY H

Seniority Date: 10/3/2016 Credential
PUPIL PERSONNEL SERVICE

SCHOOL PSYCHOLOGY             

01018314 DANEILO, BETTY

Seniority Date: 9/19/2016 Credential
CHILD DEV SITE SUPERVISOR PER

ELAM                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01017705 DAVIES, BRYCE

Seniority Date: 9/9/2016 Credential
CAREER TECHNICAL EDUCATION - ARTS, MEDIA, AND ENTE

CAREER TECHNICAL EDUCATION - S17C EL AUTH CAREER T

SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - SOCIAL SCIENCE  (EXAMINATION) 

Page 86 of 177PowerSchool data as of 11/12/2025  QCC data as of 11/13/2025



01018240 STURDIVANT, LISA A

Seniority Date: 9/6/2016 Credential
CHILD DEV PROGRAM DIRECTOR PER

EARLY CHILDHOOD SPECIAL ED    

ELAE                          

MILD/MOD SUPPORT NEEDS (MMSN) 

SPEC MODERATE/SEVERE DISABILTY

01018188 CARRASCO, MIGUEL ANGEL H

Seniority Date: 8/9/2016 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - SOCIAL SCIENCE                

01014154 TAYLOR, WESLEY J

Seniority Date: 8/9/2016 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - ENGLISH                       

01014983 JACKSON, BRONWYN

Seniority Date: 8/8/2016 Credential
CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

SINGLE SUBJECT - COMPUTER CONCEPTS&APPLICATION 

SINGLE SUBJECT - ENGLISH (EXAMINATION)         

01014949 SENSNEY, REBECCA

Seniority Date: 8/5/2016 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - SCIENCE: GEOSCIENCES (EXAM)   

01018185 SHERWOOD, MONICA

Seniority Date: 8/4/2016 Credential
CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

SINGLE SUBJECT - ENGLISH                       

01018189 WARREN, KRISTI

Seniority Date: 8/3/2016 Credential
CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

SINGLE SUBJECT - ENGLISH                       

01018161 ADAME, MAYRA

Seniority Date: 8/2/2016 Credential
PUPIL PERSONNEL SERVICE

SCHOOL COUNSELING             

01018073 ALVAREZ, CLAUDIO

Seniority Date: 8/2/2016 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - SPANISH (EXAMINATION)         

01012930 BARRIOS, MICHELLE D

Seniority Date: 8/2/2016 Credential
PUPIL PERSONNEL SERVICE

SCHOOL COUNSELING             
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01005726 BASS, JENNIFER

Seniority Date: 8/2/2016 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - MATHEMATICS                   

SINGLE SUBJECT 2 - SOCIAL SCIENCE                

01018105 BENBOW, HAILEY

Seniority Date: 8/2/2016 Credential
EARLY CHILDHOOD SPECIAL ED

ELAE                          

01018053 BENSON, MIKAYLA

Seniority Date: 8/2/2016 Credential
ELAM                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

01018175 BETSAYYAD, ELENAR

Seniority Date: 8/2/2016 Credential
CHILD DEV SITE SUPERVISOR PER

01017389 BOVENKERK, PATRICIA K

Seniority Date: 8/2/2016 Credential
ELA1                          

GENERAL CONTRACTING           

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

SPEC MILD/MODERATE DISABILITY

01001464 CALVO, JESUS

Seniority Date: 8/2/2016 Credential
ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01018069 CASTILLO, YULIANA

Seniority Date: 8/2/2016 Credential
BASP                          

INTRODUCTORY ENGLISH          

INTRODUCTORY SOCIAL SCIENCE   

MATHEMATICS                   

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

01001691 CEBALLOS, JON N

Seniority Date: 8/2/2016 Credential
ELA1                          

INTRODUCTION TO ENGLISH       

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

01018092 CORDERO, JESSICA

Seniority Date: 8/2/2016 Credential
SPEECH-LANGUAGE PATHOLOGY SERV
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01018045 COULTER, KAILEY

Seniority Date: 8/2/2016 Credential
ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - ENGLISH (EXAMINATION)         

01018066 CRUMPLER, ALICIAS

Seniority Date: 8/2/2016 Credential
ELA1                          

SPEC DEAF HARD OF HEARING DIS.

01017391 CURRY, CARLEY R

Seniority Date: 8/2/2016 Credential
ELAM                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

01018029 CUSLIDGE, ASHLEY

Seniority Date: 8/2/2016 Credential
ELAM                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

01018137 DARLING, AMBER

Seniority Date: 8/2/2016 Credential
CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01018103 DE LORIMIER, EMILIE

Seniority Date: 8/2/2016 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - SOCIAL SCIENCE  (EXAMINATION) 

01018065 DECOUTO, JOSHUA

Seniority Date: 8/2/2016 Credential
ELAM                          

INTRODUCTORY SCIENCE          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

01011644 DRUMM, ADAM M

Seniority Date: 8/2/2016 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - HEALTH SCIENCE (EXAM)         

SINGLE SUBJECT - SOCIAL SCIENCE  (EXAMINATION) 

01002765 EGENBERGER, ZACHARY D

Seniority Date: 8/2/2016 Credential
AUTISM                        

ELA1                          

SPEC VISUAL IMPAIRMENTS

01003698 ENSMINGER, JESSICA M

Seniority Date: 8/2/2016 Credential
AUTISM                        

ELAE                          

SPEC DEAF HARD OF HEARING DIS.
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01018126 FREDERICKSEN, MATTHEW

Seniority Date: 8/2/2016 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - MUSIC                         

01018151 GILLUM, MELANIE

Seniority Date: 8/2/2016 Credential
ELAM                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

01018084 GOEDHART, GRANT

Seniority Date: 8/2/2016 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - PHYSICAL EDUCATION            

01011420 GONZALES, ANGELA M

Seniority Date: 8/2/2016 Credential
ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

01018089 GUDINO, JR., FRANCISCO

Seniority Date: 8/2/2016 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - CHEMISTRY (EXAM)              

SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - SCIENCE: BIOLOGICAL SCI (EXAM)

01018039 GUEVARA, MARIA L

Seniority Date: 8/2/2016 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - BASP                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - FOREIGN LANGUAGE: SPANISH     

01018131 GUZMAN, CARMEN

Seniority Date: 8/2/2016 Credential
BCLAD:SPANISH                 

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

01017399 HALL, BRITTANY

Seniority Date: 8/2/2016 Credential
ELAM                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01017499 HAWS, LOGAN VS

Seniority Date: 8/2/2016 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - ENGLISH (EXAMINATION)         

01018060 HERRERA, PAUL

Seniority Date: 8/2/2016 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - MUSIC                         

01018112 HILL, KRYSTAL

Seniority Date: 8/2/2016 Credential
CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

SINGLE SUBJECT - HEALTH SCIENCE                

SINGLE SUBJECT - MATHEMATICS                   
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01018042 HURTADO, LIZETH

Seniority Date: 8/2/2016 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - SPANISH                       

01017731 KUMAR, SHANIYA

Seniority Date: 8/2/2016 Credential
ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

01018078 LEONETTI, RYAN

Seniority Date: 8/2/2016 Credential
COMPUTER SCIENCE              

ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01018058 LILE, GRETCHEN

Seniority Date: 8/2/2016 Credential
SCHOOL NURSE

01018075 MCCABE, LISA

Seniority Date: 8/2/2016 Credential
ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

01018072 MILLER, BRANDI

Seniority Date: 8/2/2016 Credential
PUPIL PERSONNEL SERVICE

SCHOOL COUNSELING             

01013515 MINTEER, JUSTIN M

Seniority Date: 8/2/2016 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - ENGLISH (EXAMINATION)         

SINGLE SUBJECT - INTRODUCTORY ART              

01000103 MOORE, LEAH

Seniority Date: 8/2/2016 Credential
ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

01017995 MYNEAR, BLAKE

Seniority Date: 8/2/2016 Credential
AUTISM                        

ELA1                          

SPEC MILD/MOD SUPPORT NEEDS

SPEC MODERATE/SEVERE DISABILTY

01017264 PALMERIN, ELIZABET

Seniority Date: 8/2/2016 Credential
ELAM                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)
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01011425 PELTER, SHAUN T

Seniority Date: 8/2/2016 Credential
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES

SB 2042 ELD/SDAIE             

SINGLE SUBJECT - SOCIAL SCIENCE                

01007446 PEREZ, JORGE

Seniority Date: 8/2/2016 Credential
PUPIL PERSONNEL SERVICE

SCHOOL COUNSELING             

01017817 PROVOST, LAURA

Seniority Date: 8/2/2016 Credential
ELAM                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

01018165 PURINTON FREEMAN, AMY

Seniority Date: 8/2/2016 Credential
ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

01018083 QUINONES, KEVIN

Seniority Date: 8/2/2016 Credential
BCLAD:SPANISH                 

CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

SINGLE SUBJECT - MATHEMATICS                   

SINGLE SUBJECT - PHYSICS                       

01018050 RICHARDS, MARY

Seniority Date: 8/2/2016 Credential

01017992 RIVAS, KENDRA A

Seniority Date: 8/2/2016 Credential
EARLY CHILDHOOD SPECIAL ED

ED SPEC BRIDGE EARLY CHILDHOOD

ELAE                          

01017833 RODERICK, KIMBERLY

Seniority Date: 8/2/2016 Credential
CAREER TECHNICAL EDUCATION - ARTS, MEDIA, AND ENTE

CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - ENGLISH (EXAMINATION)         

01018127 ROJAS CERVANTES, VERONICA

Seniority Date: 8/2/2016 Credential
BCLAD:SPANISH                 

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

01018054 SOLORIO, PRISCILLA

Seniority Date: 8/2/2016 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - MATHEMATICS                   
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01009006 SONNENBERG, ERIC J

Seniority Date: 8/2/2016 Credential
CAREER TECHNICAL EDUCATION - HEALTH SCIENCE       

CAREER TECHNICAL EDUCATION - MEDICAL TECHNOLOGY   

SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - HEALTH SCIENCE (EXAM)         

SINGLE SUBJECT - PHYSICAL EDUCATION            

01018059 STONE, MELISSA

Seniority Date: 8/2/2016 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - ENGLISH (EXAMINATION)         

01018113 STRACHAN, NELIA

Seniority Date: 8/2/2016 Credential
ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

01018079 TAYLOR, SHELLY

Seniority Date: 8/2/2016 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - MATHEMATICS                   

01009551 TOLENTINO CHAVEZ, TERESA

Seniority Date: 8/2/2016 Credential
BCLAD:SPANISH                 

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01015890 TOWE, PATRICIA

Seniority Date: 8/2/2016 Credential
ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01018056 VALENCIA NUNEZ, KARLA

Seniority Date: 8/2/2016 Credential
CAREER TECHNICAL EDUCATION - INFORMATION AND COMM.

CAREER TECHNICAL EDUCATION - S17C EL AUTH CAREER T

SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - FOUNDATIONAL-LEVEL MATH (EXAM)

01017086 WADDELL, MEGAN

Seniority Date: 8/2/2016 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - INTRODUCTION TO SCIENCE       

SINGLE SUBJECT - PHYSICS                       

SINGLE SUBJECT - SCIENCE: GEOSCIENCES (EXAM)   

01015828 WEAVER, JAMES A

Seniority Date: 8/2/2016 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - ENGLISH                       
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01018153 WEBER, KEVIN

Seniority Date: 8/2/2016 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - SOCIAL SCIENCE  (EXAMINATION) 

01012912 YING, LISA M

Seniority Date: 8/2/2016 Credential
CERT OF ELIGIBILITY ADMIN SERV

ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

01017268 EWERT, HALEY

Seniority Date: 7/1/2016 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - SOCIAL SCIENCE  (EXAMINATION) 

01017999 LEE, JANET

Seniority Date: 4/25/2016 Credential
SCHOOL NURSE

01017238 FLORA, JASON

Seniority Date: 1/11/2016 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - SOCIAL SCIENCE  (EXAMINATION) 

01017869 GARCIA, ANABEL

Seniority Date: 1/11/2016 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - SOCIAL SCIENCE                

01017843 NHAO, CHANTHAN

Seniority Date: 1/11/2016 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - MATHEMATICS                   

01014610 RODGERS-GIBERSON, PRISCILLA

Seniority Date: 1/11/2016 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - BIOLOGICAL SCIENCES (EXAM)    

SINGLE SUBJECT - CHEMISTRY (EXAM)              

SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - INDUSTRIAL & TECH ED EXAM     

SINGLE SUBJECT - SCIENCE: GEOSCIENCES          

01017847 VELAZQUEZ SORIA, MIGUEL

Seniority Date: 1/11/2016 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - HISTORY                       

SINGLE SUBJECT - SOCIAL SCIENCE                

01017775 AVETISYAN, SVETLANA

Seniority Date: 11/9/2015 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - MUSIC                         
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01017750 PILOTTI, SARAH

Seniority Date: 11/5/2015 Credential
ELA1                          

SPEC MODERATE/SEVERE DISABILTY

01017695 DUNHAM, DELICHIA

Seniority Date: 10/14/2015 Credential
ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01017688 MACIEL-VELARDE, CECILIA

Seniority Date: 10/6/2015 Credential
ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

01016399 YOUNGHEIM, ALICIA J

Seniority Date: 10/5/2015 Credential
EARLY CHILDHOOD SPECIAL ED

ED SPEC BRIDGE EARLY CHILDHOOD

ELAE                          

01017635 DELEON, MICHELLE

Seniority Date: 9/28/2015 Credential
CAREER TECHNICAL EDUCATION - CHILD CARE           

CAREER TECHNICAL EDUCATION - PARENT EDUCATION     

CAREER TECHNICAL EDUCATION - S17C EL AUTH CAREER T

CHILD DEVELOP TEACHER PERMIT

01017500 PERKINS, KAREN D

Seniority Date: 9/28/2015 Credential
ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01017671 LUZ, MICHELLE

Seniority Date: 9/25/2015 Credential
PUPIL PERSONNEL SERVICE

SCHOOL COUNSELING             

01013878 VILLASENOR, ANITA

Seniority Date: 9/17/2015 Credential
BCLAD:SPANISH                 

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

PUPIL PERSONNEL SERVICE

SCHOOL COUNSELING             

01017634 FAHY, ELIZABETH

Seniority Date: 9/16/2015 Credential
MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - INTRODUCTION TO SCIENCE       

01009800 NEUMANN, GRETEL L

Seniority Date: 8/26/2015 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - MUSIC (EXAM)                  
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01013342 VELASCO, TAMARA B

Seniority Date: 8/19/2015 Credential
ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

01014476 RIVERA, ROSALYN

Seniority Date: 8/17/2015 Credential
COMPUTER SCIENCE              

ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

01013003 AISPURO, LUZ G

Seniority Date: 8/14/2015 Credential
PUPIL PERSONNEL SERVICE

SCHOOL COUNSELING             

01017480 MEGEE, BRYCE

Seniority Date: 8/14/2015 Credential
ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - ENGLISH (EXAMINATION)         

SPEC MILD/MODERATE DISABILITY

SPEC MODERATE/SEVERE DISABILTY

01017465 NARANJO, ALICE

Seniority Date: 8/10/2015 Credential
ELA1                          

INTRODUCTORY ENGLISH          

INTRODUCTORY SOCIAL SCIENCE   

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

01017341 ARTEAGA, ARCELIA

Seniority Date: 8/3/2015 Credential
BCLAD:SPANISH                 

SINGLE SUBJECT - MATHEMATICS                   

01016575 BATTIG-TAYLOR, ALESSANDRA

Seniority Date: 8/3/2015 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - BIOLOGICAL SCIENCES (EXAM)    

SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - HEALTH SCIENCE                

SINGLE SUBJECT - SCIENCE: GEOSCIENCES (EXAM)   

01017339 BENITEZ, VINCENT

Seniority Date: 8/3/2015 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - BIOLOGICAL SCI SPECIALIZED EX 

SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - INTRODUCTORY SCIENCE          

01008976 BERGMAN, GARETH G

Seniority Date: 8/3/2015 Credential
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES

CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

SPEC MODERATE/SEVERE DISABILTY
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01017430 BUNNEY, JONATHAN

Seniority Date: 8/3/2015 Credential
BOARD RESOLUTIONS - LANGUAGE, SPEECH & HEARING    

01017365 CAMPBELL, BREYTON

Seniority Date: 8/3/2015 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - GEOGRAPHY                     

SINGLE SUBJECT - SCIENCE: GEOSCIENCES (EXAM)   

01012838 CARDENAS, MARTIN J

Seniority Date: 8/3/2015 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - BASP                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - MATHEMATICS                   

01015069 CARLSON, BENJAMIN M

Seniority Date: 8/3/2015 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - INDUSTRIAL & TECH ED EXAM     

01017351 CONTRERAS, ALEXANDRA

Seniority Date: 8/3/2015 Credential
ELAM                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

01015555 COOKE, ELIZABETH

Seniority Date: 8/3/2015 Credential
ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

01014530 DONAHUE, MARISSA

Seniority Date: 8/3/2015 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - INTRODUCTORY ART              

SINGLE SUBJECT - MATHEMATICS                   

01016451 FAY, LAURA M

Seniority Date: 8/3/2015 Credential
CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - ENGLISH (EXAMINATION)         

01017354 GLEAVES, SUE E

Seniority Date: 8/3/2015 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - BIOLOGICAL SCIENCES (EXAM)    

SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

01012813 GONZALEZ, DIANA

Seniority Date: 8/3/2015 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - FOREIGN LANGUAGE:SPANISH(EXAM)
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01017333 GONZALEZ, LILA A

Seniority Date: 8/3/2015 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - ENGLISH                       

01015680 GREENHALGH, DEVONNE

Seniority Date: 8/3/2015 Credential
AUTISM                        

ELA1                          

SPEC MILD/MODERATE DISABILITY

01004095 HARKER, BRANDON M

Seniority Date: 8/3/2015 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - CHEMISTRY (EXAM)              

SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - HISTORY                       

SINGLE SUBJECT - MATHEMATICS                   

SINGLE SUBJECT - SCIENCE: BIOLOGICAL SCI (EXAM)

01017335 HARRINGTON, BRANDON

Seniority Date: 8/3/2015 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - SCIENCE: BIOLOGICAL SCI (EXAM)

01017331 HERNANDEZ, ADRIANA P

Seniority Date: 8/3/2015 Credential
BASP                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

01017352 HIGHTMAN, JASON

Seniority Date: 8/3/2015 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - SOCIAL SCIENCE  (EXAMINATION) 

01017291 JOHNSON, ELIZABETH

Seniority Date: 8/3/2015 Credential
ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01016258 KEELING, ALISSA

Seniority Date: 8/3/2015 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - ENGLISH (EXAMINATION)         

01017440 LOBRY-ALVAREZ, SOPHIE

Seniority Date: 8/3/2015 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - FRENCH (EXAMINATION)          

01012635 LUIS, LUCIA M

Seniority Date: 8/3/2015 Credential
BIOLOGICAL SCIENCES           

ELA1                          

INTRODUCTORY SCIENCE          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)
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01017437 LYONS, WESTLEY M

Seniority Date: 8/3/2015 Credential

01017383 MEIER, NANCY

Seniority Date: 8/3/2015 Credential
CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

SINGLE SUBJECT - ENGLISH (EXAMINATION)         

SINGLE SUBJECT - PSYCHOLOGY                    

SPECIAL LEARNING HANDICAPPED

01017342 MELLO, JONATHAN

Seniority Date: 8/3/2015 Credential
ADAPTED PHYSICAL EDUCATION

SINGLE SUBJECT - INTRODUCTORY PHYSICAL ED      

SINGLE SUBJECT - SOCIAL SCIENCE                

01014327 MERCADO, ADAN

Seniority Date: 8/3/2015 Credential
ELA1                          

PUPIL PERSONNEL SERVICE

SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - PHYSICAL EDUCATION (EXAM)     

SPEC MILD/MODERATE DISABILITY

01008787 MORGAN, AMY K

Seniority Date: 8/3/2015 Credential
ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01017345 NELMS, BRITTANY

Seniority Date: 8/3/2015 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - AGRICULTURE                   

SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

SPECIALIST - AGRICULTURE                   

01006887 NEVITT, LISA N

Seniority Date: 8/3/2015 Credential
ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

01017370 PETHTEL, MEAGAN

Seniority Date: 8/3/2015 Credential
ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

01014665 PLATT, RUBEN A

Seniority Date: 8/3/2015 Credential
AUTISM                        

ELA1                          

SPEC MILD/MODERATE DISABILITY
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01017455 ROWAN, MARY I

Seniority Date: 8/3/2015 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - ENGLISH (EXAMINATION)         

01016986 SHIMEL, MARK

Seniority Date: 8/3/2015 Credential
ED SPEC BRIDGE ESN            

ELAE                          

SPEC MODERATE/SEVERE DISABILTY

01017317 SKEEN, JASON

Seniority Date: 8/3/2015 Credential
AUTISM                        

ELAE                          

SPEC MILD/MODERATE DISABILITY

01008930 SMITH, JULI

Seniority Date: 8/3/2015 Credential
ELA1                          

INTRO SOCIAL SCIENCE          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

01009354 TAYLOR, BRADLEY J

Seniority Date: 8/3/2015 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - SOCIAL SCIENCE                

01009367 TAYLOR, GREGORY A

Seniority Date: 8/3/2015 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - SOCIAL SCIENCE                

01009384 TAYLOR, MATTHEW R

Seniority Date: 8/3/2015 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - SOCIAL SCIENCE  (EXAMINATION) 

01017322 TURNER, SETH

Seniority Date: 8/3/2015 Credential
SPEECH-LANGUAGE PATHOLOGY SERV

01017377 YODER, VALERIE

Seniority Date: 8/3/2015 Credential
AUTISM                        

ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

SPEC MILD/MODERATE DISABILITY

SPEC MODERATE/SEVERE DISABILTY

01017336 CLARK, CHRISTINE

Seniority Date: 7/30/2015 Credential
AUTISM                        

ELAE                          

SPEC MILD/MODERATE DISABILITY
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01016156 FARHADI, JESIKA

Seniority Date: 7/1/2015 Credential
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES

PUPIL PERSONNEL SERVICE

SCHOOL COUNSELING             

01017321 PALLIOS, KYLIE

Seniority Date: 7/1/2015 Credential
PUPIL PERSONNEL SERVICE

SCHOOL PSYCHOLOGY             

01017260 FARRIS, IVA

Seniority Date: 4/13/2015 Credential

01001313 BRYON, JEVAN T

Seniority Date: 1/12/2015 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - SOCIAL SCIENCE  (EXAMINATION) 

01016614 KESSLER, JACOB

Seniority Date: 1/12/2015 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - PHYSICAL EDUCATION            

01013040 SMITH, FRED J

Seniority Date: 1/12/2015 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - MATHEMATICS                   

01017124 VIEIRA, LARRY J

Seniority Date: 12/8/2014 Credential
EARLY CHILDHOOD SPECIAL ED

ELA1                          

01012402 MORRIS, JENNIFER L

Seniority Date: 11/3/2014 Credential
ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

01007132 ORTEGA-STEPHENS, PATRICIA S

Seniority Date: 11/3/2014 Credential
ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

PHYSICAL EDUCATION            

SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - PHYSICAL EDUCATION            

01017050 ROACH, DELORES

Seniority Date: 11/3/2014 Credential
ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)
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01013120 MARTINEZ, MARIA M

Seniority Date: 10/20/2014 Credential
BCLAD:SPANISH                 

SINGLE SUBJECT - SOCIAL SCIENCE  (EXAMINATION) 

01017016 MATTHEW, EMILY S

Seniority Date: 10/20/2014 Credential
ELAM                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

01017012 KELLEY, JAMES

Seniority Date: 10/16/2014 Credential
CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

ELA1                          

SPEC MILD/MODERATE DISABILITY

01016472 KRAUS, ELIZABETH E

Seniority Date: 10/13/2014 Credential
CERT OF ELIGIBILITY ADMIN SERV

ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

01015541 MOHRLANG, LUCAS

Seniority Date: 10/13/2014 Credential
ELAM                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01013500 MERAZ, GENINE

Seniority Date: 10/9/2014 Credential
PUPIL PERSONNEL SERVICE

SCHOOL COUNSELING             

01008741 O'BRIEN, KRISTEN E

Seniority Date: 10/7/2014 Credential
ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01016624 LA BARBERA, KARRIE

Seniority Date: 10/6/2014 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - ENGLISH (EXAMINATION)         

01015027 WAGNER, BRETT J

Seniority Date: 9/25/2014 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - SOCIAL SCIENCE                

01004980 DONNELLY, TAMARA L

Seniority Date: 9/22/2014 Credential
ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)
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01015770 FLORES-SALDANA, MARIA

Seniority Date: 9/22/2014 Credential
BCLAD:SPANISH                 

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

SPANISH                       

01016617 RAMIREZ, CASSANDRA

Seniority Date: 9/22/2014 Credential
ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

01016917 MOLINA, ESTHEROSE

Seniority Date: 9/17/2014 Credential

01012480 DOUD, ANDREA F

Seniority Date: 9/15/2014 Credential
PUPIL PERSONNEL SERVICE

SCHOOL PSYCHOLOGY             

01011002 WALLACE, LAMAR B

Seniority Date: 9/15/2014 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - BUSINESS                      

SINGLE SUBJECT - ELAS                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - PHYSICAL EDUCATION            

01014422 SMITH, JEFFREY

Seniority Date: 9/11/2014 Credential
EARLY CHILDHOOD SPECIAL ED

ELAE                          

01012878 CONTRERAS, MARIA A

Seniority Date: 9/10/2014 Credential
PUPIL PERSONNEL SERVICE

SCHOOL COUNSELING             

01016865 SUAREZ, ERIKA

Seniority Date: 9/5/2014 Credential
PUPIL PERSONNEL SERVICE

SCHOOL COUNSELING             

01003064 FINCH, KELLY

Seniority Date: 9/4/2014 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - ENGLISH (EXAMINATION)         

01004581 HUBER, VALERIE J

Seniority Date: 8/29/2014 Credential
CAREER TECHNICAL EDUCATION - HEALTH SCIENCE       

CAREER TECHNICAL EDUCATION - MEDICAL TECHNOLOGY   

CAREER TECHNICAL EDUCATION - S17C EL AUTH CAREER T
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01010776 BARKER, BRIAN

Seniority Date: 8/25/2014 Credential
BOARD RESOLUTIONS - PHYSICAL EDUCATION            

SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - SOCIAL SCIENCE  (EXAMINATION) 

01016832 NEELEY, SCOTT

Seniority Date: 8/25/2014 Credential
CERTCOMPLETIONSTAFFDEVELOPMENT

MATHEMATICS                   

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01002065 OLIVER, RHONDA D

Seniority Date: 8/25/2014 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - ENGLISH (EXAMINATION)         

01016833 BISHOP, MONIKA

Seniority Date: 8/21/2014 Credential
CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

SINGLE SUBJECT - ENGLISH                       

01016491 CALVO, MAYRA

Seniority Date: 8/18/2014 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - ENGLISH (EXAMINATION)         

SINGLE SUBJECT - FOREIGN LANGUAGE:SPANISH(EXAM)

01012459 ARMSTRONG, KELLY

Seniority Date: 8/13/2014 Credential
ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

01016093 BERGERSON, BRIAN J

Seniority Date: 8/13/2014 Credential
INTRODUCTORY HEALTH SCIENCE   

SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - PHYSICAL EDUCATION            

01010984 SACUSKIE, REBECCA A

Seniority Date: 8/13/2014 Credential
COMPUTER CONCEPTS&APPLICATION 

ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

SOCIAL SCIENCE                

01016793 GREER, SUSAN

Seniority Date: 8/11/2014 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - MUSIC (EXAM)                  
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01016789 SILVA, STACEY C

Seniority Date: 8/11/2014 Credential
ELA1                          

INTRODUCTORY ENGLISH          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

01013238 VAN HORN, KIMBERLY A

Seniority Date: 8/11/2014 Credential
CAREER TECHNICAL EDUCATION - INFORMATION AND COMM.

ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - SOCIAL SCIENCE  (EXAMINATION) 

01014916 WESTPHAL, KYLE M

Seniority Date: 8/11/2014 Credential
INTRODUCTORY SCIENCE          

SINGLE SUBJECT - BIOLOGICAL SCI SPECIALIZED EX 

SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

01016072 EITELGEORGE, ESTEFANIA E

Seniority Date: 8/8/2014 Credential
INTRODUCTORY BUSINESS         

SINGLE SUBJECT - BASP                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - SPANISH (EXAMINATION)         

01016419 SALAZAR, JAHIR L

Seniority Date: 8/8/2014 Credential
BASP

SINGLE SUBJECT - ENGLISH                       

01016775 MORENO PAREDES, MARGARITA

Seniority Date: 8/7/2014 Credential
CHILD DEVEL MASTER TEACHER PER

01016780 JEANS, JAMES

Seniority Date: 8/6/2014 Credential
DRAMA/THEATRE                 

ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - ENGLISH (EXAMINATION)         

01016755 ANTHONY, JENNIFER

Seniority Date: 8/4/2014 Credential
AUTISM                        

ELA1                          

SPEC MILD/MODERATE DISABILITY

01012636 COULIE, SHANNON M

Seniority Date: 8/4/2014 Credential
ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT
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01002098 COVER, MATTHEW A

Seniority Date: 8/4/2014 Credential
CAREER TECHNICAL EDUCATION - ARTS, MEDIA, AND ENTE

CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

SINGLE SUBJECT - MUSIC                         

01002484 DIBBLE, REBECCA L

Seniority Date: 8/4/2014 Credential
CLAD                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - ENGLISH (EXAMINATION)         

01011346 GARMON, ELIZABETH S

Seniority Date: 8/4/2014 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - ENGLISH (EXAMINATION)         

SINGLE SUBJECT - INTRODUCTORY BUSINESS         

01016447 GRANT, HEATH J

Seniority Date: 8/4/2014 Credential
CAREER TECHNICAL EDUCATION - ARTS, MEDIA, AND ENTE

CAREER TECHNICAL EDUCATION - ELA1                 

SINGLE SUBJECT - ART (EXAM)                    

SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

01016813 HARDIN, JILL

Seniority Date: 8/4/2014 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - INTRODUCTORY HEALTH SCIENCE   

SINGLE SUBJECT - PHYSICAL EDUCATION            

01011621 LEVERETT BRASIL, BIANNCA F

Seniority Date: 8/4/2014 Credential
ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

01012934 LOUIS, EMILIA M

Seniority Date: 8/4/2014 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - ENGLISH (EXAMINATION)         

01012308 MOORE, LISA D

Seniority Date: 8/4/2014 Credential
AUTISM                        

ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

SPEC MILD/MODERATE DISABILITY

01007659 POULSEN, RYAN C

Seniority Date: 8/4/2014 Credential
CAREER TECHNICAL EDUCATION - BUILDING TRADES & CON

CAREER TECHNICAL EDUCATION - ELA1                 

SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - SOCIAL SCIENCE  (EXAMINATION) 
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01008268 RON, ELSA

Seniority Date: 8/4/2014 Credential
LITERATURE                    

SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SPANISH (EXAMINATION)         

01015896 SALYER, KRISTA

Seniority Date: 8/4/2014 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - AGRICULTURE (EXAM)            

SINGLE SUBJECT - BIOLOGICAL SCI SPECIALIZED EX 

SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - GEOSCIENCE (SPECIALIZED)(EXAM)

SPECIALIST - AGRICULTURE                   

01016771 SILVA, NICOLAS

Seniority Date: 8/4/2014 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - SOCIAL SCIENCE  (EXAMINATION) 

01015426 SIMAS, SETH

Seniority Date: 8/4/2014 Credential
ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - ENGLISH (EXAMINATION)         

SINGLE SUBJECT - SOCIAL SCIENCE  (EXAMINATION) 

01012851 SMITH, RODNEY A

Seniority Date: 8/4/2014 Credential
CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

SINGLE SUBJECT - PHYSICAL EDUCATION            

SPEC MILD/MODERATE DISABILITY

01009934 VIZZUSI, LISA D

Seniority Date: 8/4/2014 Credential
CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01016742 VOLONTE HOUSEWRIGHT, KARI L

Seniority Date: 8/4/2014 Credential
AUTISM                        

ELAE                          

SPEC VISUAL IMPAIRMENTS

01011182 WHEELER, CATHERINE A

Seniority Date: 8/4/2014 Credential
INTRODUCTORY ENGLISH          

SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - FOREIGN LANGUAGE:FRENCH EXAM  
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01016704 WHITESIDE, JOSHUA

Seniority Date: 8/4/2014 Credential
ELA1                          

SPEC MILD/MODERATE DISABILITY

01016716 WOOTEN-GUEVARA, CARRIE

Seniority Date: 8/4/2014 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - ENGLISH (EXAMINATION)         

01012750 YOUNG, BOBBIE D

Seniority Date: 8/4/2014 Credential
ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

SPEC MILD/MODERATE DISABILITY

01012119 PLATT, VANESSA E

Seniority Date: 7/10/2014 Credential
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES

ELA1                          

ENGLISH                       

INTRODUCTION TO SPANISH       

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

01000145 ADDINGTON, RODNEY

Seniority Date: 7/1/2014 Credential
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES

CERTCOMPLETIONSTAFFDEVELOPMENT

LITERATURE                    

SINGLE SUBJECT - SOCIAL SCIENCE  (EXAMINATION) 

01012051 KRONE, JUSTIN M

Seniority Date: 7/1/2014 Credential
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES

CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

SINGLE SUBJECT - HISTORY                       

01016708 OSMUSS, JAMES

Seniority Date: 7/1/2014 Credential
ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01016432 THAO, ELIZABETH L

Seniority Date: 10/31/2013 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - ENGLISH                       

01016433 RADU, RALUCA

Seniority Date: 10/28/2013 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - MATHEMATICS                   

Page 108 of 177PowerSchool data as of 11/12/2025  QCC data as of 11/13/2025



01016397 WEBSTER, DARICK

Seniority Date: 10/21/2013 Credential
PUPIL PERSONNEL SERVICE

SCHOOL PSYCHOLOGY             

01016384 MICHELETTI, MARK J

Seniority Date: 10/14/2013 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - BIOLOGICAL SCIENCES (EXAM)    

SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - FOUNDATIONAL LEVEL GENERAL SCI

01003344 MULDER, TRACI L

Seniority Date: 9/30/2013 Credential
AUTISM                        

ELAE                          

SPEC MILD/MODERATE DISABILITY

01016363 RUIZ, JENNIFER

Seniority Date: 9/30/2013 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - BIOLOGICAL SCI SPECIALIZED EX 

SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - HEALTH SCIENCE (EXAM)         

01016371 ESTEP, ALLISON M

Seniority Date: 9/26/2013 Credential
CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

RESOURCE SPECL.CERT.COMPETENCE

SPECIAL LEARNING HANDICAPPED

SPECIAL SEVERELY HANDICAPPED

01014747 LADD, REGINA

Seniority Date: 9/26/2013 Credential
ELA1                          

SPEC MILD/MODERATE DISABILITY

01016324 ABSHIRE, MELISSA R

Seniority Date: 9/23/2013 Credential
SCHOOL NURSE

01005491 RIZOTTO, KRISTINA M

Seniority Date: 9/23/2013 Credential
ELA1                          

MATHEMATICS                   

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01011886 ADRIAN, SHERRY A

Seniority Date: 9/16/2013 Credential
ELA1                          

SPEC MILD/MODERATE DISABILITY

01016302 RUIZ, JOCELYN

Seniority Date: 9/10/2013 Credential
BCLAD:SPANISH                 

SINGLE SUBJECT - SPANISH                       
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01016319 SORIA, VICTOR M

Seniority Date: 9/5/2013 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - ENGLISH                       

01006233 MCLOUD, PATRICK M

Seniority Date: 9/4/2013 Credential
ELA1                          

HISTORY                       

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

01000948 BLACK, JAMIE M

Seniority Date: 9/3/2013 Credential
CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

SINGLE SUBJECT - ENGLISH                       

01016299 SCHMIDT, PHILIP J

Seniority Date: 9/3/2013 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - ENGLISH                       

01006920 NICHOLS JR, SAM

Seniority Date: 8/14/2013 Credential
AUTISM                        

ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - PHYSICAL EDUCATION            

SPEC MILD/MODERATE DISABILITY

01015558 PHILLIPS, CRYSTAL

Seniority Date: 8/9/2013 Credential
CAREER TECHNICAL EDUCATION - HEALTH SCIENCE       

CAREER TECHNICAL EDUCATION - MEDICAL TECHNOLOGY   

CAREER TECHNICAL EDUCATION - S17C EL AUTH CAREER T

01015437 HOWELL, JANAE W

Seniority Date: 8/8/2013 Credential
ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

01016201 PIMENTEL TAFOLLA, GUADALUPE

Seniority Date: 8/8/2013 Credential
CHILD DEV PROGRAM DIRECTOR PER

01012387 RAMSEY, MEGAN I

Seniority Date: 8/8/2013 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - INTRO HEALTH                  

SINGLE SUBJECT - PHYSICAL EDUCATION            

01016216 LAWRENCE, ADAM

Seniority Date: 8/7/2013 Credential
ADAPTED PHYSICAL EDUCATION

ELA1                          

SPEC MODERATE/SEVERE DISABILTY
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01013679 THOMSON, DANITA F

Seniority Date: 8/7/2013 Credential
ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

01015478 YANG, YER

Seniority Date: 8/7/2013 Credential
ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

01015963 YOUNGMAN, AMBER

Seniority Date: 8/6/2013 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - ENGLISH (EXAMINATION)         

01005482 ACOSTA, LUZDIVINA L

Seniority Date: 8/5/2013 Credential
COMPUTER CONCEPTS&APPLICATION 

DANCE                         

ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

01016146 ANDERSON, CAITLIN M

Seniority Date: 8/5/2013 Credential
ELA1                          

ELAM                          

MILD MODERATE                 

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

SPEC MODERATE/SEVERE DISABILTY

01013949 ARD, AARON W

Seniority Date: 8/5/2013 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - PHYSICAL EDUCATION            

01016161 ARRIZON, ALLISON

Seniority Date: 8/5/2013 Credential
AUTISM                        

ELA1                          

SPEC MILD/MODERATE DISABILITY

01016159 CASEY, ANGELINA A

Seniority Date: 8/5/2013 Credential
CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

HEALTH SCIENCE (EXAM)         

INTRODUCTORY PHYSICAL ED      

INTRODUCTORY SCIENCE          

01015647 DAVILA, MARK

Seniority Date: 8/5/2013 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - BASP                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - FOREIGN LANGUAGE:SPANISH(EXAM)

SINGLE SUBJECT - MUSIC                         
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01016160 FAIRFIELD, CELENE

Seniority Date: 8/5/2013 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - PHYSICAL EDUCATION (EXAM)     

01003021 FERNANDEZ, OLGA V

Seniority Date: 8/5/2013 Credential
BCLAD:SPANISH                 

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

01015286 FISHER, ELIZABETH

Seniority Date: 8/5/2013 Credential
ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

01016197 GIBSON, CYNTHIA

Seniority Date: 8/5/2013 Credential
COMPUTER SCIENCE              

ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01000567 JONES, DONNA J

Seniority Date: 8/5/2013 Credential
ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

01016202 JOST, SHANNON C

Seniority Date: 8/5/2013 Credential
ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

01005673 LOPEZ, IRMA

Seniority Date: 8/5/2013 Credential
BCLAD:SPANISH                 

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

01013314 MAHER, MELISSA R

Seniority Date: 8/5/2013 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - ENGLISH                       

01006221 MCKINNEY, JENNIFER

Seniority Date: 8/5/2013 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - BIOLOGICAL SCI SPECIALIZED EX 

SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

01016205 RAZA, KATHRYN

Seniority Date: 8/5/2013 Credential
ELA1                          

ELEMENTARY EDUCATION          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

01016193 RIVERA, VERONICA M

Seniority Date: 8/5/2013 Credential
BASP                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)
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01016162 THRASHER, DARREN

Seniority Date: 8/5/2013 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - AGRICULTURE                   

SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SPECIALIST - AGRICULTURE                   

01016200 TRUNNELL, JUSTIN R

Seniority Date: 8/5/2013 Credential
ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

01015850 VAN WALTEROP, KATRINA

Seniority Date: 8/5/2013 Credential
CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

MUSIC                         

01014030 VARGAS-TORRES, ROSA

Seniority Date: 8/5/2013 Credential
BCLAD:SPANISH                 

SINGLE SUBJECT - ENGLISH                       

01016192 WEBB, LOUISE M

Seniority Date: 8/5/2013 Credential
ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

01012792 ANTINETTI, DAVID N

Seniority Date: 7/1/2013 Credential
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES

SINGLE SUBJECT - BUSINESS (EXAM)               

SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

01001055 MCDERMOTT, JENNIFER L

Seniority Date: 1/31/2013 Credential
CHILDREN'S CTR SUPVN PERMIT

CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01015745 FOUNTAIN, ROGER

Seniority Date: 1/7/2013 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - MATHEMATICS                   

01013371 MISHRA, PRIYA N

Seniority Date: 1/7/2013 Credential
ADAPTED PHYSICAL EDUCATION

ELA1                          

SPEC MILD/MODERATE DISABILITY

SPEC MODERATE/SEVERE DISABILTY

01007527 PHANOUVONG, MELISSA K

Seniority Date: 11/14/2012 Credential
ELA1                          

SPEC MILD/MODERATE DISABILITY
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01015741 BERNARD, JOSHUA

Seniority Date: 10/22/2012 Credential
ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - FOUNDATIONAL-LEVEL MATH (EXAM)

SINGLE SUBJECT - INTRODUCTORY SOCIAL SCIENCE   

SINGLE SUBJECT - PHYSICAL EDUCATION (EXAM)     

01015628 RAI, RAJDEEP K

Seniority Date: 9/24/2012 Credential
AUTISM                        

ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - SCIENCE: BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE   

SINGLE SUBJECT - SCIENCE: CHEMISTRY (EXAM)     

SPEC MILD/MODERATE DISABILITY

01014032 HERNANDEZ, ELIZABETH

Seniority Date: 9/13/2012 Credential
BCLAD:SPANISH                 

SINGLE SUBJECT - FOREIGN LANGUAGE: SPANISH     

01015639 PETTIS, MONIQUE

Seniority Date: 8/28/2012 Credential
PUPIL PERSONNEL SERVICE

SCHOOL PSYCHOLOGY             

01015636 TRAN, LAN

Seniority Date: 8/23/2012 Credential
ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

SPEC MILD/MODERATE DISABILITY

01012610 HEINTZ, LORI D

Seniority Date: 8/13/2012 Credential
ELA1                          

SPEC MILD/MODERATE DISABILITY

01013675 POLLEY, MILES Y

Seniority Date: 8/9/2012 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - MATHEMATICS                   

01015003 FREDERIKSEN, RICHARD

Seniority Date: 8/8/2012 Credential
ADAPTED PHYSICAL EDUCATION

ELA1                          

SPEC MODERATE/SEVERE DISABILTY

01011094 MCCLURE, JENNIFER K

Seniority Date: 8/8/2012 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - ENGLISH                       
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01015605 ACOSTA-DUARTE, LILIANA

Seniority Date: 8/6/2012 Credential
BCLAD:SPANISH                 

SINGLE SUBJECT LIFE - SPANISH                     

01011376 BERRY, GRACE A

Seniority Date: 8/6/2012 Credential
BUSINESS                      

ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

01012678 DEMARCO, VALENTINE

Seniority Date: 8/6/2012 Credential
ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

01015617 DOUGLAS, DIANA

Seniority Date: 8/6/2012 Credential
ELA1                          

MILD MODERATE                 

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

01011060 GARCIA JR, TIMOTHY J

Seniority Date: 8/6/2012 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - PHYSICAL EDUCATION (EXAM)     

01015606 GLENN, KERRIE

Seniority Date: 8/6/2012 Credential
MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - ENGLISH (EXAMINATION)         

01015630 GUTIERREZ, MIGUEL A

Seniority Date: 8/6/2012 Credential
BCLAD:SPANISH                 

MATHEMATICS                   

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01015625 HALLSTEINSSON, ANDY T

Seniority Date: 8/6/2012 Credential
CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

SINGLE SUBJECT - ENGLISH (EXAMINATION)         

01013258 HANSEN, SUMMER M

Seniority Date: 8/6/2012 Credential
DRAMA/THEATRE                 

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - ENGLISH (EXAMINATION)         

01015626 JACKSON, DANIELLE

Seniority Date: 8/6/2012 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - SOCIAL SCIENCE                
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01004942 JONES, ANGELIA C

Seniority Date: 8/6/2012 Credential
AUTISM                        

ELA1                          

SPEC MILD/MODERATE DISABILITY

01015127 KUTZMAN, ERIN

Seniority Date: 8/6/2012 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - PHYSICAL EDUCATION            

01015629 LONG, JARED K

Seniority Date: 8/6/2012 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - SCIENCE: GEOSCIENCES (EXAM)   

01015622 MONTELONGO, MICHAEL

Seniority Date: 8/6/2012 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - MATHEMATICS                   

01015603 PHELAN, STACY

Seniority Date: 8/6/2012 Credential
EARLY CHILDHOOD SPECIAL ED

ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

SPECIAL VISUALLY HANDICAPPED

01011829 PRASAD, ANITA K

Seniority Date: 8/6/2012 Credential
CAREER TECHNICAL EDUCATION - HEALTH SCIENCE       

CAREER TECHNICAL EDUCATION - MEDICAL TECHNOLOGY   

CAREER TECHNICAL EDUCATION - S17C EL AUTH CAREER T

01015631 SACUSKIE, SCOTT A.

Seniority Date: 8/6/2012 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - HEALTH SCIENCE (EXAM)         

SINGLE SUBJECT - PHYSICAL EDUCATION (EXAM)     

01015621 THOMPSON, GREGORY

Seniority Date: 8/6/2012 Credential
FOUNDATIONAL-LEVEL MATH (EXAM)

SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

01010863 TORRES, MARIA L

Seniority Date: 8/6/2012 Credential
AUTISM                        

BCLAD:SPANISH                 

ED SPEC BRIDGE MMSN           

ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

SPEC MILD/MODERATE DISABILITY
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01012687 WALLS, SARAH F

Seniority Date: 8/6/2012 Credential
ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

SPEC MILD/MODERATE DISABILITY

01015604 ALDRICH, AMANDA

Seniority Date: 7/1/2012 Credential
PUPIL PERSONNEL SERVICE

SCHOOL PSYCHOLOGY             

01013518 STARN, NATALIE M

Seniority Date: 7/1/2012 Credential
ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01012021 KUYKENDALL, ALISON M

Seniority Date: 1/9/2012 Credential
CLAD                          

PUPIL PERSONNEL SERVICE

SCHOOL COUNSELING             

SINGLE SUBJECT - ENGLISH                       

SINGLE SUBJECT - HOME EC EXAM                  

01001289 BROWNLEE, DENISE R

Seniority Date: 11/1/2011 Credential
ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

01015330 NEAL, APRYL D

Seniority Date: 10/26/2011 Credential
ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

01012630 NIXON, RYAN L

Seniority Date: 10/24/2011 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - SOCIAL SCIENCE                

01013470 ARMANIOUS, JOSEPH

Seniority Date: 10/10/2011 Credential
CERT OF ELIGIBILITY ADMIN SERV

COMPUTER CONCEPTS&APPLICATION 

ELECTRONICS                   

FOUNDATIONAL-LEVEL MATH (EXAM)

MATHEMATICS (EXAMINATION)     

SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

01015214 MENDOZA, ARMANDO

Seniority Date: 10/10/2011 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - BASP                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - FOUNDATIONAL-LEVEL MATH (EXAM)
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01015289 SYMEONIDES, STEVEN M

Seniority Date: 10/10/2011 Credential
CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

SINGLE SUBJECT - SCIENCE: BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE   

SINGLE SUBJECT - SCIENCE: GEOSCIENCES          

01014314 WHITE, RYAN C

Seniority Date: 10/10/2011 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - SOCIAL SCIENCE  (EXAMINATION) 

01015243 CORONADO, CHEVONNE L

Seniority Date: 10/5/2011 Credential
ELA1                          

INTRODUCTORY MATHEMATICS      

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

01007698 PRESLEY, KATHRYN E

Seniority Date: 10/3/2011 Credential
ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

01015227 BOORE, GRETCHEN S

Seniority Date: 9/28/2011 Credential
ADAPTED PHYSICAL EDUCATION

SINGLE SUBJECT - BIOLOGICAL SCIENCES           

SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - FOUNDATIONAL LEVEL GENERAL SCI

SINGLE SUBJECT - PHYSICAL EDUCATION            

01013925 ORTIZ, SHANNDA R

Seniority Date: 9/12/2011 Credential
ELA1                          

MODERATE SEVERE               

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

SPEC MODERATE/SEVERE DISABILTY

01013107 MOHRLANG, EMILY M

Seniority Date: 9/9/2011 Credential
ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

01013439 FLORA, JENNIFER D

Seniority Date: 9/1/2011 Credential
INTRODUCTORY ENGLISH          

SINGLE SUBJECT - COMPUTER CONCEPTS&APPLICATION 

SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - INTRODUCTORY SOCIAL SCIENCE   

SINGLE SUBJECT - SCIENCE: BIOLOGICAL SCI (EXAM)

SINGLE SUBJECT - WORLD HISTORY                 
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01008465 SANACHAY, OURAY

Seniority Date: 9/1/2011 Credential
ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

PHYSICAL EDUCATION            

01014911 CASILLAS, MARTIN

Seniority Date: 8/31/2011 Credential
BCLAD:SPANISH                 

SINGLE SUBJECT - BIOLOGICAL SCIENCES (EXAM)    

SINGLE SUBJECT - INTRODUCTORY SCIENCE          

01015135 GARBER, LAURA A

Seniority Date: 8/29/2011 Credential
CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01015138 LISH, SEAN M

Seniority Date: 8/29/2011 Credential
AUTISM                        

ELA1                          

SPEC MILD/MODERATE DISABILITY

01015134 ABSHIRE, DESIRREE M

Seniority Date: 8/24/2011 Credential
EARLY CHILDHOOD SPECIAL ED

ELA1                          

SPEC MILD/MODERATE DISABILITY

SPEC MODERATE/SEVERE DISABILTY

01014052 LU, SUSAN

Seniority Date: 8/24/2011 Credential
ELA1                          

INTRODUCTION TO SCIENCE       

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

01015085 DAMAS, STACEY

Seniority Date: 8/17/2011 Credential
ELA1                          

FOUNDATIONAL-LEVEL MATH (EXAM)

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

01013847 CASTANEDA, ELIZABETH

Seniority Date: 8/9/2011 Credential
BCLAD:SPANISH                 

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

01014182 CHAVEZ-VALDEZ, VANESSA G

Seniority Date: 8/9/2011 Credential
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01015032 CISZEK, COURTNEY E

Seniority Date: 8/9/2011 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - CHEMISTRY (SPECIALIZED) (EXAM)

SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - FOUNDATIONAL-LEVEL MATH (EXAM)

01015097 FELICIANO, MEGAN L

Seniority Date: 8/9/2011 Credential
EARLY CHILDHOOD SPECIAL ED

ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

SPEC MODERATE/SEVERE DISABILTY

01015096 FISHER, TIFFANY R

Seniority Date: 8/9/2011 Credential
SPEECH-LANGUAGE PATHOLOGY SERV

01013737 FORD, MATTHEW

Seniority Date: 8/9/2011 Credential
ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

01013677 FREDERICKSEN, JAMIE L

Seniority Date: 8/9/2011 Credential
LIBRARIAN SERVICES PERMIT

LIBRARIANSHIP                 

SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - ENGLISH (EXAMINATION)         

SINGLE SUBJECT - PSYCHOLOGY                    

01013001 GOURSKY, ANDREA K

Seniority Date: 8/9/2011 Credential
ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

01015101 GUEVARA, SERGIO R

Seniority Date: 8/9/2011 Credential
CAREER TECHNICAL EDUCATION - ARTS, MEDIA, AND ENTE

CAREER TECHNICAL EDUCATION - S17C EL AUTH CAREER T

SINGLE SUBJECT - ART (EXAM)                    

SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

01015034 HARCROW, RANDEE D

Seniority Date: 8/9/2011 Credential
ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - PHYSICAL SCIENCE              

SPEC MILD/MODERATE DISABILITY

01015078 JURADO-TOWNER, PATRICIA

Seniority Date: 8/9/2011 Credential
BCLAD:SPANISH                 

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)
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01014863 MAR, BARLAND

Seniority Date: 8/9/2011 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - SCIENCE: GEOSCIENCES (EXAM)   

01015094 SUTYAK, CHRISTINA M

Seniority Date: 8/9/2011 Credential
ELA1                          

SPEC MODERATE/SEVERE DISABILTY

01015040 WOODS, JOSHUA P

Seniority Date: 8/9/2011 Credential
INTRODUCTORY BUSINESS         

SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - HEALTH SCIENCE (EXAM)         

SINGLE SUBJECT - SOCIAL SCIENCE  (EXAMINATION) 

01014837 PETERSON, HANNAH E

Seniority Date: 1/10/2011 Credential
SPEECH-LANGUAGE PATHOLOGY SERV

01014576 SHARP, GINGER K

Seniority Date: 9/9/2010 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - PHYSICAL EDUCATION (EXAM)     

01014089 HART, BRADLEY

Seniority Date: 8/9/2010 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - MUSIC                         

01014578 LYTLE, ERIC

Seniority Date: 8/9/2010 Credential
AUTISM                        

ELA1                          

SPEC MILD/MODERATE DISABILITY

01006778 BEEBE, JULIE L

Seniority Date: 8/5/2010 Credential
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES

CERTCOMPLETIONSTAFFDEVELOPMENT

SINGLE SUBJECT - ENGLISH                       

SINGLE SUBJECT - INTRODUCTORY PHYSICAL ED      

01014395 WRIGHT, DENISE

Seniority Date: 1/6/2010 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - ENGLISH (EXAMINATION)         

01014191 SCHAR, HEATHER V

Seniority Date: 9/8/2009 Credential
CLAD                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

PUPIL PERSONNEL SERVICE

SCHOOL PSYCHOLOGY             
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01014151 SANDOVAL, VERONICA

Seniority Date: 8/31/2009 Credential
PUPIL PERSONNEL SERVICE

SCHOOL PSYCHOLOGY             

01014118 BOGETTI, KELLY

Seniority Date: 8/20/2009 Credential
ELA1                          

ENGLISH                       

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

PHYSICAL EDUCATION            

01014045 BOYATT, DAVID E

Seniority Date: 8/20/2009 Credential
CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

SINGLE SUBJECT - MUSIC                         

01014099 COGBURN, MELINDA

Seniority Date: 8/20/2009 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - SOCIAL SCIENCE  (EXAMINATION) 

01014123 DELFATTI, JON B

Seniority Date: 8/20/2009 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - ENGLISH (EXAMINATION)         

01013520 DRAKE, DEBRA

Seniority Date: 8/20/2009 Credential
ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

SINGLE SUBJECT - ART (EXAM)                    

SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

01012723 GENASCI, GRANT D

Seniority Date: 8/20/2009 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - SOCIAL SCIENCE  (EXAMINATION) 

01003499 GERBO, IAN

Seniority Date: 8/20/2009 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - SOCIAL SCIENCE  (EXAMINATION) 

01012482 HERRERA, DIANA A

Seniority Date: 8/20/2009 Credential
PUPIL PERSONNEL SERVICE

SCHOOL COUNSELING             

SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - ENGLISH (EXAMINATION)         
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01014110 MILLER, DANEE

Seniority Date: 8/20/2009 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - BIOLOGICAL SCIENCES (EXAM)    

SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - SCIENCE: CHEMISTRY (EXAM)     

SINGLE SUBJECT - SCIENCE: GEOSCIENCES (EXAM)   

SINGLE SUBJECT - SCIENCE: PHYSICS (EXAM)       

01014106 PADILLA NAVARRO, JOSEFINA

Seniority Date: 8/20/2009 Credential
BCLAD:SPANISH                 

INTRODUCTORY SPANISH          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

SINGLE SUBJECT - FOREIGN LANGUAGE:SPANISH(EXAM)

01007689 PRATT, TREVOR H

Seniority Date: 8/20/2009 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - HEALTH SCIENCE (EXAM)         

SINGLE SUBJECT - PHYSICAL EDUCATION            

01014119 SMITH, MARK W

Seniority Date: 8/20/2009 Credential
ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

01014114 SPIKER, KERSTIN

Seniority Date: 8/20/2009 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - MATHEMATICS                   

01013939 SULLIVAN, JOHN

Seniority Date: 8/20/2009 Credential
CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

SINGLE SUBJECT - MATHEMATICS (EXAMINATION)     

01014096 WARD, JESSICA L

Seniority Date: 8/20/2009 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - MATHEMATICS (EXAMINATION)     

01000384 HOLDEN, DANA M

Seniority Date: 1/6/2009 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - ENGLISH (EXAMINATION)         

SINGLE SUBJECT - SOCIAL SCIENCE                

01013819 LINDBLOM, ERIK P

Seniority Date: 10/27/2008 Credential
CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

INTRODUCTORY ENGLISH          

SINGLE SUBJECT - SOCIAL SCIENCE                
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01011638 MENDOZA, ALEXA

Seniority Date: 10/20/2008 Credential
BCLAD:SPANISH                 

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01011443 WALSH, LORETTA A

Seniority Date: 9/15/2008 Credential
ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

01013431 OLLAR JR, LEE

Seniority Date: 8/25/2008 Credential
ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - INDUSTRIAL & TECH ED EXAM     

SINGLE SUBJECT - SCIENCE: GEOSCIENCES (EXAM)   

SINGLE SUBJECT - SOCIAL SCIENCE  (EXAMINATION) 

01011625 DEATHERAGE, MELICETY S

Seniority Date: 8/22/2008 Credential
CERT OF ELIGIBILITY ADMIN SERV

DRAMA                         

ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

SPEC MILD/MODERATE DISABILITY

01013546 BEATTY, SUSAN J

Seniority Date: 8/19/2008 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - AGRICULTURE                   

SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SPECIALIST - AGRICULTURE                   

01010595 CROSLOW, BRETT E

Seniority Date: 8/19/2008 Credential
ED SPEC BRIDGE ESN            

ELA1                          

MILD MODERATE                 

SPEC MODERATE/SEVERE DISABILTY

01002742 ECKLES, LEE C

Seniority Date: 8/19/2008 Credential

01013600 GONZALES, MARK

Seniority Date: 8/19/2008 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - MATHEMATICS                   
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01013560 HARDEN, ALISON

Seniority Date: 8/19/2008 Credential
EARLY CHILDHOOD SPECIAL ED

ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

SPEC MODERATE/SEVERE DISABILTY

01013606 IMBESI, RONALD P

Seniority Date: 8/19/2008 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - MATHEMATICS                   

SINGLE SUBJECT - PSYCHOLOGY                    

SINGLE SUBJECT - WORLD HISTORY                 

01010732 MATTHEWS, TAYA L

Seniority Date: 8/19/2008 Credential
DRAMA/THEATRE                 

INTRODUCTION TO SCIENCE       

SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - HEALTH SCIENCE (EXAM)         

SINGLE SUBJECT - PHYSICAL EDUCATION (EXAM)     

01006799 NAN, BLAKE A

Seniority Date: 8/19/2008 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - PHYSICAL EDUCATION            

01011412 NAY, MARY

Seniority Date: 8/19/2008 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - FOUNDATIONAL-LEVEL MATH (EXAM)

SINGLE SUBJECT - INTRODUCTORY BUSINESS         

01013549 SCHILPEROORT, MICHAEL C

Seniority Date: 8/19/2008 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - AGRICULTURE                   

SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SPECIALIST - AGRICULTURE                   

01013571 SKEEN, LYNDSAY E

Seniority Date: 8/19/2008 Credential
SPEECH-LANGUAGE PATHOLOGY SERV

01010395 WHITE, KRISTY D

Seniority Date: 8/19/2008 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - AGRICULTURE                   

SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SPECIALIST - AGRICULTURE                   

01013316 KING, CHAD S

Seniority Date: 7/7/2008 Credential
COMPUTER SCIENCE              

ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)
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01012684 CASTILLO, GRACIELA

Seniority Date: 1/7/2008 Credential
BCLAD:SPANISH                 

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

01012782 CALDERON, DAEDRE M

Seniority Date: 12/3/2007 Credential
ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

01011733 FELT, MICHAEL W

Seniority Date: 11/26/2007 Credential

01012146 JOHNSON, CHRISTOPHER T

Seniority Date: 11/26/2007 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - SOCIAL SCIENCE                

01013140 ISERNHAGEN, SAMANTHA

Seniority Date: 11/5/2007 Credential
ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

01010749 CARLIN, JONATHAN A

Seniority Date: 10/29/2007 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - SOCIAL SCIENCE  (EXAMINATION) 

01013148 SCOTO, LIANA S

Seniority Date: 10/29/2007 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ART                           

SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

01012958 RAMSAY, CHRISTOPHER L

Seniority Date: 10/8/2007 Credential
AUTISM                        

ELA1                          

SPEC MILD/MODERATE DISABILITY

01012509 LAZARO-ENOS, RUTH M

Seniority Date: 10/4/2007 Credential
BCLAD:SPANISH                 

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

01008877 SIVONGXAY, THONG

Seniority Date: 10/1/2007 Credential
ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

01011896 ALBARRAN RAMIREZ, NANCY

Seniority Date: 9/4/2007 Credential
BCLAD:SPANISH                 

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)
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01012972 GRAY, SHAWN

Seniority Date: 9/4/2007 Credential
ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

01012974 WAGGLE, CONSUELO

Seniority Date: 8/28/2007 Credential
CERT OF ELIGIBILITY ADMIN SERV

ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

PUPIL PERSONNEL SERVICE

SCHOOL COUNSELING             

01012821 BROWN, WENDY R

Seniority Date: 8/21/2007 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - ENGLISH (EXAMINATION)         

SINGLE SUBJECT - FOREIGN LANGUAGE: SPANISH     

01012924 BURRIS, TAMMY L

Seniority Date: 8/21/2007 Credential
COMPUTER CONCEPTS&APPLICATION 

SINGLE SUBJECT - AGRICULTURE                   

SINGLE SUBJECT - BUSINESS                      

SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SPECIALIST - AGRICULTURE                   

01001410 BYNUM, ELI Z

Seniority Date: 8/21/2007 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - MATHEMATICS                   

SINGLE SUBJECT - PHYSICAL EDUCATION            

01012827 BYRON, IDA V

Seniority Date: 8/21/2007 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - ENGLISH                       

01012789 CORDERO, DEMETRIO

Seniority Date: 8/21/2007 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ART                           

SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

01012873 DOYLE, MATTHEW F

Seniority Date: 8/21/2007 Credential
CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

SINGLE SUBJECT - HISTORY                       

SPEC MILD/MODERATE DISABILITY

01002975 FARINHA, RYAN A

Seniority Date: 8/21/2007 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - ENGLISH (EXAMINATION)         
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01012832 HANZEL-SELLO, LEVI

Seniority Date: 8/21/2007 Credential
ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01006216 MCKENZIE, AMNERIZ

Seniority Date: 8/21/2007 Credential
AUTISM                        

BCLAD:SPANISH                 

ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

SINGLE SUBJECT - FOREIGN LANGUAGE:SPANISH(EXAM)

SPEC MILD/MODERATE DISABILITY

01011534 NESLEN, AMANDA M

Seniority Date: 8/21/2007 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - SOCIAL SCIENCE                

01012846 PIRRONE, JENNIFER E

Seniority Date: 8/21/2007 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - ENGLISH                       

SINGLE SUBJECT - PHYSICAL EDUCATION (EXAM)     

01012166 PROCTOR, ERIN M

Seniority Date: 8/21/2007 Credential
INTRODUCTORY HEALTH SCIENCE   

SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - ENGLISH                       

01007795 RADELET, JOANNE M

Seniority Date: 8/21/2007 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - HEALTH SCIENCE (EXAM)         

SINGLE SUBJECT - SCIENCE: BIOLOGICAL SCI (EXAM)

SINGLE SUBJECT - SCIENCE: GEOSCIENCES (EXAM)   

01011144 SHAHBAZIAN, HAIG

Seniority Date: 8/21/2007 Credential
ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

SINGLE SUBJECT - PHYSICAL EDUCATION (EXAM)     

SPEC MILD/MODERATE DISABILITY

01011446 STEARNS, COBY L

Seniority Date: 8/21/2007 Credential
MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

SB 2042 ELD/SDAIE             
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01011292 VARGAS, HECTOR

Seniority Date: 8/21/2007 Credential
BCLAD:SPANISH                 

ENGLISH                       

INTRODUCTION TO SPANISH       

INTRODUCTORY SCIENCE          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

SINGLE SUBJECT - FOREIGN LANGUAGE: SPANISH     

01012875 WESSON, SHELLI I

Seniority Date: 8/21/2007 Credential
ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

SPEC MILD/MODERATE DISABILITY

01012886 MESA, JOSEPH

Seniority Date: 8/20/2007 Credential
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES

CLAD                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

01007389 LEPE, SARAH N

Seniority Date: 8/14/2007 Credential
ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

01011193 LUDLOW, JUDITH K

Seniority Date: 8/9/2007 Credential
AUTISM                        

ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

SPEC MILD/MODERATE DISABILITY

01012905 JOHNSON, CORRIE F

Seniority Date: 8/6/2007 Credential
PUPIL PERSONNEL SERVICE

SCHOOL COUNSELING             

SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - HEALTH SCIENCE (EXAM)         

01006878 JOHNSON, EMMA

Seniority Date: 8/6/2007 Credential
BCLAD:SPANISH                 

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

PUPIL PERSONNEL SERVICE

SCHOOL COUNSELING             

01012546 JACKSON, TONJA R

Seniority Date: 7/9/2007 Credential
ELA1                          

ENGLISH                       

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)
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01012774 MANRIQUEZ, ERIKA

Seniority Date: 7/9/2007 Credential
BCLAD:SPANISH                 

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

01000944 BOYD, LISA A

Seniority Date: 7/1/2007 Credential
COMPUTER CONCEPTS&APPLICATION 

CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

LIBRARY MEDIA TEACHER SERVICES

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

01011983 JIMENEZ, CRISTINA D

Seniority Date: 7/1/2007 Credential
ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

01007929 LARA, GUADALUPE M

Seniority Date: 7/1/2007 Credential
BCLAD:SPANISH                 

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01009021 SOTO, ELIZABETH

Seniority Date: 7/1/2007 Credential
BCLAD:SPANISH                 

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01009808 VARGAS, TERESA

Seniority Date: 7/1/2007 Credential
BCLAD:SPANISH                 

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01012657 MARCELINO, REBECCA N

Seniority Date: 2/26/2007 Credential
PUPIL PERSONNEL SERVICE

SCHOOL COUNSELING             

01002588 GRIFFITH, ANN

Seniority Date: 2/13/2007 Credential
ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

SINGLE SUBJECT - ENGLISH (EXAMINATION)         

01006153 MCCOY, JASON

Seniority Date: 1/29/2007 Credential
ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - INTRO HEALTH                  

SINGLE SUBJECT - PHYSICAL EDUCATION            

SPEC MILD/MODERATE DISABILITY
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01011844 BROOKS, STEPHEN P

Seniority Date: 1/19/2007 Credential
ED SPEC BRIDGE ESN            

ELA1                          

SPEC MODERATE/SEVERE DISABILTY

01012228 MALDONADO, VERONICA

Seniority Date: 1/18/2007 Credential
BCLAD:SPANISH                 

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

01010923 MCDOWELL, CHRISTINE T

Seniority Date: 1/16/2007 Credential
PUPIL PERSONNEL SERVICE

SCHOOL COUNSELING             

01010694 DHILLON, RAMANDEEP K

Seniority Date: 12/11/2006 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - SOCIAL SCIENCE                

01001561 CARMONA, JAIME G

Seniority Date: 11/8/2006 Credential
BCLAD:SPANISH                 

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

01009588 TORRES, RICKY G

Seniority Date: 11/8/2006 Credential
ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

PHYSICAL EDUCATION            

SINGLE SUBJECT - PHYSICAL EDUCATION            

01001271 BROWN, MICAH J

Seniority Date: 10/2/2006 Credential
AB 1059 ELD                   

ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

SPEC MILD/MODERATE DISABILITY

01011364 DEVARONA, JUAN C

Seniority Date: 9/19/2006 Credential
AUTISM                        

CERTCOMPLETIONSTAFFDEVELOPMENT

ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - BIOLOGY                       

SINGLE SUBJECT - PHYSICAL EDUCATION            

SPEC MILD/MODERATE DISABILITY

01000975 BLEDSOE, SETH C

Seniority Date: 9/13/2006 Credential
ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT
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01012160 VARGAS, HEATHER A

Seniority Date: 9/11/2006 Credential
ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

01012234 BARCELOS, LISA J

Seniority Date: 9/8/2006 Credential
PUPIL PERSONNEL SERVICE

SCHOOL PSYCHOLOGY             

01012222 ROSAS, JUANA

Seniority Date: 9/6/2006 Credential
CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

SINGLE SUBJECT - ENGLISH                       

01003349 GALVAN, MARIA L

Seniority Date: 8/28/2006 Credential
BCLAD:SPANISH                 

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

01012014 ARNOLD, DORENE A

Seniority Date: 8/22/2006 Credential
CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01000658 BARNWELL, AMBER R

Seniority Date: 8/22/2006 Credential
ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

SB 2042 ELD/SDAIE             

SPEC MODERATE/SEVERE DISABILTY

01011796 BRADLEY, SCOTT J

Seniority Date: 8/22/2006 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - SOCIAL SCIENCE  (EXAMINATION) 

01012126 BROWN, MATTHEW T

Seniority Date: 8/22/2006 Credential
CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

SPEC MILD/MODERATE DISABILITY

01011152 GUINN, CAMERON H

Seniority Date: 8/22/2006 Credential
ELA1                          

SPEC MILD/MODERATE DISABILITY

01012045 HAYDEN, CHRIS L

Seniority Date: 8/22/2006 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - ENGLISH (EXAMINATION)         

01011758 HERNANDEZ, GLORIA Y

Seniority Date: 8/22/2006 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - ENGLISH                       
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01004379 HIJAOUY, JALIL R

Seniority Date: 8/22/2006 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - FOREIGN LANGUAGE:FRENCH EXAM  

01011762 HODGES, MARK G

Seniority Date: 8/22/2006 Credential
COMPUTER CONCEPTS&APPLICATION 

SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - FOUNDATIONAL-LEVEL MATH (EXAM)

01010965 KANTRO, DAVID N

Seniority Date: 8/22/2006 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - MATHEMATICS (EXAMINATION)     

01006543 MONTOYA, PAUL E

Seniority Date: 8/22/2006 Credential
CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

SINGLE SUBJECT - MUSIC (EXAM)                  

01012218 NALL, RUTH

Seniority Date: 8/22/2006 Credential
CERTCOMPLETIONSTAFFDEVELOPMENT

DESIGNATED SUBJECTS - MEDICAL OFFICE SERVICES     

01006870 NESLEN, CHAD S

Seniority Date: 8/22/2006 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - MATHEMATICS                   

01012085 NGUYEN, SHELLY L

Seniority Date: 8/22/2006 Credential
ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

SPEC DEAF HARD OF HEARING DIS.

01012080 SCHILPEROORT, MICHELE

Seniority Date: 8/22/2006 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - AGRICULTURE                   

SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SPECIALIST - AGRICULTURE                   

01009351 TAY, MICHAEL A.K.

Seniority Date: 8/22/2006 Credential
BUSINESS                      

COMPUTER CONCEPTS&APPLICATION 

ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

01012133 UNDERWOOD, SCOTT J

Seniority Date: 8/22/2006 Credential
CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

SPEC MILD/MODERATE DISABILITY
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01012132 WENDT, SCOTT

Seniority Date: 8/22/2006 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - FOUNDATIONAL-LEVEL MATH (EXAM)

01012081 WRIGHT, SHAREEN

Seniority Date: 8/22/2006 Credential
CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

MATHEMATICS                   

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

SINGLE SUBJECT - BUSINESS (EXAM)               

SINGLE SUBJECT - INDUSTRIAL & TECH ED EXAM     

01012076 BOLDON, JENNY D

Seniority Date: 8/3/2006 Credential
CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

SPEC MILD/MODERATE DISABILITY

01011817 DURBIN, KRISTIE L

Seniority Date: 7/6/2006 Credential
BUSINESS                      

ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

SINGLE SUBJECT - BUSINESS                      

SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

01004128 BIANCHI, JAMIE

Seniority Date: 2/6/2006 Credential
CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

SINGLE SUBJECT - SOCIAL SCIENCE                

SPEECH                        

01011772 LEACH, AMY M

Seniority Date: 1/31/2006 Credential
CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

SINGLE SUBJECT - ENGLISH                       

01011632 MASSA, TRINA

Seniority Date: 1/3/2006 Credential
ELA1                          

ENGLISH                       

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

01011581 GUINN, STEPHANIE M

Seniority Date: 11/8/2005 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - ENGLISH                       

01000708 BASRA, GURPINDER S

Seniority Date: 11/3/2005 Credential
CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

SPEC MILD/MODERATE DISABILITY
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01011484 SZOSTAK, DANETTE K

Seniority Date: 10/10/2005 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - ENGLISH (EXAMINATION)         

01011401 QUINN, JULIA E

Seniority Date: 9/26/2005 Credential
LIBRARY MEDIA TEACHER SERVICES

SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - ENGLISH (EXAMINATION)         

01011380 CHOATE, JASON

Seniority Date: 9/6/2005 Credential
CLAD                          

ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

SPEC MODERATE/SEVERE DISABILTY

01011399 MCAULIFFE, VALERIE A

Seniority Date: 9/6/2005 Credential
CERTCOMPLETIONSTAFFDEVELOPMENT

SINGLE SUBJECT - ENGLISH                       

01011247 CORNWELL, BRAD J

Seniority Date: 8/22/2005 Credential
CAREER TECHNICAL EDUCATION - ARTS, MEDIA, AND ENTE

CAREER TECHNICAL EDUCATION - INFORMATION AND COMM.

COMPUTER CONCEPTS&APPLICATION 

SINGLE SUBJECT - BUSINESS (EXAM)               

SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - INTRODUCTION TO MATHEMATICS   

01002779 EITELGEORGE, STEVEN

Seniority Date: 8/22/2005 Credential
CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

SINGLE SUBJECT - ENGLISH (EXAMINATION)         

01011340 ESPINOZA, CYNTHIA M

Seniority Date: 8/22/2005 Credential
CHEMISTRY                     

INTRODUCTION TO SCIENCE       

SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - LIFE SCIENCE                  

01011373 GALLOWAY, DARYL L

Seniority Date: 8/22/2005 Credential
BIOLOGY                       

CERTCOMPLETIONSTAFFDEVELOPMENT

RESOURCE SPECL.CERT.COMPETENCE

SINGLE SUBJECT - PHYSICAL EDUCATION            

SPECIAL LEARNING HANDICAPPED
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01010826 KONNER, LINDA M

Seniority Date: 8/22/2005 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - SOCIAL SCIENCE  (EXAMINATION) 

01005305 LAFABREGUE, JENNIFER A

Seniority Date: 8/22/2005 Credential
CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

ENGLISH                       

01005443 LEACH, MICHAEL N

Seniority Date: 8/22/2005 Credential
CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

INTRODUCTORY BUSINESS         

SINGLE SUBJECT - SOCIAL SCIENCE                

01011338 LEWIS, KHEMERA L

Seniority Date: 8/22/2005 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - MATHEMATICS                   

01005313 MARTIN, KATINA E

Seniority Date: 8/22/2005 Credential
CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

ENGLISH                       

MATHEMATICS                   

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01011310 MERENDA, KATHERINE E

Seniority Date: 8/22/2005 Credential
CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

INTRODUCTION TO SCIENCE       

SINGLE SUBJECT - GEOSCIENCE (SPECIALIZED)(EXAM)

SINGLE SUBJECT - LIFE SCIENCE                  

01011296 MERENDA, STEVEN W

Seniority Date: 8/22/2005 Credential
CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

SINGLE SUBJECT - PHYSICS (EXAM)                

SINGLE SUBJECT - SCIENCE: GEOSCIENCES (EXAM)   

01006607 MORENO, DANIEL

Seniority Date: 8/22/2005 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SOCIAL SCIENCE  (EXAMINATION) 

01011377 POGGI, GINA M

Seniority Date: 8/22/2005 Credential
COMPUTER CONCEPTS&APPLICATION 

ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)
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01010968 RIOS, JOSE G

Seniority Date: 8/22/2005 Credential
BCLAD:SPANISH                 

MATHEMATICS                   

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

01008416 SACUSKIE, CARRIE A

Seniority Date: 8/22/2005 Credential
PUPIL PERSONNEL SERVICE

SCHOOL COUNSELING             

SINGLE SUBJECT - BUSINESS                      

SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

01010089 SMIT, REBECCA A

Seniority Date: 8/22/2005 Credential
ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01004161 VALERIO, JESSICA L

Seniority Date: 8/22/2005 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - SOCIAL SCIENCE                

01011297 VAZQUEZ, FRANCISCO J

Seniority Date: 8/22/2005 Credential
MATHEMATICS                   

SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

01011325 WATSON, TIFFANY P

Seniority Date: 8/22/2005 Credential
CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01011333 WILLIAMS, TIMOTHY B

Seniority Date: 8/22/2005 Credential
CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

HISTORY                       

RESOURCE SPECL.CERT.COMPETENCE

SPECIAL LEARNING HANDICAPPED

01008980 SOARES, YUMI

Seniority Date: 8/17/2005 Credential
COMPUTER CONCEPTS&APPLICATION 

ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01004400 HILL, MICHELLE R

Seniority Date: 8/1/2005 Credential
CHILD DEVEL MASTER TEACHER PER

01004093 GALES, MELISSA A

Seniority Date: 7/26/2005 Credential
ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)
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01006687 MOTA, MARIA G

Seniority Date: 7/14/2005 Credential
BCLAD:SPANISH                 

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

01003091 HARRINGTON, KATY A

Seniority Date: 7/1/2005 Credential
ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

01011274 RIDENOUR-JONES, CARRIE N

Seniority Date: 7/1/2005 Credential
ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

01008872 SIROGIANNIS, ANDREW G

Seniority Date: 7/1/2005 Credential
CIVICS                        

COMPUTER SCIENCE              

ELA1                          

GOVERNMENT                    

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

01011271 SODERLUND, MATTHEW R

Seniority Date: 7/1/2005 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - MATHEMATICS                   

SINGLE SUBJECT - PHYSICAL EDUCATION (EXAM)     

01011309 WHATLEY, MARCI E

Seniority Date: 7/1/2005 Credential
ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01011203 RAMIREZ, MARISOL

Seniority Date: 4/18/2005 Credential
PUPIL PERSONNEL SERVICE

SCHOOL PSYCHOLOGY             

01011091 CARLSON, JENNIFER M

Seniority Date: 2/3/2005 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - MATHEMATICS                   

01010997 MCDONOUGH, MICHELE L

Seniority Date: 1/3/2005 Credential
CLAD                          

ENGLISH                       

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01004765 JACQUEMIN, HEATHER

Seniority Date: 11/2/2004 Credential
CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

SINGLE SUBJECT - ENGLISH                       
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01009982 WALKER, KIRK S

Seniority Date: 9/27/2004 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - SOCIAL SCIENCE                

01010754 BEAN-BOSCOLO, BETITIA J

Seniority Date: 9/13/2004 Credential
AUTISM                        

CERT OF ELIGIBILITY ADMIN SERV

CERTCOMPLETIONSTAFFDEVELOPMENT

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

RESOURCE SPECL.CERT.COMPETENCE

SPECIAL LEARNING HANDICAPPED

01002794 MCCOY, KARI E

Seniority Date: 8/30/2004 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - SOCIAL SCIENCE                

01010651 AMBROCIO, ELIBET

Seniority Date: 8/24/2004 Credential
BCLAD:SPANISH                 

BIOLOGICAL SCIENCES           

SINGLE SUBJECT - MATHEMATICS                   

01000890 BETTENCOURT, CARRIE C

Seniority Date: 8/24/2004 Credential
CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

SINGLE SUBJECT - SOCIAL SCIENCE                

01010668 CERVANTES, SARAH

Seniority Date: 8/24/2004 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - MATHEMATICS                   

01001818 CHUN, KEITH

Seniority Date: 8/24/2004 Credential
CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

SINGLE SUBJECT - ENGLISH (EXAMINATION)         

SINGLE SUBJECT - SOCIAL SCIENCE  (EXAMINATION) 

SINGLE SUBJECT - SPANISH (EXAMINATION)         

01010665 CREECH, JAMES E

Seniority Date: 8/24/2004 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - MATHEMATICS (EXAMINATION)     

SINGLE SUBJECT - SCIENCE: CHEMISTRY (EXAM)     

SINGLE SUBJECT - SCIENCE: GEOSCIENCES (EXAM)   

SINGLE SUBJECT - SCIENCE: PHYSICS (EXAM)       
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01002597 DOORNEWAARD, SARAH E

Seniority Date: 8/24/2004 Credential
ELA1                          

ENGLISH                       

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01010710 FOUNTAIN, STEPHANIE A

Seniority Date: 8/24/2004 Credential
CERT OF ELIGIBILITY ADMIN SERV

ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

SPEC MODERATE/SEVERE DISABILTY

01010673 FUENTES, REBECCA A

Seniority Date: 8/24/2004 Credential
CAREER TECHNICAL EDUCATION - ARTS, MEDIA, AND ENTE

GRAPHIC ARTS                  

SINGLE SUBJECT - ART                           

SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

01010644 GAINES, LORI K

Seniority Date: 8/24/2004 Credential
CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

SINGLE SUBJECT - MATHEMATICS                   

01010629 JOHNSON, AMBER L

Seniority Date: 8/24/2004 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - ENGLISH (EXAMINATION)         

01002124 MARIANO, SARA D

Seniority Date: 8/24/2004 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - ENGLISH                       

01007506 PETERSON, WILLIAM E

Seniority Date: 8/24/2004 Credential
ED SPEC BRIDGE ESN            

ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

SPEC MODERATE/SEVERE DISABILTY

01010674 PRICE, BRANDON J

Seniority Date: 8/24/2004 Credential
CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

SINGLE SUBJECT - MUSIC                         

01010676 WESTCOTT, DANIEL L

Seniority Date: 8/24/2004 Credential
CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

SINGLE SUBJECT - MATHEMATICS                   
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01010635 PRYSCHUK, NICHOLAS D

Seniority Date: 8/23/2004 Credential
CERTCOMPLETIONSTAFFDEVELOPMENT

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

PHYSICAL EDUCATION            

RESOURCE SPECL.CERT.COMPETENCE

SPECIAL LEARNING HANDICAPPED

01009605 TOWNER, SHAWN A

Seniority Date: 8/2/2004 Credential
ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01010616 MARTINEZ, ARACELI

Seniority Date: 7/29/2004 Credential
BCLAD:SPANISH                 

CHILD DEV SITE SUPERVISOR PER

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01010677 WIROWEK, KERI E

Seniority Date: 7/29/2004 Credential
ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

01010630 GIRARDI, DENISE L

Seniority Date: 7/9/2004 Credential
ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01009150 STEPHENS, CAMERON Q

Seniority Date: 7/7/2004 Credential
ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

01001323 BUCKLES, TERRENCE K

Seniority Date: 7/2/2004 Credential
ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

01006065 MASTERMAN, MARIANNE C

Seniority Date: 7/2/2004 Credential
BCLAD:SPANISH                 

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01009165 STEVENS, AMY R

Seniority Date: 7/2/2004 Credential
ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

01009109 STANTON, KHRIS E

Seniority Date: 10/22/2003 Credential
ELAM                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

Page 141 of 177PowerSchool data as of 11/12/2025  QCC data as of 11/13/2025



01002962 FARHADIAN, VIOLET

Seniority Date: 10/6/2003 Credential
ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01008034 RICHARDS, MICHAEL D

Seniority Date: 9/29/2003 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - ENGLISH                       

01004280 COWELL, ANGELA D

Seniority Date: 9/22/2003 Credential
ELA1                          

ENGLISH                       

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01008321 BUTLER, MELISSA R

Seniority Date: 9/5/2003 Credential
COMPUTER CONCEPTS&APPLICATION 

ELA1                          

LIBRARY MEDIA TEACHER SERVICES

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - SOCIAL SCIENCE  (EXAMINATION) 

01000158 AGUILAR, GEORGE R

Seniority Date: 8/25/2003 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - SOCIAL SCIENCE                

01000217 ALDANA, CHRISTOPHER R

Seniority Date: 8/25/2003 Credential
CHEMISTRY                     

CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

INTRODUCTION TO MATHEMATICS   

PUPIL PERSONNEL SERVICE

SCHOOL COUNSELING             

SINGLE SUBJECT - LIFE SCIENCE                  

01000541 BABOU-DODDS, KAROLIN

Seniority Date: 8/25/2003 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - MATHEMATICS                   

01001398 BUTTERFIELD, CHRISTIAN J

Seniority Date: 8/25/2003 Credential
CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

SINGLE SUBJECT - PHYSICAL EDUCATION            

01005040 KAPLAN, CATHERINE E

Seniority Date: 8/25/2003 Credential
CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

MULTIPLE SUBJECT
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01005852 MAGALLON, ANNA M

Seniority Date: 8/25/2003 Credential
CERTCOMPLETIONSTAFFDEVELOPMENT

ENGLISH AS A SECOND LANGUAGE  

SINGLE SUBJECT - FOREIGN LANGUAGE: SPANISH     

01006110 MCBAY, IAN K

Seniority Date: 8/25/2003 Credential
CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

INTRODUCTORY SOCIAL SCIENCE   

SINGLE SUBJECT - ENGLISH                       

SINGLE SUBJECT - PHYSICAL EDUCATION (EXAM)     

01000460 MOORE, BRIDGIT S

Seniority Date: 8/25/2003 Credential
PSYCHOLOGY                    

PUPIL PERSONNEL SERVICE

SCHOOL COUNSELING             

SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - MATHEMATICS                   

01006571 MOORE, TRACY D

Seniority Date: 8/25/2003 Credential
CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

DESIGNATED SUBJECTS - DRIVER ED AND DRIVER TRAININ

SINGLE SUBJECT - HEALTH SCIENCE (EXAM)         

SINGLE SUBJECT - PHYSICAL EDUCATION            

01005390 PHILLIPS, CARRIE A

Seniority Date: 8/25/2003 Credential
CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

SINGLE SUBJECT - AGRICULTURE                   

SPEC MILD/MODERATE DISABILITY

SPECIALIST - AGRICULTURE                   

01007604 PLAA, JEREMY B

Seniority Date: 8/25/2003 Credential
CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

INTRODUCTORY PHYSICAL ED      

SINGLE SUBJECT - SOCIAL SCIENCE  (EXAMINATION) 

01005743 SALINAS, ANA R

Seniority Date: 8/25/2003 Credential
BCLAD:SPANISH                 

SINGLE SUBJECT - FOREIGN LANGUAGE: SPANISH     

01005310 SPEED, BRANDI M

Seniority Date: 8/25/2003 Credential
INTRO HEALTH                  

SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - PHYSICAL EDUCATION            
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01010236 WILDEMAN, GALEN J

Seniority Date: 8/25/2003 Credential
CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

SINGLE SUBJECT - MATHEMATICS                   

01010356 WOLFE, RICHARD D

Seniority Date: 8/25/2003 Credential
CERTCOMPLETIONSTAFFDEVELOPMENT

SINGLE SUBJECT - AGRICULTURE                   

SPECIALIST - AGRICULTURE                   

01006506 MOFFETT, KATIE A

Seniority Date: 7/8/2003 Credential
ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01000282 ALVAREZ, DOMINIC J

Seniority Date: 7/7/2003 Credential
COMPUTER CONCEPTS&APPLICATION 

ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

01005093 KELLNER, NICHOLAS A

Seniority Date: 7/7/2003 Credential
ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

01003592 GODINEZ, EDUARDO

Seniority Date: 2/14/2003 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - SOCIAL SCIENCE                

01008443 SALINAS, ELVIS

Seniority Date: 2/4/2003 Credential
BCLAD:SPANISH                 

SINGLE SUBJECT - SPANISH                       

01006411 MILLAN, ANGELICA

Seniority Date: 12/2/2002 Credential
BCLAD:SPANISH                 

INTRO HEALTH                  

SINGLE SUBJECT - PHYSICAL EDUCATION            

01002895 ESPITIA, BELINDA A

Seniority Date: 10/19/2002 Credential
ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

SPEC MILD/MODERATE DISABILITY

01002193 CRUZ, CHARITY L

Seniority Date: 10/17/2002 Credential
ELA1                          

MATHEMATICS                   

MULTIPLE SUBJECT
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01009421 LUNDIN-TEREBA, LINDA S

Seniority Date: 9/20/2002 Credential
SCHOOL NURSE

01000356 ANDERSON, SHARI

Seniority Date: 9/19/2002 Credential
CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

SINGLE SUBJECT - SCIENCE: BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE   

01000303 AMADOR, ANN C

Seniority Date: 8/26/2002 Credential
CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

INSTRUMENTAL MUSIC            

INTRODUCTORY MUSIC            

SINGLE SUBJECT - SOCIAL SCIENCE  (EXAMINATION) 

01001133 BRADLEY, TAMARA

Seniority Date: 8/26/2002 Credential
ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01001940 COLEMAN, CHRISTOPHER F

Seniority Date: 8/26/2002 Credential
CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

SINGLE SUBJECT - ENGLISH                       

SINGLE SUBJECT - INTRODUCTORY PHYSICAL ED      

01007581 CONNACHER, DIANA

Seniority Date: 8/26/2002 Credential
SCHOOL NURSE

01003226 FRANCO, ARACELY

Seniority Date: 8/26/2002 Credential
BCLAD:SPANISH                 

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

SPANISH                       

01003751 GRAHAM, KENDALL E

Seniority Date: 8/26/2002 Credential
CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

SINGLE SUBJECT - ENGLISH                       

WORLD HISTORY                 

01004037 HAMMOND, SALLY E

Seniority Date: 8/26/2002 Credential
ECONOMICS                     

SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - MATHEMATICS (EXAMINATION)     

01004444 HODGSON, ANGELA

Seniority Date: 8/26/2002 Credential
CLINICAL-REHABILITATIVE - LANGUAGE, SPEECH & HEARI
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01004221 HUGHES, ANDREA N

Seniority Date: 8/26/2002 Credential
INTRODUCTORY MATHEMATICS      

SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - PHYSICAL EDUCATION            

01006104 MAYORAL, VICTOR S

Seniority Date: 8/26/2002 Credential
CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

SINGLE SUBJECT - MATHEMATICS                   

01006120 MCCARTHY, JAMES F

Seniority Date: 8/26/2002 Credential
CAREER TECHNICAL EDUCATION - ARTS, MEDIA, AND ENTE

CLAD                          

CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

SINGLE SUBJECT - ENGLISH (EXAMINATION)         

01006201 MCGRATH-OLLAR, JENNIFER J

Seniority Date: 8/26/2002 Credential
COMPUTER CONCEPTS&APPLICATION 

ELA1                          

ENGLISH                       

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

01006317 MENDES, MATTHEW A

Seniority Date: 8/26/2002 Credential
CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

INTRODUCTION TO MATHEMATICS   

SINGLE SUBJECT - HEALTH SCIENCE                

01006719 MUNCRIEF, DAVID E

Seniority Date: 8/26/2002 Credential
CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

SINGLE SUBJECT - SOCIAL SCIENCE                

01007108 ORLANDO, JOSEPH L

Seniority Date: 8/26/2002 Credential
CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

INTRODUCTION TO MATHEMATICS   

SINGLE SUBJECT - ENGLISH (EXAMINATION)         

01009830 VAUGHAN, MATHEW B

Seniority Date: 8/26/2002 Credential
CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

SPEC MILD/MODERATE DISABILITY

01009997 WELCH, CHRISTINA L

Seniority Date: 8/26/2002 Credential
INTRODUCTORY ENGLISH          

SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - SOCIAL SCIENCE                
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01004839 JESBERG, ELIZABETH A

Seniority Date: 8/15/2002 Credential
CHEMISTRY                     

CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

SINGLE SUBJECT - SCIENCE: BIOLOGICAL SCI (EXAM)

01008756 SHERVINGTON, KENDRA

Seniority Date: 7/31/2002 Credential
ART                           

ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01002792 ELIZONDO, CRISTINA M

Seniority Date: 7/5/2002 Credential
ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01002136 CRANE, MACHELE A

Seniority Date: 7/2/2002 Credential
ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

01002420 DEMOURA, JOEL A

Seniority Date: 7/2/2002 Credential
CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01006091 MAXWELL, KELLY M

Seniority Date: 7/2/2002 Credential
ELA1                          

ENGLISH                       

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

READ & LIT LEADERSHIP SPECIAL 

READING SPECIALIST

01007576 PINEDO, BALTAZAR R

Seniority Date: 7/2/2002 Credential
BCLAD:SPANISH                 

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01008689 SERRANO-NUNEZ, SANDRA

Seniority Date: 7/2/2002 Credential
BCLAD:SPANISH                 

CERT OF ELIGIBILITY ADMIN SERV

COMPUTER SCIENCE              

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01009826 VASQUEZ, ROSA I

Seniority Date: 7/2/2002 Credential
BCLAD:SPANISH                 

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

Page 147 of 177PowerSchool data as of 11/12/2025  QCC data as of 11/13/2025



01005374 LAO, MOLLY

Seniority Date: 4/5/2002 Credential
ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01004204 HAYES, JENNIFER N

Seniority Date: 1/29/2002 Credential
CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

SINGLE SUBJECT - ENGLISH                       

01000285 ALVAREZ, LORA M

Seniority Date: 1/22/2002 Credential
ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01008371 RUIZ-GOMEZ, MARIA M

Seniority Date: 12/3/2001 Credential
BCLAD:SPANISH                 

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01006681 RAMIREZ, MARIA G

Seniority Date: 11/26/2001 Credential
BCLAD:SPANISH                 

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01000756 BEATON, MICHELE D

Seniority Date: 11/13/2001 Credential
ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

01004623 HUNNELL, DONALD R

Seniority Date: 11/9/2001 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - SPANISH                       

01001611 CARVALHO, LAURA

Seniority Date: 11/5/2001 Credential
SCHOOL NURSE

01003424 GARCIA-ASHABRANER, ABIGAIL

Seniority Date: 10/22/2001 Credential
BUSINESS                      

ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

SPANISH                       

01008369 RUIZ, KEVIN M

Seniority Date: 10/19/2001 Credential
CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

INTRODUCTORY HEALTH SCIENCE   

SINGLE SUBJECT - PHYSICAL EDUCATION            

01008481 ONTIVEROS, MARISSA

Seniority Date: 9/19/2001 Credential
BCLAD:SPANISH                 

MULTIPLE SUBJECT
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01006560 MOORE, KREG D

Seniority Date: 9/10/2001 Credential
CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

SINGLE SUBJECT - SOCIAL SCIENCE                

SPEC MILD/MODERATE DISABILITY

01003339 GALLEGOS-SOLIS, ELIDA

Seniority Date: 9/4/2001 Credential
BCLAD:SPANISH                 

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

01009550 TOLENTINO, ALICIA

Seniority Date: 9/4/2001 Credential
CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

SINGLE SUBJECT - SPANISH                       

01001381 ULTRERAS MENDOZA, MARCELA

Seniority Date: 9/4/2001 Credential
ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01004626 HUNT, JENIFER L

Seniority Date: 8/31/2001 Credential
ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01004786 JAMISON, ROBERT

Seniority Date: 8/30/2001 Credential
CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

SINGLE SUBJECT - SOCIAL SCIENCE                

01001891 CLOWARD, CHRISTOPHER R

Seniority Date: 8/27/2001 Credential
CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

SINGLE SUBJECT - ENGLISH                       

SINGLE SUBJECT - HEALTH SCIENCE (EXAM)         

01003155 FONG, MARY J

Seniority Date: 8/27/2001 Credential
CERT OF ELIGIBILITY ADMIN SERV

CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

SB 2042 ELD/SDAIE             

SOCIAL SCIENCE                

SPEC MILD/MODERATE DISABILITY

01003256 FREEMAN, MELINDA E

Seniority Date: 8/27/2001 Credential
CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

PUPIL PERSONNEL SERVICE

SCHOOL COUNSELING             

SINGLE SUBJECT - ENGLISH (EXAMINATION)         

Page 149 of 177PowerSchool data as of 11/12/2025  QCC data as of 11/13/2025



01003914 KOSKI, JOY

Seniority Date: 8/27/2001 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - ENGLISH (EXAMINATION)         

01005637 LONG, ANGELA R

Seniority Date: 8/27/2001 Credential
CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01006124 MCCARTHY, TAMRA L

Seniority Date: 8/27/2001 Credential
CAREER TECHNICAL EDUCATION - ARTS, MEDIA, AND ENTE

CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

DANCE                         

SINGLE SUBJECT - ENGLISH (EXAMINATION)         

01006481 MITCHELL, DOUGLAS S

Seniority Date: 8/27/2001 Credential
CERTCOMPLETIONSTAFFDEVELOPMENT

SINGLE SUBJECT - ART                           

01006729 MUNOZ, LOUIS G

Seniority Date: 8/27/2001 Credential
CERTCOMPLETIONSTAFFDEVELOPMENT

SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - ENGLISH                       

01008234 ROGERS, BRYAN D

Seniority Date: 8/27/2001 Credential
CERT OF ELIGIBILITY ADMIN SERV

CERTCOMPLETIONSTAFFDEVELOPMENT

INTRODUCTORY MATHEMATICS      

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

SINGLE SUBJECT - SOCIAL SCIENCE                

01008418 SAECHAO, CHENGCHIO

Seniority Date: 8/27/2001 Credential
CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

SINGLE SUBJECT - MATHEMATICS (EXAMINATION)     

01008824 GRAY, TAMMY L

Seniority Date: 8/10/2001 Credential
ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01004358 GOMES, KRISTIN N

Seniority Date: 8/2/2001 Credential
ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT
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01010039 HAIDLEN, KELLY

Seniority Date: 7/31/2001 Credential
CLAD                          

EARLY CHILDHOOD SPECIAL ED

ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01004778 JAMISON, ANN R

Seniority Date: 7/31/2001 Credential
CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

01007048 OLIVEIRA, DANE J

Seniority Date: 7/31/2001 Credential
ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

SOCIAL SCIENCE                

01007588 PIPPIN, JULIE M

Seniority Date: 7/31/2001 Credential
ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

01007875 RANDALL, SARA

Seniority Date: 7/31/2001 Credential
COMPUTER SCIENCE              

CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

01009712 UVA, ELIZABETH

Seniority Date: 7/31/2001 Credential
ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01003373 GARCIA, GLORIA

Seniority Date: 7/23/2001 Credential
BCLAD:SPANISH                 

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01000218 ALDANA, SILVIA

Seniority Date: 7/5/2001 Credential
BCLAD:SPANISH                 

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01001172 BRAY, MELISSA L

Seniority Date: 7/5/2001 Credential
CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01009694 DEMOURA, AMY E

Seniority Date: 7/5/2001 Credential
ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

MUSIC                         

SPECIALIST - READING                       
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01003142 FLORES-SOLORIO, ROCIO

Seniority Date: 7/5/2001 Credential
BCLAD:SPANISH                 

CERT OF ELIGIBILITY ADMIN SERV

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01003290 FUENTES, ENRIQUETA

Seniority Date: 7/5/2001 Credential
BCLAD:SPANISH                 

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01003411 GARCIA, ROCIO E

Seniority Date: 7/5/2001 Credential
BCLAD:SPANISH                 

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01006196 MCGRATH, JENNIFER M

Seniority Date: 7/5/2001 Credential
ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01006399 MIDDAUGH, ERICA

Seniority Date: 7/5/2001 Credential
CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01008484 SANCHEZ-PEREZ, JOSEFINA

Seniority Date: 7/5/2001 Credential
CLAD                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01008849 SIMPSON, NICHELLE N

Seniority Date: 7/5/2001 Credential
ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

01008660 THORNE, SARAH A

Seniority Date: 7/5/2001 Credential
ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01009984 WALKER, LORI M

Seniority Date: 7/5/2001 Credential
ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01000941 WALL, LYNETTE D

Seniority Date: 7/5/2001 Credential
ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01003934 GUTIERREZ, MARY

Seniority Date: 7/2/2001 Credential
BCLAD:SPANISH                 

MULTIPLE SUBJECT
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01005423 LAWRENCE, ROBERT J

Seniority Date: 3/9/2001 Credential
CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

INTRODUCTORY SOCIAL SCIENCE   

SINGLE SUBJECT - HISTORY                       

01004432 HOAGLAND, KIMBERLY M

Seniority Date: 3/1/2001 Credential
ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

01000736 BAUTISTA, PATRICIA

Seniority Date: 2/9/2001 Credential
BCLAD:SPANISH                 

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01006559 MOORE, KEVIN D

Seniority Date: 2/2/2001 Credential
CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

INTRODUCTION TO MATHEMATICS   

SINGLE SUBJECT - PHYSICAL EDUCATION            

01002242 DAHL, STEPHANIE T

Seniority Date: 1/29/2001 Credential
CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

SINGLE SUBJECT - ENGLISH                       

01003109 FLETCHER, FRANZ S

Seniority Date: 1/8/2001 Credential
CERTCOMPLETIONSTAFFDEVELOPMENT

DESIGNATED SUBJECTS - AGRICULTURE MECHANICS       

DESIGNATED SUBJECTS - ANIMAL PRODUCTION           

DESIGNATED SUBJECTS - WELDING                     

01006211 MCINTYRE, KERI L

Seniority Date: 11/22/2000 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - ENGLISH                       

01009083 STACY, JAMES F

Seniority Date: 11/13/2000 Credential
BIOLOGICAL SCIENCES           

SINGLE SUBJECT - PHYSICAL EDUCATION            

SPEC DESIGN ACADEMIC INSTRUCT

01007700 PRESSMAN, CHRISTOPHER N

Seniority Date: 11/9/2000 Credential
CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

INTRODUCTORY SOCIAL SCIENCE   

SINGLE SUBJECT - HISTORY                       

01003854 GROSSMAN, KATHIE

Seniority Date: 10/3/2000 Credential
ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT
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01007387 PEDRETTI, DOMINIC J

Seniority Date: 9/15/2000 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - HEALTH SCIENCE (EXAM)         

SINGLE SUBJECT - PHYSICAL EDUCATION            

01000191 ALBARRAN, CRISTINA L

Seniority Date: 8/28/2000 Credential
CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

SINGLE SUBJECT - SOCIAL SCIENCE                

01000791 BEITSARKISS, EDMUND

Seniority Date: 8/28/2000 Credential
CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

SINGLE SUBJECT - SOCIAL SCIENCE                

01001720 CHAMBERS, MAURICE D

Seniority Date: 8/28/2000 Credential
CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

PSYCHOLOGY                    

SINGLE SUBJECT - MATHEMATICS (EXAMINATION)     

01001887 CLOUD, KIMBERLY

Seniority Date: 8/28/2000 Credential
CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

INTRODUCTORY PHYSICAL ED      

SINGLE SUBJECT - ENGLISH                       

01000242 COUFAL, STACEY R

Seniority Date: 8/28/2000 Credential
CERTCOMPLETIONSTAFFDEVELOPMENT

CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

SINGLE SUBJECT - FOREIGN LANGUAGE:FRENCH       

SINGLE SUBJECT - PSYCHOLOGY                    

SOCIOLOGY                     

01002280 DAVALOS, VERONICA M

Seniority Date: 8/28/2000 Credential
BCLAD:SPANISH                 

SINGLE SUBJECT - MATHEMATICS                   

01002310 DAVIS, JAMES D

Seniority Date: 8/28/2000 Credential
BIOLOGICAL SCIENCES           

CERTCOMPLETIONSTAFFDEVELOPMENT

INTRODUCTORY HEALTH SCIENCE   

SINGLE SUBJECT - PHYSICAL EDUCATION            

01002398 DE LA ROSA, SAM

Seniority Date: 8/28/2000 Credential
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES

CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

SINGLE SUBJECT - PHYSICAL EDUCATION (EXAM)     

SPECIAL LEARNING HANDICAPPED
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01002733 EBRAHIMOFF, GILBERT Y

Seniority Date: 8/28/2000 Credential
CERTCOMPLETIONSTAFFDEVELOPMENT

SINGLE SUBJECT - SOCIAL SCIENCE                

01002927 EVANS, NICOLE P

Seniority Date: 8/28/2000 Credential
CERTCOMPLETIONSTAFFDEVELOPMENT

CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

SINGLE SUBJECT - ENGLISH                       

01003149 FOGARTY, FRANCES

Seniority Date: 8/28/2000 Credential
CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

SINGLE SUBJECT - SOCIAL SCIENCE  (EXAMINATION) 

01009387 GENASCI, RHODA

Seniority Date: 8/28/2000 Credential
CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

INTRODUCTION TO ENGLISH       

SINGLE SUBJECT - SOCIAL SCIENCE                

01003802 GREENE, JULIA L

Seniority Date: 8/28/2000 Credential
CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

MATHEMATICS                   

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

01004187 HAVENS, GREG

Seniority Date: 8/28/2000 Credential
ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

01004866 JOHNSON, ANDREW W

Seniority Date: 8/28/2000 Credential
LITERATURE                    

SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - MATHEMATICS                   

01004931 JOHNSTON, FREDERICK B

Seniority Date: 8/28/2000 Credential
CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

RESOURCE SPECL.CERT.COMPETENCE

SPECIAL LEARNING HANDICAPPED

01005045 KARI-MARSH, DYAN R

Seniority Date: 8/28/2000 Credential
CLINICAL-REHABILITATIVE - LANGUAGE, SPEECH & HEARI

01005253 KRUEGER, DEREK A

Seniority Date: 8/28/2000 Credential
CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

SINGLE SUBJECT - MATHEMATICS                   
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01005631 LOK, RON E

Seniority Date: 8/28/2000 Credential
CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

SINGLE SUBJECT - MATHEMATICS                   

01005697 LOPEZ JR, ELISEO

Seniority Date: 8/28/2000 Credential
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES

BCLAD:SPANISH                 

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01006312 MENDES, DEBORAH R

Seniority Date: 8/28/2000 Credential
CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

RESOURCE SPECL.CERT.COMPETENCE

SPECIAL LEARNING HANDICAPPED

01006351 MERAZ, AMADO

Seniority Date: 8/28/2000 Credential
CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

PUPIL PERSL. BASIC P.P.SERVICE

SCHOOL COUNSELING             

SINGLE SUBJECT - SOCIAL SCIENCE                

01007012 OCHOA, JERRY

Seniority Date: 8/28/2000 Credential
CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

PUPIL PERSONNEL SERVICE

SCHOOL COUNSELING             

SINGLE SUBJECT - ENGLISH                       

01007116 ORONA, STEPHANIE

Seniority Date: 8/28/2000 Credential
CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

SPECIAL LEARNING HANDICAPPED

01008079 RIOS, BARBARA A

Seniority Date: 8/28/2000 Credential
ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01010537 ROSAS, NORMA

Seniority Date: 8/28/2000 Credential
BCLAD:SPANISH                 

SINGLE SUBJECT - SPANISH                       

01006490 SALAIZ, TERRI M

Seniority Date: 8/28/2000 Credential
CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

SINGLE SUBJECT - ENGLISH                       
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01008747 SHEPHERD-MATLOCK, AIMEE A

Seniority Date: 8/28/2000 Credential
CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

INTRODUCTION TO SCIENCE       

SINGLE SUBJECT - LIFE SCIENCE                  

SINGLE SUBJECT - SCIENCE: CHEMISTRY (EXAM)     

SINGLE SUBJECT 2 - SOCIAL SCIENCE                

01009927 VISS, MARK K

Seniority Date: 8/28/2000 Credential
CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

INTRODUCTION TO ENGLISH       

SINGLE SUBJECT - SOCIAL SCIENCE                

01010412 WRIGHT, CHRISTOPHER C

Seniority Date: 8/27/2000 Credential
CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

01009142 STEINHAUER, KRISTY

Seniority Date: 8/7/2000 Credential
ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01008839 VALDEZ, CHRISTINE L

Seniority Date: 8/7/2000 Credential
CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01006844 BECERRA, SHELLY

Seniority Date: 8/2/2000 Credential
ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01000804 BELL, RAQUELLE

Seniority Date: 8/2/2000 Credential
ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

01000246 ALLEN, JANICE L

Seniority Date: 7/5/2000 Credential
ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01000452 ASHABRANER JR, LARRY A

Seniority Date: 7/5/2000 Credential
BUSINESS                      

CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

01000878 BERTONNEAU III, DANIEL F

Seniority Date: 7/5/2000 Credential
ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT
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01001564 CARO, MIRIAM M

Seniority Date: 7/5/2000 Credential
BCLAD:SPANISH                 

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

01008203 LEE, JANA

Seniority Date: 7/5/2000 Credential
ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01005686 LOPEZ, NANCY

Seniority Date: 7/5/2000 Credential
BCLAD:SPANISH                 

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01005699 LOPEZ-HERNANDEZ, MARIA

Seniority Date: 7/5/2000 Credential
BCLAD:SPANISH                 

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01008235 ROGERS, CURTIS

Seniority Date: 7/5/2000 Credential
BCLAD:SPANISH                 

COMPUTER CONCEPTS&APPLICATION 

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01009566 TORNBERG, SUZANNA

Seniority Date: 7/5/2000 Credential
ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

01009788 VANG, SIA

Seniority Date: 7/5/2000 Credential
BCLAD:HMONG                   

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01003825 GRGICH, GINA M

Seniority Date: 7/1/2000 Credential
ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01003228 FRANCO, HORTENCIA

Seniority Date: 2/22/2000 Credential
CHILD DEV SITE SUPERVISOR PER

01006062 MARUYAMA, DAN P

Seniority Date: 12/9/1999 Credential
CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

01001565 CAROTA-ESPINOZA, JULIA C

Seniority Date: 11/3/1999 Credential
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES

CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

LIBRARY MEDIA TEACHER SERVICES

SINGLE SUBJECT - ENGLISH (EXAMINATION)         
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01002181 CROWELL, VICKI M

Seniority Date: 10/15/1999 Credential
SCHOOL NURSE

01008225 RODRIGUEZ, TERI M

Seniority Date: 10/15/1999 Credential
COMPUTER CONCEPTS&APPLICATION 

ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

01005552 LIAL, TODD E

Seniority Date: 10/4/1999 Credential
CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

SINGLE SUBJECT - ENGLISH                       

01010224 RILEY, CINDY

Seniority Date: 9/16/1999 Credential
CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

ENGLISH                       

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

01004249 HEINTZ, TONY

Seniority Date: 8/26/1999 Credential
CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

SINGLE SUBJECT - PHYSICAL EDUCATION            

SPEC MODERATE/SEVERE DISABILTY

01000905 BEYER, KELLI

Seniority Date: 8/23/1999 Credential
ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01001820 CHUNG, EPPIE

Seniority Date: 8/23/1999 Credential
ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01002579 DONALDSON, DONNIE R

Seniority Date: 8/23/1999 Credential
SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - SCIENCE: BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE   

01003972 HAIGHT, DAVID W

Seniority Date: 8/23/1999 Credential
CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

EARLY CHILDHOOD SPECIAL ED

LIFE SCIENCE                  

MATHEMATICS                   

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

SCIENCE                       

SPEC MODERATE/SEVERE DISABILTY
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01004300 HERNANDEZ, CONSTANCE R

Seniority Date: 8/23/1999 Credential
CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

SINGLE SUBJECT - SOCIAL SCIENCE                

01004423 HINRICHSEN, WILLIAM C

Seniority Date: 8/23/1999 Credential
CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

INTRODUCTION TO MATHEMATICS   

SINGLE SUBJECT - PHYSICAL EDUCATION            

01006109 JAMES, JENNIFER L

Seniority Date: 8/23/1999 Credential
CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

LIBRARY MEDIA TEACHER SERVICES

SINGLE SUBJECT - ENGLISH (EXAMINATION)         

01006184 MCGILL, MELODY R

Seniority Date: 8/23/1999 Credential
CERT OF ELIGIBILITY ADMIN SERV

COMPUTER CONCEPTS&APPLICATION 

CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

GENERAL SCIENCE               

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01006324 MENDEZ, QUAN M

Seniority Date: 8/23/1999 Credential
CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

READING CERTIFICATE

01006451 MILLER-LINKER, GRACE L

Seniority Date: 8/23/1999 Credential
CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01001724 PERIER, JENNIFER E

Seniority Date: 8/23/1999 Credential
CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

SINGLE SUBJECT - MUSIC                         

01007603 PLAA, BROOKE M

Seniority Date: 8/23/1999 Credential
CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

SINGLE SUBJECT - ENGLISH                       

01007992 RESSO, KIM L

Seniority Date: 8/23/1999 Credential
CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)
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01009037 SOUZA, JOHN P

Seniority Date: 8/23/1999 Credential
CERTCOMPLETIONSTAFFDEVELOPMENT

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

SINGLE SUBJECT - SOCIAL SCIENCE  (EXAMINATION) 

01009876 VESEY, TIMOTHY E

Seniority Date: 8/23/1999 Credential
COMPUTER CONCEPTS&APPLICATION 

CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

SINGLE SUBJECT - ART                           

SINGLE SUBJECT - INDUSTRIAL & TECHNOLOGY ED    

01010421 WRIGHT, NANCY

Seniority Date: 8/9/1999 Credential
ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01005618 LOCKWOOD, LAURA L

Seniority Date: 7/28/1999 Credential
CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01001200 BATEMAN, ALETHEA J

Seniority Date: 7/6/1999 Credential
ELA1                          

ENGLISH                       

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01009371 FILIPPINI, JENNIFER C

Seniority Date: 7/6/1999 Credential
CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

ENGLISH                       

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01003913 GUPTILL, ELIZABETH

Seniority Date: 7/6/1999 Credential
CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

ENGLISH                       

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01009448 NORTON, TANYSSA M

Seniority Date: 7/6/1999 Credential
AUTISM                        

CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

SPEC MILD/MODERATE DISABILITY

01009565 TORNBERG, JONAH B

Seniority Date: 7/6/1999 Credential
ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT
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01002251 DALLIMORE, CATHERINE E

Seniority Date: 7/1/1999 Credential
ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01007126 ORTEGA, DANIEL

Seniority Date: 4/12/1999 Credential
CERTCOMPLETIONSTAFFDEVELOPMENT

INTRODUCTION TO SCIENCE       

SINGLE SUBJECT - LIFE SCIENCE                  

01007928 RAZA, ROOHI N

Seniority Date: 11/23/1998 Credential
CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

SCIENCE                       

01006694 MOUA, CINDY

Seniority Date: 11/13/1998 Credential
BCLAD:HMONG                   

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01001079 BOSMA, KRISTI K

Seniority Date: 10/26/1998 Credential
CERTCOMPLETIONSTAFFDEVELOPMENT

COMPUTER CONCEPTS&APPLICATION 

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

SPECIAL PHYSICALLY HANDICAPPED

01002565 DOMINGUEZ, ADRIANA

Seniority Date: 10/26/1998 Credential
BCLAD:SPANISH                 

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01010364 WONG, DEWEY Y

Seniority Date: 10/8/1998 Credential
CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

SINGLE SUBJECT - MATHEMATICS                   

01006017 MARTINEZ, ELSA P

Seniority Date: 10/5/1998 Credential
BCLAD:SPANISH                 

CERT OF ELIGIBILITY ADMIN SERV

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01001060 BOREN, RONALD A

Seniority Date: 9/28/1998 Credential
CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

MULTIPLE SUBJECT
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01008825 SILVA, YELENA

Seniority Date: 9/28/1998 Credential
AUTISM                        

CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

ED SPEC BRIDGE MMSN           

SINGLE SUBJECT - ENGLISH (EXAMINATION)         

SPEC MILD/MODERATE DISABILITY

01009411 TEJEDA-FLORES, ISABEL C

Seniority Date: 9/2/1998 Credential
BCLAD:SPANISH                 

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

SINGLE SUBJECT - SPANISH                       

01009942 VONGSOUVANH, KHANTHAVY

Seniority Date: 9/2/1998 Credential
ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01001869 CLAY-TAYLOR, DENISE M

Seniority Date: 8/31/1998 Credential
ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01000964 BLANAS, FRANK G

Seniority Date: 8/27/1998 Credential
CERTCOMPLETIONSTAFFDEVELOPMENT

SINGLE SUBJECT - SOCIAL SCIENCE                

01001180 BRECHT, MICHAEL P

Seniority Date: 8/27/1998 Credential
CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

SINGLE SUBJECT - AGRICULTURE                   

SPECIALIST - AGRICULTURE                   

01001514 CANTWELL, MICHAEL R

Seniority Date: 8/27/1998 Credential
BOARD RESOLUTIONS - PHYSICAL EDUCATION            

CERTCOMPLETIONSTAFFDEVELOPMENT

CHEMISTRY                     

INTRODUCTORY PHYSICAL SCIENCE 

PLANT SCIENCE                 

SINGLE SUBJECT - LIFE SCIENCE                  

01001550 CARLIN, NILES G

Seniority Date: 8/27/1998 Credential
CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

SINGLE SUBJECT - SOCIAL SCIENCE                

01001856 CLARK, RICHARD S

Seniority Date: 8/27/1998 Credential
CERTCOMPLETIONSTAFFDEVELOPMENT

SINGLE SUBJECT - MATHEMATICS                   
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01002808 ELMS, JOHANNA L

Seniority Date: 8/27/1998 Credential
CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

SINGLE SUBJECT - SOCIAL SCIENCE                

SPEECH                        

01003133 FLORES, LUIS

Seniority Date: 8/27/1998 Credential
CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

SINGLE SUBJECT - MATHEMATICS                   

01003912 GUPTILL, CHRIS M

Seniority Date: 8/27/1998 Credential
CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

SINGLE SUBJECT - SOCIAL SCIENCE                

01003945 GUY, HEATHER M

Seniority Date: 8/27/1998 Credential
CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

RESOURCE SPECL.CERT.COMPETENCE

SINGLE SUBJECT - PHYSICAL EDUCATION            

SPECIAL LEARNING HANDICAPPED

01004101 HARMON, CHRISTINE L

Seniority Date: 8/27/1998 Credential
BIOLOGY                       

CLAD                          

CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

HANDICAPPED                   

SINGLE SUBJECT - PHYSICAL EDUCATION            

SPECIAL SEVERELY HANDICAPPED

01005432 LAYNE, SCOTT D

Seniority Date: 8/27/1998 Credential
CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

SINGLE SUBJECT - AGRICULTURE                   

SPECIALIST - AGRICULTURE                   

01007494 PETERSON, CHRISTOPHER M

Seniority Date: 8/27/1998 Credential
CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

SINGLE SUBJECT - SOCIAL SCIENCE  (EXAMINATION) 

01008084 RIOS, MARICELA

Seniority Date: 8/27/1998 Credential
BCLAD:SPANISH                 

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01007842 SANTANA-RAMIREZ, ELENA M

Seniority Date: 8/27/1998 Credential
CERTCOMPLETIONSTAFFDEVELOPMENT

READING CERTIFICATE

SINGLE SUBJECT - FOREIGN LANGUAGE:SPANISH(EXAM)
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01009370 TAYLOR, JASON A

Seniority Date: 8/27/1998 Credential
CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

INTRODUCTION TO ENGLISH       

SINGLE SUBJECT - SOCIAL SCIENCE                

01003122 FLORES, CHANO C

Seniority Date: 8/26/1998 Credential
ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

SINGLE SUBJECT - ELA1                          

SINGLE SUBJECT - SOCIAL SCIENCE                

01004431 HOAGLAND, GREGORY S

Seniority Date: 8/25/1998 Credential
ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

01000178 AIWAZ, AURORA J

Seniority Date: 8/7/1998 Credential
BCLAD:SPANISH                 

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01007844 RAMOS, ARTURO

Seniority Date: 8/7/1998 Credential
BCLAD:SPANISH                 

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

SPANISH                       

01000767 BECERRA, GERARDO

Seniority Date: 7/31/1998 Credential
BCLAD:SPANISH                 

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01005841 MADRIGAL, DAVID R

Seniority Date: 7/24/1998 Credential
BCLAD:SPANISH                 

MATHEMATICS                   

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01010448 YANG, BLIA

Seniority Date: 7/21/1998 Credential
AB 1059 ELD                   

BCLAD:HMONG                   

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01000621 BARAJAS, NANCY H

Seniority Date: 7/6/1998 Credential
BCLAD:SPANISH                 

MULTIPLE SUBJECT
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01006580 MORADO, MARY

Seniority Date: 7/6/1998 Credential
BIL CROSSCULT. LANG&DEVL CERT

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

SPANISH                       

01006726 RANALLA, HEIDI L

Seniority Date: 7/6/1998 Credential
CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01009435 TORO-SEVILLANO, CARMEN

Seniority Date: 7/6/1998 Credential
BCLAD:SPANISH                 

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01006740 MUNTHE, MITCH G

Seniority Date: 1/12/1998 Credential
CERTCOMPLETIONSTAFFDEVELOPMENT

INTRO HEALTH                  

READING CERTIFICATE

SINGLE SUBJECT - BUSINESS (EXAM)               

SINGLE SUBJECT - PHYSICAL EDUCATION            

01001752 CHAU, CINDY L

Seniority Date: 11/3/1997 Credential
CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01009869 BETTENCOURT, LAURA

Seniority Date: 9/15/1997 Credential
CHILD DEV SITE SUPERVISOR PER

01002397 DE LA ROSA, NOEL

Seniority Date: 9/8/1997 Credential
CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

SINGLE SUBJECT - PHYSICAL EDUCATION            

SPECIAL LEARNING HANDICAPPED

01007618 PODESTA, NATHAN X

Seniority Date: 9/8/1997 Credential
CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

MUSIC                         

01006173 MCEWEN, STEVEN C

Seniority Date: 9/2/1997 Credential
CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

SINGLE SUBJECT - MATHEMATICS (EXAMINATION)     

01001633 CASTELLANI, KERRY L

Seniority Date: 8/28/1997 Credential
CERTCOMPLETIONSTAFFDEVELOPMENT

SINGLE SUBJECT - ENGLISH                       
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01001760 CHAVEZ, ULICES G

Seniority Date: 8/28/1997 Credential
CERTCOMPLETIONSTAFFDEVELOPMENT

SINGLE SUBJECT - MUSIC                         

01003916 GUPTILL, SCOTT R

Seniority Date: 8/28/1997 Credential
BIOLOGY                       

CERTCOMPLETIONSTAFFDEVELOPMENT

SINGLE SUBJECT - PHYSICAL EDUCATION            

01006008 MARTINEZ, ANTONIO

Seniority Date: 8/28/1997 Credential
BCLAD:SPANISH                 

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01006315 MENDES, HEIDI

Seniority Date: 8/28/1997 Credential
CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01007393 PEGARELLA, ANDREA D

Seniority Date: 8/28/1997 Credential
CERTCOMPLETIONSTAFFDEVELOPMENT

SINGLE SUBJECT - ENGLISH                       

01008295 ROSEMAN, JANA E

Seniority Date: 8/28/1997 Credential
CERTCOMPLETIONSTAFFDEVELOPMENT

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

01009592 TOSCANO, MARILYN K

Seniority Date: 8/28/1997 Credential
CHEMISTRY                     

CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

INTRODUCTION TO MATHEMATICS   

INTRODUCTORY PHYSICAL SCIENCE 

MATHEMATICS                   

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

PHYSICAL SCIENCE              

SINGLE SUBJECT - ENGLISH (EXAMINATION)         

SINGLE SUBJECT - LIFE SCIENCE                  

01000504 AVILA, JENNIFER

Seniority Date: 8/11/1997 Credential
CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

SINGLE SUBJECT - HOME EC EXAM                  
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01002596 DOORNEWAARD, MICHAEL E

Seniority Date: 8/7/1997 Credential
COMPUTER SCIENCE              

ELA1                          

ENGLISH                       

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

SOCIAL SCIENCE                

01004420 HINOJOSA-AGUILAR, IRMA L

Seniority Date: 8/7/1997 Credential
BCLAD:SPANISH                 

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01005754 LUCKETT, KATHLEEN A

Seniority Date: 8/7/1997 Credential
ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01003674 GONZALEZ, HILDA

Seniority Date: 7/7/1997 Credential
BCLAD:SPANISH                 

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

SPANISH                       

01004579 HUBBARD, SHEILA A

Seniority Date: 7/7/1997 Credential
ELA1                          

ENGLISH                       

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01005137 KHAM, CHANTHEAN

Seniority Date: 7/7/1997 Credential
BCLAD: LAOTIAN                

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

01006302 MELLO, ESTELLE

Seniority Date: 7/7/1997 Credential
BCLAD:SPANISH                 

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01007850 RAMOS, JULIA C

Seniority Date: 7/7/1997 Credential
BCLAD:SPANISH                 

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

SINGLE SUBJECT - SPANISH                       

01008175 ROCHA, RICHARD E

Seniority Date: 7/7/1997 Credential
CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

01008935 SMITH, LISA

Seniority Date: 7/7/1997 Credential
MULTIPLE SUBJECT

SPEC DESIGN ACADEMIC INSTRUCT
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01009169 STEVENS, KIM A

Seniority Date: 7/7/1997 Credential
CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

01009343 TARO, WENDY A

Seniority Date: 7/7/1997 Credential
CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01000966 VAUGHAN, KELLEY

Seniority Date: 7/7/1997 Credential
CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

ENGLISH                       

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

01000266 WILLIAMS, DENISE

Seniority Date: 7/7/1997 Credential
CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

LIBRARY MEDIA TEACHER SERVICES

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01002039 CORGIAT, ERIC A

Seniority Date: 7/1/1997 Credential
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES

CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

SOCIAL SCIENCE                

01008749 MCINTYRE, SHERRY L

Seniority Date: 7/1/1997 Credential
CERTCOMPLETIONSTAFFDEVELOPMENT

ENGLISH                       

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

SOCIAL SCIENCE                

01001140 BRADY, TROY A

Seniority Date: 8/29/1996 Credential
CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

SINGLE SUBJECT - HISTORY                       

01004500 HOLMES, CHRIS R

Seniority Date: 8/29/1996 Credential
CERTCOMPLETIONSTAFFDEVELOPMENT

INTRODUCTORY BUSINESS         

SINGLE SUBJECT - HISTORY                       

SINGLE SUBJECT - SOCIAL SCIENCE  (EXAMINATION) 

01005036 KANALY, BETH

Seniority Date: 8/29/1996 Credential
CERTCOMPLETIONSTAFFDEVELOPMENT

SINGLE SUBJECT - PHYSICAL EDUCATION (EXAM)     
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01005041 KAPLAN, STUART G

Seniority Date: 8/29/1996 Credential
CERTCOMPLETIONSTAFFDEVELOPMENT

SINGLE SUBJECT - PHYSICAL SCIENCE              

01008296 ROSEMAN, STEVEN D

Seniority Date: 8/29/1996 Credential
CERTCOMPLETIONSTAFFDEVELOPMENT

MATHEMATICS                   

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

RESOURCE SPECL.CERT.COMPETENCE

SPECIAL LEARNING HANDICAPPED

01010205 WHITEAKER, LISA L

Seniority Date: 8/29/1996 Credential
CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

SINGLE SUBJECT - PHYSICAL EDUCATION            

01010212 WHITTEN, MARCUS J

Seniority Date: 8/29/1996 Credential
CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

SINGLE SUBJECT - PHYSICAL EDUCATION            

SPECIAL LEARNING HANDICAPPED

01000169 AGUINIGA, CHRISTINA

Seniority Date: 7/31/1996 Credential
CHILD DEV PROGRAM DIRECTOR PER

01000249 ALLEN, LISA G

Seniority Date: 7/8/1996 Credential
CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

ENGLISH                       

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

RESOURCE SPECL.CERT.COMPETENCE

SPECIAL LEARNING HANDICAPPED

SUPPLEMENTARY AUTHORIZATION - AUTISM              

01005760 LUNA, ALICIA

Seniority Date: 7/1/1996 Credential
BCLAD:SPANISH                 

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01002811 BLICKENSTAFF, ELIZABETH M

Seniority Date: 1/6/1996 Credential
CERTCOMPLETIONSTAFFDEVELOPMENT

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

RESOURCE SPECL.CERT.COMPETENCE

SPECIAL LEARNING HANDICAPPED
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01000622 BARANSKI, CAROL E

Seniority Date: 8/24/1995 Credential
CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

SPEC MILD/MOD SUPPORT NEEDS

SPECIAL LEARNING HANDICAPPED

01005528 LEVENTINI, PAUL G

Seniority Date: 8/24/1995 Credential
CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

SINGLE SUBJECT - HISTORY                       

01006195 MCGRATH, JAMES R

Seniority Date: 8/24/1995 Credential
BIOLOGY                       

CERTCOMPLETIONSTAFFDEVELOPMENT

INTRODUCTION TO MATHEMATICS   

SINGLE SUBJECT - PHYSICAL EDUCATION            

01008191 RODRIGUES, ROBIN L

Seniority Date: 8/24/1995 Credential
CERTCOMPLETIONSTAFFDEVELOPMENT

INTRODUCTION TO MATHEMATICS   

SINGLE SUBJECT - HISTORY                       

01002213 CUMMINGS, RACHELE L

Seniority Date: 7/5/1995 Credential
CERTCOMPLETIONSTAFFDEVELOPMENT

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01002753 EDMISTON, JULIA

Seniority Date: 12/5/1994 Credential
CHILD DEV SITE SUPERVISOR PER

CHILD DEVELOP TEACHER PERMIT

ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

01001534 CARDOSO, JOHN A

Seniority Date: 11/7/1994 Credential
CERTCOMPLETIONSTAFFDEVELOPMENT

SINGLE SUBJECT - LIFE SCIENCE                  

SINGLE SUBJECT - PHYSICAL SCIENCE EXAM         

01006259 MEAS, PHOLY

Seniority Date: 9/23/1994 Credential
BCLAD:CAMBODIAN               

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01002421 DEMPSEY, CHRISTOPHER M

Seniority Date: 8/29/1994 Credential
CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

SINGLE SUBJECT - ENGLISH (EXAMINATION)         
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01004209 HAYNER, JENNIFER L

Seniority Date: 8/26/1994 Credential
CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01003448 GARRETT, STEPHEN R

Seniority Date: 8/24/1994 Credential
CERTCOMPLETIONSTAFFDEVELOPMENT

INTRODUCTORY GENERAL SCIENCE  

INTRODUCTORY PHYSICAL SCIENCE 

SINGLE SUBJECT - INDUSTRIAL & TECHNOLOGY ED    

01003955 GWYNN, JULIE M

Seniority Date: 8/24/1994 Credential
CERTCOMPLETIONSTAFFDEVELOPMENT

READING CERTIFICATE

SINGLE SUBJECT - ENGLISH                       

01004381 HILDEBRANDT, MELANIE T

Seniority Date: 8/24/1994 Credential
CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

PUPIL PERSONNEL SERVICE

SCHOOL COUNSELING             

SINGLE SUBJECT - ENGLISH (EXAMINATION)         

01005192 KLINE, KAREN

Seniority Date: 8/24/1994 Credential
CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

RESOURCE SPECL.CERT.COMPETENCE

SPECIAL LEARNING HANDICAPPED

01008346 RUBIO, SYLVIA

Seniority Date: 8/24/1994 Credential
CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

INTRO ENGLISH AS SECOND LANG  

INTRODUCTION TO ENGLISH       

SINGLE SUBJECT - SPANISH                       

01008696 SEVERE, DOUGLAS D

Seniority Date: 8/24/1994 Credential
CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

READING CERTIFICATE

SINGLE SUBJECT - PHYSICAL EDUCATION            

01009059 SPENKER, TRICIA M

Seniority Date: 8/24/1994 Credential
CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

SINGLE SUBJECT - ART                           
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01009776 VANDER MOLEN, MICHAEL S

Seniority Date: 8/24/1994 Credential
CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

INTRO HEALTH                  

SINGLE SUBJECT - PHYSICAL EDUCATION            

01009921 VINCENT, SUSAN J

Seniority Date: 8/24/1994 Credential
LANGUAGE DEVELOPMENT SPECIALIS

SINGLE SUBJECT - BUSINESS (EXAM)               

SINGLE SUBJECT - ENGLISH (EXAMINATION)         

SINGLE SUBJECT - SOCIAL SCIENCE  (EXAMINATION) 

01010143 WEND, DENNIS W

Seniority Date: 8/24/1994 Credential
CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

INTRODUCTORY PHYSICAL ED      

SINGLE SUBJECT - HEALTH SCIENCE                

01010193 WHITE, EDWARD

Seniority Date: 8/24/1994 Credential
CERTCOMPLETIONSTAFFDEVELOPMENT

INTRODUCTORY ART              

INTRODUCTORY PHYSICAL ED      

SINGLE SUBJECT - SOCIAL SCIENCE                

01009443 THAI-TANG, CHANDY

Seniority Date: 7/29/1994 Credential
CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01000597 BAKKER, JEFFREY L

Seniority Date: 7/5/1994 Credential
CERTCOMPLETIONSTAFFDEVELOPMENT

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01010390 WOODS, AMANDA

Seniority Date: 7/5/1994 Credential
ELA1                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

PUPIL PERSONNEL SERVICE

SCHOOL COUNSELING             

01005675 LOPEZ, JORGE H

Seniority Date: 8/31/1993 Credential
BCLAD:SPANISH                 

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

SPANISH                       
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01003357 GARBER, BRIAN K

Seniority Date: 8/26/1993 Credential
CERTCOMPLETIONSTAFFDEVELOPMENT

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

SINGLE SUBJECT - SOCIAL SCIENCE  (EXAMINATION) 

SOCIAL SCIENCE                

01006450 MILLER, VALERIE D

Seniority Date: 8/26/1993 Credential
CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

LIBRARY MEDIA TEACHER SERVICES

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

SINGLE SUBJECT - INTRODUCTION TO MATHEMATICS   

SINGLE SUBJECT - INTRODUCTORY GENERAL SCIENCE  

SINGLE SUBJECT - PHYSICAL SCIENCE              

01008835 SIMAS, ROSIE M

Seniority Date: 8/26/1993 Credential
CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01010523 ZAMBO, JANEEN MARIE H

Seniority Date: 8/26/1993 Credential
CERTCOMPLETIONSTAFFDEVELOPMENT

SINGLE SUBJECT - SOCIAL SCIENCE                

01003081 FISCHER, TERRI

Seniority Date: 7/7/1993 Credential
CERTCOMPLETIONSTAFFDEVELOPMENT

ENGLISH                       

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

01006405 MILER, LUPE M

Seniority Date: 7/7/1993 Credential
BCLAD:SPANISH                 

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

01009925 VINSON, LAURIE A

Seniority Date: 7/6/1993 Credential
CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01000667 BARRAZA, HECTOR F

Seniority Date: 10/19/1992 Credential
BCLAD:SPANISH                 

CERT OF ELIGIBILITY ADMIN SERV

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01007990 RENTZIPERIS-DAVIS, ANNE E

Seniority Date: 10/5/1992 Credential
CERTCOMPLETIONSTAFFDEVELOPMENT

MULTIPLE SUBJECT
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01002790 ELINBURG, GINA

Seniority Date: 8/27/1992 Credential
CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01004141 HARRISON, ALLEN D

Seniority Date: 8/27/1992 Credential
CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

SINGLE SUBJECT - SOCIAL SCIENCE  (EXAMINATION) 

01007553 PIECZARKA, KELLY A

Seniority Date: 8/27/1992 Credential
CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

GENERAL SCIENCE               

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

PHYSICAL SCIENCE              

01008455 SALYER, JEFFREY J

Seniority Date: 8/27/1992 Credential
CERTCOMPLETIONSTAFFDEVELOPMENT

INTRODUCTORY HEALTH SCIENCE   

READING CERTIFICATE

SINGLE SUBJECT - AGRICULTURE                   

SINGLE SUBJECT - BIOLOGY                       

SINGLE SUBJECT - GEOSCIENCE (SPECIALIZED)(EXAM)

SINGLE SUBJECT - PHYSICAL EDUCATION            

SPECIALIST - AGRICULTURE                   

01000429 ARREOLA, CECILIA M

Seniority Date: 7/7/1992 Credential
BCLAD:SPANISH                 

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

SPANISH                       

01009809 VARGAS-PENA, IRMA

Seniority Date: 7/7/1992 Credential
BCLAD:SPANISH                 

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01006123 MCCARTHY, MICHELLE L

Seniority Date: 1/23/1992 Credential
CAREER TECHNICAL EDUCATION - EDUC, CHILD DEV & FAM

CAREER TECHNICAL EDUCATION - S17C EL AUTH CAREER T

CHILD DEV SITE SUPERVISOR PER

01000979 BLICKENSTAFF, STEVE E

Seniority Date: 8/29/1991 Credential
CERTCOMPLETIONSTAFFDEVELOPMENT

SINGLE SUBJECT - PHYSICAL EDUCATION            

01001646 CASTILLO, RAUL

Seniority Date: 8/29/1991 Credential
BCLAD:SPANISH                 

MULTIPLE SUBJECT
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01007760 QUALLE, MELISSA A

Seniority Date: 8/2/1991 Credential
CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01003231 FRANCO-CARRENO, ESPERANZA

Seniority Date: 7/9/1991 Credential
BCLAD:SPANISH                 

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01006599 MORASCI, KELLY M

Seniority Date: 7/9/1991 Credential
CERTCOMPLETIONSTAFFDEVELOPMENT

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

01006635 MORRIS, CAROLYN L

Seniority Date: 7/9/1991 Credential
CERTCOMPLETIONSTAFFDEVELOPMENT

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01005007 JUDD, MAUREEN A

Seniority Date: 10/3/1990 Credential
CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

01008204 RODRIGUEZ, JANET L

Seniority Date: 9/4/1990 Credential
LANGUAGE DEVELOPMENT SPECIALIS

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01002085 COUCHMAN, SHERRI A

Seniority Date: 8/23/1990 Credential
CERTCOMPLETIONSTAFFDEVELOPMENT

ENGLISH                       

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01002656 DUEWELL, ETHAN S

Seniority Date: 8/23/1990 Credential
BOARD RESOLUTIONS - PHYSICAL EDUCATION            

CERTCOMPLETIONSTAFFDEVELOPMENT

INTRODUCTORY GENERAL SCIENCE  

INTRODUCTORY PHYSICAL SCIENCE 

SINGLE SUBJECT - LIFE SCIENCE                  

01002864 KEATON-WALLACE, GINGER

Seniority Date: 8/23/1990 Credential
BCLAD:SPANISH                 

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01009024 SOTOMAYOR, LISA

Seniority Date: 8/23/1990 Credential
CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

MULTIPLE SUBJECT
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01010101 WEBB, SHERRI A

Seniority Date: 8/10/1990 Credential
CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

READING CERTIFICATE

01001546 CARISOZA, MARYANN A

Seniority Date: 8/28/1989 Credential
CHILD DEV SITE SUPERVISOR PER

01001825 CICINATO, JILL P

Seniority Date: 8/28/1989 Credential
AUTISM                        

CERT OF ELIGIBILITY ADMIN SERV

CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

ELAE                          

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

SPEC MILD/MODERATE DISABILITY

01007533 PHILLIPS, AMY M

Seniority Date: 8/28/1989 Credential
CERTCOMPLETIONSTAFFDEVELOPMENT

MULTIPLE SUBJECT (EXAM)

SINGLE SUBJECT - ENGLISH                       

01003105 FLESHER, WILLIAM D

Seniority Date: 9/22/1988 Credential
COMPUTER CONCEPTS&APPLICATION 

CROSSCULTURAL LANG & DEVL CERT

SINGLE SUBJECT - MATHEMATICS (EXAMINATION)     

01002624 DOYLE, JENNIFER D

Seniority Date: 8/26/1988 Credential
LANGUAGE DEVELOPMENT SPECIALIS

MULTIPLE SUBJECT

01008450 SALOMON, DEANNA L

Seniority Date: 8/28/1986 Credential
CERTCOMPLETIONSTAFFDEVELOPMENT

MULTIPLE SUBJECT
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